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Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

55758 SH. AAFTAB KHAN 104208 KUM. AAISHA KHAN

135161 SH. AAKIB BALOTRA 132584 SH. AAMIR KHAN

62147 SH. AASEEN KHAN 119216 SH. AASIF ALI

113673 SH. AAYUSH GOYAL 60037 SH. ABDUL RAJAK

80719 SH. ABHASH YADAV 18065 SH. ABHAY SINGH YADAV

115070 SH. ABHIMANYU BHATIA 39124 SH. ABHIMANYU SINGH CHAUHAN

52963 SH. ABHIMANYU SINGH YADAV 41991 SH. ABHINAV AGGARWAL

32551 SH. ABHISHEK 114869 SH. ABHISHEK KAUSHIK

50670 SH. ABHISHEK SHARMA 64376 SH. ABHISHEK SINGH BHADUARIA

80233 KUM. ADARASH KUMARI ATAL 71694 KUM. ADARSH BARAIVAR

37123 SH. ADARSH KISHOR YADAV 105454 SH. ADARSH KUMAR RASGANIA

92088 KUM. ADITI ARYA 126873 KUM. ADITI CHAUHAN

70371 SH. AHMAD KHURSHED 39136 SH. AJAY BHASKAR

22465 SH. AJAY DHAR 26680 SH. AJAY KAUSHIK

65565 SH. AJAY KUMAR 27878 SH. AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL

55988 SH. AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 17940 SH. AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

22346 SH. AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 108646 SH. AJAY PAL GURJAR

97226 SH. AJAY SINGH  CHAUDHARY 39902 SH. AJAY YADAV

23010 SH. AJEET PRAKASH SHARMA 50977 SH. AJEET SINGH

68468 SH. AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN 64372 SH. AJIT KUMAR YADAV

28187 SH. AJIT SINGH YADAV 18879 SH. AJMUDDIN KHAN

88194 KUM. AKANKSHA SAXENA 24568 SH. AKHILESH KUMAR JAIMAN

44069 SH. AKHLESH KUMAR SISODIYA 56907 SH. AKHTAR HUSSAIN

121508 SH. AKRAM KHAN 105249 SH. AKSHAY KOTWAL

123335 SH. ALI MOHAMMAD 134824 SH. ALIM

30846 KUM. ALKA SHARMA 116997 SH. AMAN SHARMA

35842 SH. AMAR CHAND JAT 9918 SH. AMAR SINGH

8424 SH. AMAR SINGH YADAV 113705 KUM. AMBIKA RATHORE

104329 KUM. AMBIKA SHARMA 27957 SH. AMEEN KHAN

100720 SH. AMIT BAYDWAL 23194 SH. AMIT CHOUDHARY

30862 SH. AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 63124 SH. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

74704 SH. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 45841 SH. AMIT NARUKA

48126 SH. AMIT PANCHOLI 110907 SH. AMIT SHARMA

75919 SH. AMIT SHARMA 34514 SH. AMIT SINGH KHATRI

57383 SMT. AMITA GARG 109909 SH. AMJAD KHAN

10772 SH. AMREEK SINGH 50136 SH. AMZAD KHAN

58845 KUM. ANAMIKA GUPTA 12314 SH. ANAND SINGH

25787 SH. ANAND VARDHAN AGRAWAL 29087 SH. ANIL KUMAR

19516 SH. ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 65860 SH. ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT.

18550 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 36961 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

30280 SH. ANIL VASISTH 109227 KUM. ANISHA YADAV

118493 KUM. ANITA KUMARI 108418 KUM. ANITA SHARMA

48913 SMT. ANITA SHARMA 127184 KUM. ANJALI DHANAWAT

89023 KUM. ANJALI GANDHI 113739 KUM. ANJALI SHEKHAWAT

83416 KUM. ANJANA 67390 SMT. ANJANA TIWARI



59130 SMT. ANJANA YADAV 23310 SH. ANJANI KUMAR AVASTHI

111193 KUM. ANJU 43257 KUM. ANJU KHANDELWAL

105609 KUM. ANJU KUMARI MEENA 119198 KUM. ANJU MEENA

77267 SH. ANKIT KUMAR MUDGAL 110812 SH. ANKUR MEENA

77317 SH. ANKUR YADAV 97794 KUM. ANMOL MATHUR

110151 KUM. ANNU YADAV 26391 SH. ANOOP KUMAR

30748 SH. ANOOP KUMAR JAIN 106501 SH. ANOOP RAWAT

57709 SH. ANOOP SINGH FAUJDAR 118241 SH. ANSHUMAN SINGH

101241 KUM. ANTIM YADAV 64622 KUM. ANU SHARMA

112180 KUM. ANUJA SHARMA 48627 SH. ANURAG MANOCHA

96855 SH. ANWAR 111573 KUM. APOORVA KAUSHIK

27901 SMT. ARCHANA YADAV 55872 SH. ARIF KHAN CHOUDHARY

106351 SH. ARJUN SINGH 102228 SH. ARJUN YADAV

124876 KUM. ARTI KUMARI 44946 SMT. ARTI SHARMA

119486 KUM. ARTI VERMA 68037 SH. ARUN JAIN

48819 SH. ARUN SHARMA 35826 SH. ARVIND

118942 SH. ARVIND KUMAR 44052 SH. ARVIND KUMAR YADAV

34403 SH. ARVIND SINGH 47542 SH. ASH MOHAMMAD KHAN

98096 SH. ASHAWANI KUMAR DIXIT 121209 KUM. ASHIMA AGARWAL

101390 SH. ASHISH BHARGAVA 58437 SH. ASHISH KHANDELWAL

93462 SH. ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA 97104 SH. ASHISH MALIK

118238 SH. ASHISH VASISTH 40483 SH. ASHOK KUAMR YADAV

110349 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 20953 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

21867 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 41043 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

66970 SH. ASHOK KUMAR 87638 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

23195 SH. ASHOK KUMAR CHANGAL 122526 SH. ASHOK KUMAR CHOUKAN

112803 SH. ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 16434 SH. ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

8192 SH. ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 64078 SH. ASHOK KUMAR KANWAT

43526 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 9737 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MUDGAL

18035 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SAINI 37297 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

12406 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 12506 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

14226 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 27669 SH. ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

82458 SH. ASHOK YADAV 75423 SH. ASHVINI RAJ TANWAR

88431 SH. ASHWANI BHARGAV 130560 SH. ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA

50740 SH. ASIF ALI 91885 SH. ASPHAK

20722 SH. ATUL JAIN 14529 SH. ATULYA MATHUR

98695 SH. AVINASH KUMAR MEENA 43807 SH. AYUB KHAN

29920 SH. AYYUB KHAN 131704 SH. AYYUP KHAN

'B'

82801 KUM. BABINA 55999 KUM. BABITA

37040 KUM. BABITA JAIN 54318 KUM. BABITA MEENA

49856 SH. BABLE RAM SAINI 106613 SH. BABU LAL KHATI

9682 SH. BABU SINGH 83684 SH. BAHADUR SINGH

99567 SMT. BALA BAI 10206 SH. BALJIT SINGH

77399 SH. BALKESH YADAV 64807 SH. BANWARI LAL MIMROTH

81599 SH. BANWARI LAL VERMA 20523 SMT. BEENA KASHYAP

8247 SH. BHAGWAN DASS GUPTA 3749 SH. BHAGWAN SAHAI GOYAL

65352 SH. BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA 30508 SH. BHAGWAN SHAY RAWAT

35442 SH. BHAGWAT RAM KOLI 64975 SH. BHANU PRATAP SINGH

101542 KUM. BHANU PRIYA 105016 KUM. BHANU SHREE

111585 KUM. BHANUPRIYA 8472 SH. BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA

39739 SH. BHARAT BHUSHAN 116441 SH. BHARAT GURJAR

37342 SH. BHARAT LAL SHARMA 12388 SH. BHARAT SINGH

93007 KUM. BHARTI KUMARI 46135 SMT. BHAVANA RANI

30085 SH. BHAWANI SINGH MAHAWER 66125 SH. BHEEM SINGH CHAUHAN

11008 SH. BHIM SAIN ADHALAKHA 14040 SH. BHIM SEN VIJAY

32201 SH. BHIM SINGH JATAV 118550 SH. BHOJRAJ SINGH JATAV

10191 SH. BHOLA RAM SHARMA 9694 SH. BHOOP SINGH

27961 SH. BHOOPENDRA SINGH KHATANA 119369 SH. BHUNESH



26515 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAR 29099 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAXENA

19448 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 62590 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT

87809 SH. BHUPENDRA SHARMA 20891 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

38941 SH. BHUPENDRA YADAV 44414 SH. BHUPESH KUMAR

70080 SH. BHURE KHAN 49853 SH. BIJENDRA SINGH

37535 SH. BISHAMBAR DAYAL SHARMA 34303 SH. BRHAMMA NAND DIXIT

25421 SH. BRIJ KISHOR GUJAR 28678 SMT. BRIJ LATA KHANDELWAL

79917 SH. BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA

'C'

13180 SH. CAPTAIN LAL YOGI 4144 SH. CHAIN NARAIN GUPTA

32889 SH. CHANDAN JAIN 85400 SH. CHANDAN KUMAR

100073 SH. CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA 20190 SH. CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA

25240 SH. CHANDRA BHAN SHARMA 9367 SH. CHANDRA KISHORE DHAMANI

13330 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA 26082 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN YADAV

27265 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH BAIRWA 25176 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA

38903 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH KUMAWAT 54162 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH VIKSITA

79982 SH. CHANDRA SEKHAR 35180 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

54661 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV 100452 SH. CHETAN MEENA

98909 SH. CHETAN SHARMA 123691 SH. CHETAN SINGH PANWAR

'D'

99497 SH. DALEEP KUMAR YADAV 83331 SH. DALEL SINGH DHAKWAL

16526 SH. DALER SINGH 40390 SH. DAN SINGH

77075 SH. DARSHAN KUMAR GUPTA 20134 SH. DASH RATH SINGH

6051 SH. DATA RAM GUPTA 100541 KUM. DEEKSHA NADHEDIA

15833 SH. DEEN MOHD. KHAN 103981 SH. DEEP CHAND MEENA

77033 SH. DEEP CHAND VERMA 69523 SH. DEEP SINGH NARUKA

67822 KUM. DEEPA SHARMA 56012 SH. DEEPAK GUPTA

56211 SH. DEEPAK KHURANA 112427 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR

99725 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR 54826 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR BAGRI

30517 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR SAXENA 11925 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR SODDH

59564 SH. DEEPAK MEENA 106134 SH. DEEPAK SARDANA

91478 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA 97802 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA

84771 SH. DEEPAK SINGH 89671 SH. DEEPESH AVASTHI

52578 SH. DEEPESH GOYAL 58794 KUM. DEEPMALA SHARMA

51534 KUM. DEEPTI MANDAL 108789 SH. DEEVANK BHARGAVA

113315 SH. DEV ARYA 97966 SH. DEV RAJ

92189 SH. DEVENDER SINGH 25198 SH. DEVENDER YADAV

20403 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR BATRA 7354 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN

115511 SH. DEVENDRA SAINI 16209 SH. DEVENDRA SHARMA

72855 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 81437 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH YADAV

30545 SH. DEVI DAYAL GUPTA 40472 SH. DEVI SINGH

76206 SH. DEVISAHAY 58610 SH. DEVKEY NANDAN YADAV

33237 SH. DHARA SINGH 19762 SH. DHARAM PAL

50244 SH. DHARMANDHER KUMAR AGRWAL 100214 SH. DHARMEDRA SINGH PANWAR

56910 SH. DHARMENDER KUMAR 62688 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR

79680 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR 24449 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

24659 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY 80564 SH. DHARMENDRA SINGH

87516 SH. DHARMVEER 116505 SH. DHARMVEER SINGH

116341 SH. DHEERAJ BATHEJA 96856 SH. DHRUV CHAUHAN

63017 SH. DIGPAL SINGH 76999 KUM. DIKSHA GUPTA

59467 SH. DILIP KUMAR SAINI 27340 SH. DINESH CHANDRA SAINI

33799 SH. DINESH KUMAR 80192 SH. DINESH KUMAR JAIN

21718 SH. DINESH KUMAR YADAV 36077 SH. DINESH SHARMA

115335 SH. DINKAR SINGH 111112 KUM. DOLI SAINI

49868 SH. DOULAT RAM 61940 SH. DULI CHAND SAINI

22145 SH. DULI RAM 57489 SH. DURGA SINGH DAYMA

'E'

38874 SH. EDREES KHAN

'G'



66583 SH. GAFUR KHAN 67471 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

12868 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA 130441 SH. GANGA DHAR MENDIRATTA

77308 SH. GANGA PRASAD SONI 37386 SH. GANGA RAM MEENA

84158 SH. GANGA RAM YADAV 8588 SH. GANPAT SINGH NARUKA

118283 KUM. GARGI SHARMA 28230 KUM. GARIMA GAUTAM

113609 SH. GARVIT CHOUDHARY 118340 SH. GAURAV CHAUHAN

76306 SH. GAURAV JAIN 62107 SH. GAURAV KUSHWAHA

51949 SH. GAURAV SAXENA 64537 SH. GAURAV SHARMA

111256 SH. GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN 86911 SH. GAUTAM RISHI PRAKASH

111946 KUM. GAZAL MEENA 44795 SH. GHAN SHYAM GURJAR

23425 SH. GHANSHYAM DAS SHARMA 101909 SH. GHANSHYAM YADAV

10044 SH. GIRISH KUMAR BHARGAVA 31235 SH. GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA

111435 SH. GIRISH SHARMA 10464 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA

67819 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA 14927 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD JOANWAL

105422 SH. GIRRAJ SINGH JATAV 94312 SH. GITESH SAIN

44226 SH. GOKUL CHAND SAINI 60998 SH. GOPAL KRISHNA MEENA

8219 SH. GOPAL SHARMA 45601 SH. GOPAL SHARON SHARMA

125805 SH. GORAV KUMAR ODA 68550 SH. GOURAV GARG

99910 SH. GOVIND 28470 SH. GOVIND KUMAR SIDDHA

8308 SH. GOVIND RAM YADAV 57769 SH. GOVIND SINGH

59289 SH. GOVIND SWAROOP SHARMA 40377 SH. GULAB CHAND

4946 SH. GULAB SINGH 9920 SH. GULSHAN KUMAR KHATRI

16737 SMT. GURDEEP KAUR 38618 KUM. GURMEET KAUR

134457 KUM. GURPREET KAUR

'H'

49101 SH. HAKAM DEEN 57308 SH. HANS RAJ

102794 SH. HANSRAJ BAIRVA 36878 SH. HAR LAL

41516 SH. HARBHAJAN SINGH 44072 SH. HARI KISHAN BAIRWA

73599 SH. HARI MOHAN SAINI 9540 SH. HARI NARAIN GUPTA

30689 SH. HARI PRAKASH VERMA 33873 SH. HARI PRASAD

31130 SH. HARI PRASAD VERMA 15032 SH. HARI RAM YADAV

3485 SH. HARI SHANKER GOYAL 40496 SH. HARI SINGH NAINIWAL

95222 SH. HARIOM 55405 SH. HARIOM KUMAR

58866 SH. HARIOM SAINI 20490 SH. HARISH CHANDRA TANEJA

115900 SH. HARISH KUMAR AGARWAL 84976 SH. HARMEET SINGH

33367 SH. HAROON KHAN 117156 KUM. HARSHA PANDEY

62137 SH. HAVA SINGH YADAV 99911 SH. HAYAT KHAN

89689 KUM. HEENA AVASTHI 37313 SH. HEM RAJ GOTHWAL

9094 SH. HEM RAJ GUPTA 96418 SH. HEMANT JAIN

104269 SH. HEMANT KUMAR 29747 SH. HEMANT KUMAR JOSHI

40731 SH. HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA 55000 SH. HEMANT KUMAR SIDDH

86923 SH. HEMANT KUMAR SWAMI 29529 SH. HEMESH SONI

67963 SMT. HEMLATA 71493 SH. HEMRAJ CHAUDHARY

101581 KUM. HIMANI MANRAL 50707 SH. HIMANSHU BAGARHATTA

99707 SH. HIMANSHU SAIN 60185 SH. HIMANSHU SAINI

113153 SH. HIMANSHU SHARMA 31923 SH. HITESH MALIK

33482 SH. HRISHIKESH SHARMA 73729 SH. HUKAM CHAND SAINI

'I'

103982 SH. INDER PRATAP SINGH 58293 SH. INDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

47952 KUM. INDU BHARTI 67254 SH. IQBAL MOHAMMAD

129053 SH. IRFAN 108293 SH. IRSAD KHAN

25650 SH. ISLAMDEEN 52527 KUM. ITIKA NADHERIYA

'J'

54273 SH. JAFRUDDEEN KHAN 113912 SH. JAGAT SINGH

55161 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA 6563 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA SATIJA

12295 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD GAUTAM 79668 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD NADAN

27409 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 5268 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

8292 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 117843 SH. JAGMOHAN FAGNA

7109 SH. JAGRAO SINGH YADAV 58028 SH. JAI DEV



20917 SH. JAI KRISHAN GUPTA 119443 SH. JAI KUMAR KUKREJA

64055 SH. JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL 68197 SH. JAI PRAKASH SONI

5330 SH. JAI PRAKASH VERMA 93300 KUM. JAI SHRI

35947 SH. JAIDEEP YADAV 26140 SH. JAKAR KHAN

70403 SH. JAKIR HUSSAIN 77710 SH. JALALU DEEN

8585 SH. JANARDAN SHARMA 116602 SH. JANIT

108379 SH. JANVEER PARASHAR 93185 SH. JASAMAT SINGH

98256 KUM. JASMINE BANO 52623 SH. JASVINDER SINGH RAJPUT

104168 SH. JASWANT SINGH 106999 SH. JATIN SAINI

134620 SH. JAVED KHAN 99062 KUM. JAYA PAHADIYA

105637 SH. JEETU KUMAR 78525 SH. JEETU SHARMA

6660 SH. JINESH KUMAR 59391 SH. JITENDER SINGH

57776 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR 94576 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR

95845 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR 98072 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

24520 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 28362 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

33513 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 99810 SH. JITENDRA MEENA

76344 SH. JITENDRA SINGH 99626 SH. JITENDRA SINGH

46217 SH. JITENDRA SINGH POSWAL 66457 SH. JITESH GAGAL

73633 SH. JOGINDER SINGH 75669 SH. JUBER KHAN

73325 SMT. JYOTI GURJAR 82244 KUM. JYOTI YOGI

116949 KUM. JYOTIKA SHARMA

'K'

40146 SH. KABUL SINGH NARUKA 23500 SH. KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL

48357 SH. KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA 4838 SH. KAILASH CHAND GOYAL

71433 SH. KAILASH CHAND SAINI 25339 SH. KAILASH CHAND SHARMA

67209 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA 21822 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA KAUSHIK

6654 SH. KAILASH KUMAR YADAV 124522 KUM. KAJAL SHARMA

26694 SMT. KALPNA SINGH 29558 SH. KALU RAM BALAI

133380 SH. KAMAL KHAN 33878 SH. KAMAL KUKREJA

36387 SH. KAMAL SINGH POSWAL 18169 SH. KAMAL SINGH RAWAT

24836 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR SINGHAL 37280 SH. KANHIYA SINGH NARUKA

55765 SH. KANWAR PAL SINGH 111520 SH. KAPIL DEV MEENA

39959 SH. KAPIL DEV SHARMA 58446 SH. KAPIL GARG

83065 SH. KAPIL KUMAR 48352 SH. KAPIL VERMA

14899 SH. KAPOOR CHANDRA JAIN 100032 SH. KAPTAN SINGH

39064 SH. KARAN SINGH 85926 SH. KARAN SINGH

26656 SH. KARAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 121182 KUM. KAREENA JOSHI

101025 SH. KARTIKEYA JAIN 71176 SH. KASIM KHAN

83173 KUM. KAVITA KUMARI 79937 KUM. KAVITA RANI

34373 SMT. KAVITA SHARMA 31602 SH. KESHAR DEV

111633 SH. KESHAV LAL 16349 SH. KESHAV RAM GUPTA

79768 SH. KESHAV SINGH 73415 SH. KHEM RAJ

102309 SH. KHEMRAJ GURJAR 5586 SH. KHILLI MAL JAIN

116459 KUM. KHUSHBOO 104192 KUM. KHUSHBOO JAIN

104388 KUM. KHUSHBU MEENA 54544 KUM. KHUSHBU RANI GERA

80980 KUM. KHUSHBU SONI 110142 SH. KIRAN PAL CHAUDHARY

46441 KUM. KIRTI SONI 8587 SH. KISHAN LAL GUPTA

119105 KUM. KOMAL ARORA 113590 KUM. KOMAL NANDA

103263 KUM. KOMAL SONI 92986 KUM. KOYAL JATAV

78017 KUM. KRATI GOUR 78764 KUM. KRATIKA JAIMAN

111223 KUM. KRIPA 7041 SH. KRISHAN GOPAL KHANDELWAL

36737 SH. KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA 55759 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR

74017 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR 27142 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR GULERIA

70120 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR 31585 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

8577 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR RAIZADA 22052 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA

72473 SH. KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 85771 SH. KRISHAN SAINI

7613 SH. KRISHNA KANT GUPTA 65349 SH. KRISHNA KUMAR

105161 SH. KRISHNA KUMAR PRAJAPAT 44423 SH. KRISHNESH KUMAR SINGH

70453 SH. KULDEEP CHAND SAINI 15999 SH. KULDEEP KUMAR JAIN



52733 SH. KULDEEP SINGH 34338 KUM. KUM KUM KAPUR

19557 KUM. KUSUM LATA CHUHAN

'L'

117070 SH. LAKHAN KANT RESWAL 73035 SH. LAKHAN SINGH NARUKA

117174 SH. LAKSHYA MEEMROT 86981 SH. LAKSHYA ROHELA

112071 SH. LALA RAM MEENA 27425 SH. LALIT KUMAR PANWAR

118997 SH. LALIT SHARMA 97815 KUM. LALITA

21873 SH. LALLU RAM 91667 KUM. LAVINA CHOUDHARY

118491 KUM. LAVISHA MEENA 82382 SH. LAXAMI CHAND YADAV

59121 SH. LAXMAN SINGH DHAR 5925 SH. LAXMAN SINGH POSWAL

50419 SH. LAXMI KANT DAYMA 3886 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN

118387 SH. LAXMINARAYAN CHAWADA 122960 SH. LOCHAN MITTAL

118979 SH. LOKESH GOPALIYA 104724 SH. LOKESH KUMAR

47646 SH. LOKESH KUMAR CHORAVAT 55341 SH. LOKESH KUMAR GUPTA

31615 SH. LOKESH KUMAR JAIN 36112 SH. LOKESH KUMAR JAIN

9939 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SAINI 113451 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

36153 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

'M'

3897 SH. MADAN MOHAN GUPTA 15724 SH. MADAN SINGH

69452 SMT. MADHU KUMARI VERMA 118635 KUM. MADHU VERMA

97934 KUM. MADHURI VERMA 16447 SH. MAHADEV PRASAD

43773 SH. MAHAVEER SINGH SAINI 73366 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD JAIN

27998 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD RAJORIA 16272 SH. MAHENDER KUMAR

10575 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR MATHUR 56509 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

75422 SH. MAHENDRA MEENA 21951 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH KHATANA

38245 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV 7575 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV

50941 SH. MAHESH CHAND MEENA 27012 SH. MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

27937 SH. MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 27946 SH. MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

119057 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 19403 SH. MAHESH KUMAR

20901 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 50357 SH. MAHESH KUMAR

98907 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 109351 KUM. MAHIMA KUMARI

48659 SMT. MAMTA DIXIT 87194 KUM. MAMTA SAINI

57386 KUM. MAMTA SIKARWAL 67719 SMT. MAMTA THAREJA

6817 SH. MAN MOHAN CHAND SHARMA 6594 SH. MANAK CHAND GUPTA

50138 SH. MANEESH KUNDU 39399 SH. MANISH GUPTA

32630 SH. MANISH JAIN 47798 SH. MANISH KAUSHIK

19557B SH. MANISH KHANNA 116096 SH. MANISH KUMAR

99607 SH. MANISH KUMAR DIXIT 50177 SH. MANISH KUMAR KATARIYA

32758 SH. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 71347 SH. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

68926 SH. MANISH KUMAR YADAV 51464 SH. MANISH KUMAWAT

116181 SH. MANISH MITTAL 113856 SH. MANISH NAHAR

117364 SH. MANISH SHARMA 101327 KUM. MANISHA

117152 KUM. MANISHA KANWAR 65192 KUM. MANISHA KUMARY GOTHWAL

79416 SMT. MANJU MEENA 24547 SMT. MANJU SHARMA

86589 SMT. MANJU SHARMA 49175 SMT. MANJU YADAV

17310 SH. MANMEET SINGH 20256 SH. MANOHAR LAL SAINI

41682 SH. MANOJ GOUTAM 27410 SH. MANOJ JAIN

100368 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 37332 SH. MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

59619 SH. MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 32836 SH. MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

46758 SH. MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 41045 SH. MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

19460 SH. MANOJ MATHUR 82892 KUM. MANU BAI NARUKA

6577 SH. MATHURA PRASAD JANGID 97873 KUM. MAYA DEVI

100163 SH. MAYANK DIXIT 108634 SH. MAYANK GUPTA

115911 SH. MAYANK NARUKA 62326 KUM. MEENA

18161 SMT. MEENA BHARGAVA 67622 SMT. MEENA DEVI

26248 SMT. MEENA KUMARI 20908 KUM. MEENA MUDGAL

54234 KUM. MEENA RAWAT 75317 KUM. MEENAKSHI JAIN

75222 KUM. MEENAKSHI POSWAL 60969 SMT. MEERA BAI JAIN

41110 SMT. MEERA SAINI 116911 KUM. MITHLESH KUMARI



96141 SH. MOHAMMAD AHASHAN ALI 100603 SH. MOHAMMAD ANISH KHAN

111126 SH. MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN 49282 SH. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN

86863 SH. MOHAMMAD IJAJ KHAN 66945 SH. MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

54237 SH. MOHAMMAD RAFI 32432 SH. MOHAMMAD RAHMUDDIN KHAN

100739 SH. MOHAMMAD TOFIK KHAN 105642 SH. MOHAN BAJYA

51115 SH. MOHAN LAL SHARMA 104047 SH. MOHAN SINGH

24832 SH. MOHAN SINGH BENIWAL 26153 SH. MOHAN SINGH NARUKA

52585 SH. MOHAR SINGH MEENA 119196 SH. MOHD ARRIF

70014 SH. MOHD ASIF ALI 30532 SH. MOHD. FAROOKH KHAN

67514 KUM. MOHINA SAINI 103326 SH. MOHIT JAIN

119681 SH. MOHIT KHATANA 111905 SH. MOHIT KUMAR

119258 SH. MOHIT SHARMA 103090 SH. MOHIT YADAV

108943 SH. MOHIT YADAV 97449 KUM. MOHITA SINGH

74610 SH. MOHSIN KHAN 87004 SH. MOHSIN KHAN

99750 KUM. MOHSINA CHOUHAN 6626 SH. MOOL CHAND

58590 SH. MORDHWAJ SINGH CHAUDHARY 62707 SH. MRADUL KHANDELWAL

123407 SH. MRITYUNJAY GUPTA 119446 SMT. MUFEEDA BANO

38281 SH. MUKESH CHAND VYAS 36769 SH. MUKESH GOUR

54807 SH. MUKESH JATAV 30659 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

26806 SH. MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI 115987 SH. MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

134213 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SAINI 22702 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

27969 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 44375 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

33353 SH. MUKESH SHARMA 59088 SH. MUKESH SHARMA

116244 SH. MUKUL SHARMA 50807 SH. MUKUT BEHARI DAYMA

74136 SH. MUNFED 21881 SH. MUNI RAM YADAV

40726 SH. MUNIRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 74981 SH. MURARI LAL MEENA

114493 KUM. MUSKAN JANGID 82471 SH. MUSTAK KHAN

111877 SH. MUSTKEEM

'N'

92449 SH. NAG RAJ SHARMA 118907 SH. NAGENDRA SINGH

118350 SH. NANAK CHAND 70643 SH. NAND KISHOR KOLI

73299 SH. NAND KUMAR SHARMA 79524 KUM. NANDINI KUMARI SAIN

40945 SH. NARENDAR KUMAR SAINI 23365 SH. NARENDER SINGH

46380 SH. NARENDRA GUPTA 77438 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR

8307 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 8621 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

39433 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV 68489 SH. NARENDRA SHARMA

35063 SH. NARENDRA SIMATWAL 105227 SH. NARENDRA SINGH JADON

66122 SH. NARESH CHAND SHARMA 37023 SH. NARESH KUMAR

66144 SH. NARESH KUMAR BHATIA 87086 SH. NARESH KUMAR KHATRI

9668 SH. NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 115519 SH. NARESH KUMAR YADAV

40474 SH. NARESH SAUGAT 30543 SH. NARSEE RAM

31418 SH. NASRU DEEN 127725 SH. NAUSHAD KHAN

48902 SH. NAVAL SHARMA 74631 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR

93361 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR 50979 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

41963 SH. NAVNEET KUMAR TIWARI 59861 SMT. NEELAM KUMARI

60320 KUM. NEELAM KUMARI 19648 KUM. NEELAM MUDGAL (MRS.)

118798 KUM. NEERAJ 35810 SH. NEERAJ GUPTA

86891 SH. NEERAJ KUMAR 105096 SH. NEETU SINGH

104390 KUM. NEHA ARORA 82174 KUM. NEHA SHARMA

64740 SMT. NIDHI CHAUDHARY 92853 KUM. NIDHI KUMARI SHARMA

9493 SH. NIHAL KHAN 78977 SH. NIJAMUDDIN

90791 SH. NIKHIL YADAV 116468 SH. NILOTPAL KAUSHIK

6587 SH. NIRAMAL KUMAR JAIN 126697 SH. NIRANJAN DEV

65416 SH. NIRANJAN LAL 54557 SH. NIRMAL KUMAR

27503 SH. NIRMAL YADAV 101745 KUM. NISHA KUMARI

98882 KUM. NISHA MEENA 81472 KUM. NISHA SAINI

76915 SH. NISHANT YADAV 52065 SH. NISHAR KHAN

95841 KUM. NISHI JAIN 91893 SH. NITIN BHARDWAJ

51770 SH. NITIN KUMAR 28250 KUM. NIVITA BAIDA



32363 SH. NOORDEEN KHAN

'O'

113246 KUM. OJASWINI SHARMA 73911 SH. OM PRAKASH

82838 SH. OM PRAKASH 6579 SH. OM PRAKASH GOYAL

114269 SH. OM PRAKASH MEENA 32897 SH. OM PRAKASH SAIN

30684 SH. OM PRAKASH SAINI 7704 SH. OM PRAKASH SAINI

29486 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA 34977 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA

49914 SH. OM PRAKASH YADAV 17260 SH. OM PRAKSH YADAV

42640 SH. OMANAND 36173 SH. OMVEER

'P'

40365 SH. PADAM CHAND 76426 SH. PADAM CHAND

75965 SH. PALE KHAN 6834 SH. PALTU KHAN

48032 SH. PANKAJ GOYAL 111994 SH. PANKAJ GUPTA

73313 SH. PANKAJ GUPTA 113502 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR CHAURASIA

128262 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 54505 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR GOPALIA

98546 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR SANWARIYA 17460 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

46836 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 83531 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

86661 SH. PANKAJ MALHOTRA 76640 SH. PANKAJ POSWAL

62177 SH. PANKAJ SHARMA 47293 SH. PANKAJ YADAV

71317 SH. PARAS SAIN 5313 SH. PARMA NAND MEHRA

84273 SH. PAVAN KUMAR 85392 SH. PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA

112834 SH. PAVAN KUMAR YADAV 42626 SH. PAWAN KUMAR

12419 SH. PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL 105537 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SAINI

20686 SH. PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 118454 SMT. PAYAL SINGHAL

72504 SH. PHOOL CHAND YADAV 77907 KUM. PHOOLWATI SAINI

93232 SMT. PINKY MITTAL 28741 SH. PINTU JAIN

119595 KUM. POOJA BAI 96543 KUM. POOJA GOYAL

98667 KUM. POOJA KUMARI 119573 KUM. POOJA SAINI

47981 KUM. POOJA SAINI 88402 KUM. POOJA SINDHU

105665 KUM. POONAM KUMARI 127181 KUM. POONAM KUMARI

43006 KUM. POONAM RANI JATAV 62870 SMT. POONAM SHARMA

132320 KUM. POONAM YADAV 67631 SH. PRABHATI RAM

28754 SH. PRADEEP GUPTA 10010 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR ARYA

24460 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 92215 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR KHANDELWAL

67383 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 7294 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR VIJAY

11343 SH. PRADEEP NARAIN MATHUR 58245 SH. PRADEEP SINGH

54571 SH. PRADEEP YADAV 13859 SH. PRADYUMN KUMAR GARG

98739 SH. PRAFUL KUMAR 49248 SH. PRAKASH CHAND

116001 SH. PRAKASH CHAND SAHU 29387A SH. PRAKASH CHAND THAKURIYA

20890 KUM. PRAKASH DEVI SHARMA 27663 SH. PRAKASH GANGAWAT

87063 SH. PRAKASH NARAIN SHARMA 50978 SH. PRAKASH SINGH NARUKA

36974 SH. PRAKSH CHAND 116301 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR

9310 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR 21188 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN

111978 SH. PRANAY SHARMA 113362 KUM. PRANZAL SAINI

60519 SH. PRASADI LAL YADAV 118096 SH. PRASHANT SHARMA

71553 DR. PRASHANT YADAV 131392 SH. PRASUK JAIN

70797 SH. PRATAP CHAND BAIRWA 68511 SH. PRATAP SINGH

116683 KUM. PRATIBHA 63154 SH. PRATIPAL SINGH

32193 SH. PRAVEEN BANSAL 27289 SH. PRAVEEN GARG

48420 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR 88639 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR

17660 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR MATHUR 32909 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR SAXENA

21816 SH. PRAVEEN MITTAL 73964 SH. PRAVEEN YADAV

72467 SH. PRAVESH MANDAWARIYA 63942 KUM. PREETI BHARDWAJ

67989 SMT. PREETI GOYAL 17206 SH. PREM KUMAR SHARMA

40404 SH. PREM KUMAR VERMA 67949 SH. PREM SINGH

81438 SH. PREM SINGH 31415 KUM. PRERNA J. SHAHANI

78789 KUM. PRERNA KUMARI 27413 SH. PRITAM SINGH KARAHANA

117391 KUM. PRITI JAIN 136093 KUM. PRIYA SHARMA

107198 SMT. PRIYANKA RAJAWAT 112242 SMT. PRIYANKA SHARMA



81778 KUM. PRIYANKA SWAMI 97308 SH. PRIYANSHU BANSAL

92585 SH. PRIYANSHU DIWAN 107546 SH. PRIYANSHU SHARMA

40676 SH. PUNIT BHARDWAJ 36756 SH. PURAN SINGH

15668 SH. PURSHOTTAM KUMAR SHARMA 5555 SH. PUSHKAR RAJ MUKHIJA

51495 KUM. PUSHPA MEHRA 30166 SH. PUSHPENDER SINGH YADAV

104642 SH. PUSHPENDRA JANGID 65045 SH. PUSHPENDRA PARASHAR

110890 SH. PUSHPENDRA SINGH 111437 SH. PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

'R'

44365 SMT. RACHNA GOYAL 23364 SH. RADHA KIRSHAN SHARMA

57731 SH. RADHA RAMAN SIDDHA 9877 SH. RADHEY LAL

11382 SH. RADHEY LAL GUPTA 17978 SH. RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA

117950 SH. RAGHU SINGH YADAV 23137 SH. RAGHUBIR SINGH NAHAR

57675 SH. RAGHUNATH SINGH CHAUHAN 4493 SH. RAGHVENDRA MITTAL

30726 SH. RAHAMU DEEN 9180 SH. RAHMAT KHAN

30313 SH. RAHUL CHAUDHARY 98721 SH. RAHUL CHOUHAN

68869 SH. RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 99877 SH. RAHUL SHARMA

104292 SH. RAHUL SINGH 101309 SH. RAHUL YADAV

85725 SH. RAHUL YADAV 97352 SH. RAHUL YADAV

11750 SH. RAJ BAHADUR 58195 SH. RAJ KUMAR

22060 SH. RAJ KUMAR GANGAWAT 48610 SH. RAJ KUMAR GOYAL

72773 SH. RAJ KUMAR GURJAR 18148 SH. RAJ KUMAR JAIN

65121 SH. RAJ KUMAR SAINI 84660 SH. RAJ KUMAR SAINI

9979 SH. RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 25805 SH. RAJ MUKUT

13327 SMT. RAJ SHREE AGARWAL 119980 SH. RAJAT SHARMA

117750 SH. RAJDEEP BODH 15455 SH. RAJEEV BHARGAVA

9014 SH. RAJEEV BHARGAVA 24479 SH. RAJEEV JAIN

24404 SH. RAJEEV KUMAR SIDDH 47982 SH. RAJEEV KUMAR SONI

115912 SH. RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV 107055 SH. RAJEEV SHARMA

25228 SH. RAJEEV SHARMA 27823 SH. RAJENDER KUMAR AGRAWAL

83336 SH. RAJENDRA GUPTA 68399 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR

37551 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 117510 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JATAV

25126 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 28115 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

78246 SH. RAJENDRA PAL SINGH 107971 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA

8179 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV 118166 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH

33146 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 26668 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA

7475 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH VERMA 96155 SH. RAJESH

25225 SH. RAJESH BHARTIA 21039 SH. RAJESH JAIN

20895 SH. RAJESH KUMAR 35284 SH. RAJESH KUMAR

81670 SH. RAJESH KUMAR 27447 SH. RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

52992 SH. RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 57157 SH. RAJESH KUMAR RAWAT

18153 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 26035 SH. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

94258 SH. RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 92459 SH. RAJESH MEENA

17984 SH. RAJESHWAR NAND SHARMA 92034 KUM. RAJLAXMI SHARMA

26750 SH. RAJNEESH BHARDWAJ 79178 SH. RAJNEESH KAUSHIK

29560 SH. RAJU GUPTA 55292 SH. RAJVEER SINGH

52929 SH. RAKESH JATAV 113096 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

18028 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 27268 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

30780 SH. RAKESH KUMAR 67452 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

21800 SH. RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 28911 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

85504 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 40772 SH. RAKESH RAO

46736 SH. RAKESH SHARMA 76567 SH. RAKET IBRAHIM

36499 KUM. RAKHI YADUVANSHI 111182 SH. RAKSHIT RAWAT

85987 SH. RAM AVTAR 18761 SH. RAM BABU KAUSHIK

12222 SH. RAM BAHADUR SINGH 64060 SH. RAM CHARAN GUPTA

95207 SH. RAM DAYAL 27005 SH. RAM DAYAL KHATANA

75383 SH. RAM JEEVAN 55791 SH. RAM KISHAN GURJAR

12174 SH. RAM KISHORE SONI 30591 SH. RAM KRAPAL MEENA

48842 SH. RAM LAKHAN SINGH 4392 SH. RAM LAL

32255 SH. RAM NIWAS JAT 19492 SH. RAM NIWAS SAINI



44074 SH. RAM PRASAD MEENA 80543 SH. RAM SINGH

110329 SH. RAMAKANT MISHRA 71976 SH. RAMAN KAUSHIK

33214 SH. RAMAVTAR HARIJAN 13074 SH. RAMAVTAR MEENA

70215 SH. RAMAVTAR SAINI 53870 SH. RAMAWTAR BAIRWA

53005 SH. RAMCHANDRA BALAI 97626 SH. RAMESH CHAND BHARDWAJ

42185 SH. RAMESH CHAND KOLI 22018 SH. RAMESH CHAND MEENA

77611 SH. RAMESH CHAND YADAV 7293 SH. RAMESHWAR DAYAL RAJKUMAR

11876 SH. RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA 24426 SH. RAMOVATAR SHARMA

44887 SH. RAMPAT 26867 SH. RAMPRASAD SEVAL

49822 SH. RAMSWAROOP JATAV 11947 SH. RAMWATAR GUPTA

34771 SH. RATAN LAL 103063 SH. RATNESH KUMAR SHARMA

86732 SH. RAVI DUTT SHARMA 42550 SH. RAVI GUPTA

87821 SH. RAVI KANT VERMA 100384 SH. RAVI KUMAR

100986 SH. RAVI KUMAR 55670 SH. RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

96704 SH. RAVI KUMAR YADAV 44539 SH. RAVI PRAKASH

69856 SH. RAVI PRAKASH 19295 SH. RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA

102753 KUM. RAVICHA SHARMA 108118 SH. RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA

26124 SH. RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV 42159 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR GARG

22651 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV 38596 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH SAINI

62004 SH. RAVINDRA YADAV 58490 KUM. RAVITA CHOUDHARY

112326 KUM. REENA 60276 SMT. REENA GUPTA

97985 SMT. REENU NARUKA 92822 SMT. REKHA

95641 KUM. REKHA 26521 SMT. RENU GUPTA

58618 SMT. RENU NARUKA 98946 KUM. RICHA JAIN

105086 KUM. RICHA PARASHAR 115881 SH. RIPUDAMAN SINGH TANWAR

86477 SH. RIPUSUDAN CHAUDHARY 33502 SMT. RITU VERMA

86493 KUM. RITU YADAV 86134 KUM. RITUL SHARMA

101666 SMT. RIYA GARG 86479 SH. ROHIT KUMAR

135394 SH. ROHIT KUMAR ARORA 96536 SH. ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

70491 SH. ROHITASH KUMAR JATAV 116312 SH. ROHITASH MEENA

88523 SH. ROHITASHV KUMAR 7300 SH. ROHITASHWA SAIN

8574 SH. ROHITASWA SINGH CHAUHAN 29851 SH. ROSHAN DEEN

8229 SH. ROSHAN LAL GOYAL 106606 SH. ROSHAN SINGH

82208 KUM. RUBIYA BANO 95447 SMT. RUCHI GURJAR

8150 SH. RUD MAL SONI 21417 SH. RUDRA KISHORE SAINI

133286 KUM. RUKSEENA

'S'

30811 SH. SACHIN GULATI 26190 SH. SACHIN KUMAR KHATRI

68227 SH. SADAT KHAN 69986 SH. SADDAM HUSAIN

91213 SH. SADDAM HUSSAIN 64928 SH. SADIK KHAN

119871 SH. SAGAR SAINI 81781 SH. SAHIL ADHALAKHA

111198 KUM. SAIJAL VIJAY 12600 SH. SAILENDRA BHARGAVA

118906 SH. SAINI MILAPSINGH UMRAOLAL 136061 SH. SAKIR KHAN

119797 KUM. SAKSHI 103532 KUM. SAKSHI DIXIT

133733 KUM. SAKSHI GANDHI 116963 KUM. SAKSHI GUPTA

116271 KUM. SALMA KHAN 61087 SMT. SALMA KHATOON

100656 KUM. SALONI SINGH 114887 SH. SANDEEP

97993 SH. SANDEEP JAIN 113017 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR

36493 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR 93638 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR

33028 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTEV 56593 SH. SANDEEP MISHRA

55926 SH. SANDEEP SHARMA 91254 SH. SANDEEP SHARMA

33750 SH. SANDEEP SONI 73925 KUM. SANGEETA KUMARI

76741 KUM. SANGEETA KUMARI MITTAL 32335 SH. SANIL KUMAR GUPTA

55666 SH. SANJAY GANGAWAT 37045 SH. SANJAY KUMAR

89764 SH. SANJAY KUMAR 50848 SH. SANJAY KUMAR BASITHA

69183 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SAINI 22200 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

26868 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 32216 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

82785 SH. SANJAY SONI 46364 SH. SANJAY YADAV

20350 SH. SANJEEV JAIN 21814 SH. SANJEEV KUMAR KARAGWAL



36982 SH. SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA 9606 SH. SANJEEV UPADHYAY

43841 SMT. SANJU GARG 61300 SMT. SANJU SHARMA

107592 SH. SANKET MALIK 50054 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR BANSAL

47704 SH. SANTRAM 53669 KUM. SAPNA KATARA

118883 SMT. SARITA KUMARI NARUKA 32437 KUM. SARITA TANEJA

98685 SMT. SARITA YADAV 78392 KUM. SARSVATI SAIN

122988 SH. SARTHAK GUPTA 66116 SH. SARVESH KUMAR

8487 SH. SATENDRA KUMAR 23392 SH. SATISH CHAND JAIN

94432 SH. SATISH CHAND MODI 34885 SH. SATISH KUMAR

48691 SH. SATISH KUMAR 63377 SH. SATISH KUMAR

29114 SH. SATISH KUMAR KAUSHIK 14072 SH. SATISH KUMAR MITTAL

5247 SH. SATISH KUMAR RUSTOGI 27842 SH. SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

62176 SH. SATISH KUMAR SHARMA 50842 SH. SATISH KUMAR YADAV

116101 SH. SATISH SINGH CHOUHAN 50543 SH. SATISH SINGH RAJPUT

27179 SH. SATYA NARAIN SHARMA 61175 SH. SAURABH ARYA

107610 SH. SAURABH BHARGAVA 31516 KUM. SAVITA SHARMA

127743 SH. SAZID KHAN 36929 KUM. SEEMA DEVI

54287 KUM. SEEMA GUPTA 85965 KUM. SEEMA MUKHIJA

70115 SH. SEETA RAM JATAV 119256 KUM. SEJAL SHARMA

96581 SH. SHABBEER KHAN 54435 SH. SHABBIR KHAN

123371 SH. SHAHIL KHAN 75799 SH. SHAILENDRA KAPUR

24851 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR VIJAY 30198 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV

54171 SH. SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV 115978 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

32987 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH NARUKA 48676 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH POSWAL

57202 SH. SHAKOOR KHAN 29367 SH. SHAKTI SINGH RAGHAV

38260 KUM. SHAKUNTALA DEVI 54229 SMT. SHAKUNTALA SAINI

99124 SH. SHALENDER SHARMA 88948 SH. SHALENDRA SONI

87351 SH. SHALESH KUMAR GOYAL 98631 SMT. SHALINI PRAJAPAT

54576 KUM. SHALU GUPTA 81424 SH. SHANIL RAWAT

110634 SMT. SHANNO JATAV 36633 SH. SHANTNU KUMAR JAIMAN

38313 SMT. SHARDA YADUVANSHI 31280 SH. SHARWAN KUMAR SAXENA

18691 SH. SHARWAN KUMAR SINGHAL 96217 SH. SHASHANK BHARDWAJ

95985 SH. SHASHANK PANCHOLI 33592 SH. SHASHI KANT GUPTA

29047 SH. SHCHINDAR KUMAR KAUSHIK 46771 SH. SHER SINGH JAYASWAL

51177 KUM. SHILPA DOGRA 79349 SH. SHIRAJUDEEN KHAN

8133 SH. SHIV LAHARI GUPTA 80512 SH. SHIV LAL JAT

24542 SH. SHIV NARAYAN 103049 SH. SHIV RATAN

117344 SH. SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA 114701 SH. SHIVAM AGARWAL

119527 SH. SHIVAM GUPTA 121344 SH. SHIVAM SHARMA

117234 KUM. SHIVANI 119574 KUM. SHIVANI

26679 SH. SHOKAT KHAN 7239 SH. SHRIRAM YADAV

85649 SH. SHUBHAM AGARWAL 102654 SH. SHUBHAM GAUD

37498 SH. SHYAM PRAKASH SHARMA 64744 SH. SHYAM SINGH

47120 SH. SHYAM SUNDER BANSAL 30518 SH. SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA

94021 SH. SHYAM SUNDER JATAV 22708 SH. SHYO RAM SINGH

57273 SH. SIKANDRA CHAUDHARY 96890 KUM. SIMRAN KOTWAL

29449 SH. SITA RAM GURJAR 72227 KUM. SNEHA GOYAL

67983 SMT. SNEHLATA 100204 SH. SOHAN LAL

11596 SH. SOHAN LAL SHARMA 105559 KUM. SONIA

86504 KUM. SONIYA KHANDELWAL 50287 SH. SORABH SWAMI

100625 SH. SOURABH KUMAR SHARMA 37442 SH. SOURABH MATHUR

81822 SH. SOURABH RAJPOOT 102969 SH. SOURABH SHARMA

99478 SH. SOURABH SHARMA 13011 SH. SUBEY SINGH YADAV

26143 SH. SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA 75781 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARGAVA

25405 SH. SUBHASH DAYAMA 50649 SH. SUBHASH KUMAR

78439 KUM. SUCHIKA MATHUR 77162 SH. SUDARSHAN PANDIT

96549 SH. SUDHANSHU BANKA 91461 SH. SUDHIR KUMAR

78505 SH. SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA 23584 SH. SUKH LAL SAINI

30614 SH. SUKHBEER SINGH YADAV 57765 SH. SULAXAN SIDDHA



124467 KUM. SUMAN 52947 SMT. SUMAN

122626 KUM. SUMAN BAI 39621 SH. SUMAN DEEP TIWARI

116091 SMT. SUMAN KUMARI 100870 SMT. SUMAN KUMARI DEVRAJ

69363 KUM. SUMAN LATA SAINI 105983 SH. SUMANT KUMAR

118989 SH. SUMIT JANGID 42685 SH. SUMIT RAJPUROHIT

24099 SMT. SUNDER BAI SHARMA 35985 SH. SUNDER SINGH

24452 SH. SUNIL DUTT SHARMA 28376 SH. SUNIL DUTTA RAINA

111152 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 18234 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

35006 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 41054 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

42979 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 92977 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

24403 SH. SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 27445 SH. SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA

37299 SH. SUNIL KUMAR KHANDELWAL 116157 SH. SUNIL KUMAR MEENA

62263 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SAINI 27932 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SAXENA

33530 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 64417 SH. SUNIL SHARMA

103201 SMT. SUNITA 37525 SMT. SUNITA GUPTA

33900 KUM. SUNITA SHARMA 41454 KUM. SUNITA YADAV

42197 SMT. SUNITA YADAV 47581 SH. SURAJ BHAN

86220 SH. SURAJ DUTT DUBEY 17398 SH. SURAJMAL SINGH

75478 KUM. SURBHI MEENA 6249 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR

99601 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 3552 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR MATHUR

6160 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR MATHUR 57287 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI

87080 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR SONI 85949 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR VASHISTHA

69572 SH. SURENDRA SINGH 73368 SH. SURENDRA SINGH

92422 SH. SURENDRA SINGH 27789 SH. SURESH CHAND

62820 SH. SURESH CHAND BAIRWA 98012 SH. SURESH CHAND MEENA

28934 SH. SURESH CHAND SAINI 41133 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

87981 SH. SURESH KUMAR YADAV 106875 KUM. SURUCHI BHARTI

74378 SH. SURYA KANT SHARMA 36346 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA

26232 SMT. SUSHILA RATHORE 12951 KUM. SUSHMA GUPTA

11610 KUM. SUSHMA SHARMA 92536 SH. SUSHRUT JAIN

89178 KUM. SWATI 97021 SMT. SWATI GARG

'T'

100689 KUM. TANISHA GOYAL 105296 SH. TANMAY JAIN

103699 KUM. TANUJA  SHARMA 87297 KUM. TAPASYA KUMARI GAUR

9458 SH. TARA SINGH 43873 SH. TARUN GAUR

127256 SH. TARUN KUMAR 77844 SH. TARUN KUMAR YADAV

85297 SH. TARUN SAINI 48102 SH. TEEKAM CHAND BAIRVA

65296 KUM. TEENA BINDAL 14961 SH. TEJ SINGH

9340 SH. TEK CHAND SAINI 111476 SH. TRILOK SINGH

89449 SH. TUSHAR CHOUDHARY

'U'

19829 SH. UDAI SHANKER SHARMA 14130 SH. UDAI SINGH

32834 SH. UDAI SINGH 77591 SH. UDAY PRATAP SINGH JADON

105895 SH. UDIT RAJ 100691 KUM. UJALA KALYAN

6041 SH. UMA SHANKER KHANDELWAL 97402 SH. UMANG BHATIA

79078 SH. UMESH KUMAR 111248 SH. UMESH KUMAR GUPTA

38685 SH. UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 41055 SH. UMMED SINGH

66916 KUM. UPASANA SINGH 59842 SH. UPENDAR KUMAR BHARDWAJ

100365 KUM. USHA

'V'

112338 KUM. VAISHALI GOTHWAL 44527 KUM. VANDANA SAINI

33490 KUM. VANDANA SHARMA 79677 SH. VARENDRA KUMAR BAKSHI

106103 SH. VARUN SHARMA 128054 SH. VASEEM KHAN

85283 SH. VED PAL SINGH 50210 SH. VED PRAKASH SHARMA

48683 SH. VEERENDRA SINGH DAGUR 18134 SMT. VIBHA BHARGAVA

116268 SH. VIBHOR KUMAR DUBEY 105557 SH. VIDHAN GUPTA

99727 KUM. VIDHI SHARMA 19358 SH. VIJAY KUMAR

28170 SH. VIJAY KUMAR 30978 SH. VIJAY KUMAR

62374 SH. VIJAY KUMAR 88327 SH. VIJAY KUMAR



82388 SH. VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 29801 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL

21332 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 39758 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

75194 KUM. VIJAY LAXMI MEENA 62116 SH. VIJAY PAL

117171 SH. VIJAY PATEL 65676 SH. VIJAY SINGH

70389 SH. VIJAY SINGH 44061 SH. VIJAY SINGH BASENDRA

10576 SH. VIJAY SINGH RATHORE 86041 SH. VIJAY TIWARI

34786 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH 25100 SH. VIJJAN SINGH

60271 SH. VIKAS GOYAL 96901 SH. VIKAS KAUSHIK

61890 SH. VIKAS KUMAR MEENA 101516 SH. VIKAS YADAV

44303 SH. VIKAS YADAV 74013 SH. VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA

111326 SH. VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 62297 SH. VIKASH KUMAR YOGI

87992 SH. VIKRAM SINGH 8289 SH. VIKRAM SINGH MAHALAWAT

71209 SH. VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT 104667 SH. VIKRAM YOGI

30687 SH. VIKRANT MATHUR 9914 SH. VILAS NARAYAN SAINI

48279 SH. VINAY GUPTA 47654 SH. VINAY KUMAR MEENA

56683 KUM. VINEETA 72061 KUM. VINITA YADAV

16996 SH. VINOD KUMAR 25127 SH. VINOD KUMAR

27450 SH. VINOD KUMAR 11855 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

19290 SH. VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 77435 SH. VINODI LAL KAUSHIK

25677 SH. VIPIN RUSTAGI 50611 SH. VIRENDER KUMAR YADAV

36165 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR 41464 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR MEHRA

97715 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 9634 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR TAYAL

117135 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH NARUKA 67839 SH. VIRENDRA YADAV

81506 SH. VISHAL JAIN 101486 SH. VISHAL RAJORIA

72350 SH. VISHAL SAINI 113498 SH. VISHAL SHARMA

98682 SH. VISHAL SHARMA 112944 SH. VISHAL SINGH DHILLO

108792 SH. VISHAL YADAV 113810 SH. VISHAMBER DAYAL

27468 SH. VISHAMBHAR DAYAL 99593 SH. VISHNU CHAWDA

33450 SH. VISHNU DATT SHARMA 31385 SH. VISHVA KUMAR RAWAT

32982 SH. VIVEK RAO 96735 SH. VIVEK VASHISHTHA

112737 SH. VIVEK YADAV

'W'

92424 SH. WASEEM KHAN 79792 SH. WASIM MOHAMMAD

79980 SH. WILLAIM BHARTIYA

'Y'

116060 SH. YADRAM MEENA 60633 SH. YAMINEE DEEP

109508 SH. YASHPAL SHARMA 109285 KUM. YASHWI PAHWA

44470 SH. YESWANT SINGH 87430 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR

64220 SH. YOGENDRA SINGH 102222 SH. YOGENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY

28542 SH. YOGENDRA SINGH YADAV 67294 SH. YOGESH

119378 SH. YOGESH BHATI 6092 SH. YOGESH CHAND HIMKAR

27907 SH. YOGESH CHAND SAINI 37410 SH. YOGESH CHANDRA VASHISTHA

47828 SH. YOGESH GARG 86370 SH. YOGESH GUPTA

51296 SH. YOGESH KUMAR 83113 SH. YOGESH KUMAR

91705 SH. YOGESH KUMAR 40036 SH. YOGESH KUMAR BHEDI

90194 SH. YOGESH KUMAR KAIRWAL 8213 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SAINI

44397 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 51792 SH. YOGESH SHARMA

76207 SH. YOGESH SWAMI 85202 SH. YOGESHWAR PRAKASH

69662 KUM. YOGITA ANAND VASHISHTHA 8237 SH. YUV RAJ SINGH

86099 SH. YUVRAJ MEHRA
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 1432
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)

(Civil) No.(s) 1319/2023 titled as M. Varadhan V/s Union of India & Ors., and W.P(s) (Civil) No(s).102/2026 titled

as Ved Prakash Sogarwal V/s Bar Council of India & Anr.]
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Date 07/03/2026 Page 1
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3485 R/91/1968 SH.HARI SHANKER GOYAL

MEHTAB SINGH KA NOHRA

B-282 NITHI NAGAR MALAVAYA

ALWAR

25/02/1968

3552 R/158/1968 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR MATHUR

433-A, SCHEME NO.2,

LAIPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

08/04/1968

3749 R/355/1968 SH.BHAGWAN SAHAI GOYAL

GOYAL BHAWAN

CIVIL LINES

ALWAR

31/08/1968

3886 R/492/1968 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN

P-NO.5,SEHAME NO. 8

GANDHI  NAGAR

ALWAR

09/11/1968

3897 R/503/1968 SH.MADAN MOHAN GUPTA

62-A ARYA NAGAR

SCHEME NO.1

ALWAR

29/11/1968

4144 R/171/1969 SH.CHAIN NARAIN GUPTA

KRISHNA SADAN

MEHTAB SINGH KA NOHRA

ALWAR

27/11/1969

4392 R/21/1971 SH.RAM LAL

BEHIND PRATAP SCHOOL

MO.AKHPURA

ALWAR

23/01/1971

4493 R/122/1971 SH.RAGHVENDRA MITTAL

BRAHMECHARI MOHALLA

ALWAR

07/08/1971

4838 R/166/1972 SH.KAILASH CHAND GOYAL

262, SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

14/09/1972
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4946 R/274/1972 SH.GULAB SINGH

A-120, DAYANAND NAGAR

RAJBHATTA

DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

07/12/1972

5247 R/255/1973 SH.SATISH KUMAR RUSTOGI

401-402- JKD PEARL AURA

26-MANU MARG

ALWAR

10/11/1973

5268 R/276/1973 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

PLOT NO. 20, SCHEME NO. 4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

14/12/1973

5313 R/16/1974 SH.PARMA NAND MEHRA

198 SOUTH WEST BLOCK

JAIPALTON

ALWAR

12/01/1974

5330 R/33/1974 SH.JAI PRAKASH VERMA

P.NO.8 OPP. JAI PULTON

OFFICERS MESS

ALWAR

31/01/1974

5555 R/258/1974 SH.PUSHKAR RAJ MUKHIJA

37/334 MOHALLA NAWAB PURA

NEAR MEEL MARKET O/S MALAKHE

ALWAR

12/10/1974

5586 R/289/1974 SH.KHILLI MAL JAIN

2, VIKASH PATH

DISTT. ALWAR

11/11/1974

5925 R/224/1975 SH.LAXMAN SINGH POSWAL

19,MANGAL BHAWAN LADIYA BAG

PATEL NAGAR

ALWAR

23/08/1975

6041 R/340/1975 SH.UMA SHANKER KHANDELWAL

85 SCHEME NO 5

MANGAL VIHAR

DISTT. ALWAR

05/11/1975

6051 R/350/1975 SH.DATA RAM GUPTA

HAJARI KA MOHALLA

ALWAR

08/11/1975
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6092 R/391/1975 SH.YOGESH CHAND HIMKAR

105 LAJPAT NAGAR

SCHEME NO-2

ALWAR

21/11/1975

6160 R/459/1975 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR MATHUR

MITRA VIHAR COLONY

STATION ROAD

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

09/12/1975

6249 R/84/1976 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR

NAYABAS OPP. SEED GODOWN

ALWAR

04/02/1976

6563 R/398/1976 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA SATIJA

57 KESHAV NAGAR SCHEME NO 13

ALWAR

03/09/1976

6577 R/412/1976 SH.MATHURA PRASAD JANGID

28 RAMA NAND NAGAR, NEAR BAXI

DAIRY FORM BEHIND LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

03/09/1976

6579 R/414/1976 SH.OM PRAKASH GOYAL

587,VIVEK VIHAR

ALWAR

10/09/1976

6587 R/422/1976 SH.NIRAMAL KUMAR JAIN

80 SCHEME NO 8

ALWAR

10/09/1976

6594 R/429/1976 SH.MANAK CHAND GUPTA

KALPTARU

HOUSE NO 1 ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

15/09/1976

6626 R/461/1976 SH.MOOL CHAND

9,RAMANAND NAGAR

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

17/09/1976

6654 R/489/1976 SH.KAILASH KUMAR YADAV

1/32 VEVEKANAND NAGAR

ALWAR

17/09/1976
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6660 R/495/1976 SH.JINESH KUMAR

FLAT NO. 701, JKD PEARL AURA, 26 MANU MARG

OPP. INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP

ALWAR

20/09/1976

6817 R/652/1976 SH.MAN MOHAN CHAND SHARMA

30,  OMKAR COLONY

NAGAR N.E.B. H.B.

ALWAR

17/11/1976

6834 R/669/1976 SH.PALTU KHAN

17-18, SHIKSHA NAGAR

NEAR SAINT ANSLEM SCHOOL

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

17/11/1976

7041 R/72/1977 SH.KRISHAN GOPAL KHANDELWAL

B-254 NITI NAGART BLOCK

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

23/01/1977

7109 R/140/1977 SH.JAGRAO SINGH YADAV

P.N.35-A, LAJPAT NAGAR

JAI MARG

ALWAR

08/04/1977

7239 R/270/1977 SH.SHRIRAM YADAV

18, ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

05/09/1977

7293 R/324/1977 SH.RAMESHWAR DAYAL RAJKUMAR

11-LOKHANDA WALE KUVA

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

ALWAR

18/09/1977

7294 R/325/1977 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR VIJAY

GOVIND NIKETAN NEAR ASHOKA

TALKIES

ALWAR

18/09/1977

7300 R/331/1977 SH.ROHITASHWA SAIN

569A SCHEME NO 10 VIVEK BIHAR

ALWAR

18/09/1977

7354 R/385/1977 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN

C-141 HASSAN KHA MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

08/10/1977
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7475 R/506/1977 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH VERMA

53, MANGAL VIHAR

SCHEME NO. 5

ALWAR

06/11/1977

7575 R/606/1977 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV

21 VIJAY NAGAR

N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

27/11/1977

7613 R/644/1977 SH.KRISHNA KANT GUPTA

P.NO. 547 VIVEK VIHAR

SCHEME NO. 10

ALWAR

27/11/1977

7704 R/28/1978 SH.OM PRAKASH SAINI

SAINI COTTAGE VINAY MARG

ALWAR

ALWAR

14/01/1978

8133 R/457/1978 SH.SHIV LAHARI GUPTA

MOHALLA LADIYA IN FROAT OF

UNABHAI JI KI HAVELI

ALWAR

03/12/1978

8150 R/474/1978 SH.RUD MAL SONI

RUP BASS ROAD

4-PREM KUNJ

ALWAR

03/12/1978

8179 R/503/1978 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV

BARA BAGE

NEAR R.R.COLLAGE

ALWAR

03/12/1978

8192 R/516/1978 SH.ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

21,VIJAY NAGAR, NEAR JAIL

CIRCLE NEAR NIGHTY GIRLD

COLLEGE NEAR JAIL

ALWAR

03/12/1978

8213 R/537/1978 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SAINI

35 MANU MARG

ALWAR

03/12/1978

8219 R/543/1978 SH.GOPAL SHARMA

24, ADARSH COLONY

DAOUDPER PATHAK  (RAILWAY)

ALWAR

03/12/1978
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8229 R/553/1978 SH.ROSHAN LAL GOYAL

430, SOUTH WEST BLOCK

ALWAR

03/12/1978

8237 R/561/1978 SH.YUV RAJ SINGH

2/379, KALA KUA

ARAVALI VIHAR

ALWAR

03/12/1978

8247 R/571/1978 SH.BHAGWAN DASS GUPTA

P.NO-117, SCHEME NO-8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

06/12/1978

8289 R/41/1979 SH.VIKRAM SINGH MAHALAWAT

MAHALAWAT BHAWAN NAYA BAS

MAIN ROAD, KALA KUA

ALWAR

07/01/1979

8292 R/44/1979 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

1, INDRA COLONY

ALWAR

07/01/1979

8307 R/59/1979 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

BIMLA SADAN GULAB BAG

ALWAR

07/01/1979

8308 R/60/1979 SH.GOVIND RAM YADAV

MOHALLA RATHKHANA

NEAR POLICE STATION

ALWAR

07/01/1979

8424 R/176/1979 SH.AMAR SINGH YADAV

25 SCHEME NO 4

RAJANDER NAGAR

ALWAR

07/01/1979

8472 R/224/1979 SH.BHANWAR SINGH NARUKA

OPP.PLOT NO.378

SCHEME NO.8 GADHI NAGAR

ALWAR

07/02/1979

8487 R/239/1979 SH.SATENDRA KUMAR

MOHALLA SHIVPURA RATHI KA KUA

GANGA BHAWAN

ALWAR

07/02/1979
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8574 R/326/1979 SH.ROHITASWA SINGH CHAUHAN

BRAHMCHARI MOHALLA

ALWAR

19/03/1979

8577 R/329/1979 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR RAIZADA

BHIKAM SAIYED RAIZADA BHAWAN

ALWAR

19/03/1979

8585 R/337/1979 SH.JANARDAN SHARMA

A-22, SHAKTI NAGAR,

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

19/03/1979

8587 R/339/1979 SH.KISHAN LAL GUPTA

35, LAJPAT NAGAR

SCHEME NO.2

ALWAR

19/03/1979

8588 R/340/1979 SH.GANPAT SINGH NARUKA

H.N-360 SCHEME NO 8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

19/03/1979

8621 R/373/1979 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

2.K,21-22, SHIVAG, PARK

ALWAR

06/05/1979

9014 R/766/1979 SH.RAJEEV BHARGAVA

"KAILASH KUNJ" RAGHU MARG

ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

15/12/1979

9094 R/63/1980 SH.HEM RAJ GUPTA

2/545 KALA KUAN HOSING BOARD

ALWAR

10/01/1980

9180 R/149/1980 SH.RAHMAT KHAN

VILL-SAINTHLY

NEW BUILDING ROAD NO 2

ALWAR

16/03/1980

9310 R/279/1980 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR

128 ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

03/05/1980



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT ALWAR IN ALWAR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 8
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9340 R/309/1980 SH.TEK CHAND SAINI

MOHALLA KHORRA

ALWAR

08/06/1980

9367 R/336/1980 SH.CHANDRA KISHORE DHAMANI

1-2, EXTENSION RANJEET NAGAR

NEAR AERODRONE BOUNDARY

ALWAR

08/06/1980

9458 R/427/1980 SH.TARA SINGH

CHAVAND PARI

ALWAR

21/08/1980

9493 R/462/1980 SH.NIHAL KHAN

VILLAGE SAMOLA

ALWAR

06/10/1980

9540 R/509/1980 SH.HARI NARAIN GUPTA

3/422, KALA KUAN

ALWAR

10/11/1980

9606 R/21/1981 SH.SANJEEV UPADHYAY

60 FRIENDS COLONY

ALWAR

19/01/1981

9634 R/49/1981 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR TAYAL

1/608 KALA KWA,HOUSING BOARD

PRATAP NAGAR

ALWAR

19/01/1981

9668 R/83/1981 SH.NARESH KUMAR SHARMA

128 ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

14/02/1981

9682 R/97/1981 SH.BABU SINGH

25, THAKURWALA

KAU, NEAR POLICE LINE

ALWAR

14/02/1981

9694 R/109/1981 SH.BHOOP SINGH

P.NO. 20 RAMA NAND NAGAR

NEAR LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

14/02/1981
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9737 R/152/1981 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MUDGAL

B-143 MANSAROVER COLLONY

NEAR KALA KUAN

ALWAR

14/02/1981

9877 R/292/1981 SH.RADHEY LAL

GAI WALA MOD,

PW.D STORE KE PICHE

ALWAR

27/03/1981

9914 R/329/1981 SH.VILAS NARAYAN SAINI

134,SCHEME 5

MANGAL BIHAR

ALWAR

26/04/1981

9918 R/333/1981 SH.AMAR SINGH

VILL KESARPUR

TEH & DISTT ALWAR

ALWAR

26/04/1981

9920 R/335/1981 SH.GULSHAN KUMAR KHATRI

155, SCHEME NO 4

ALWAR

26/04/1981

9939 R/354/1981 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SAINI

MANU MARG VINAY MARG ROAD

CRICLE,OPP. TIWARI CLINIC

ALWAR

26/04/1981

10010 R/425/1981 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR ARYA

ARYA BHAWAN ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

31/05/1981

9979 R/394/1981 SH.RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

35, RAMANAND NAGAR

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

31/05/1981

10044 R/459/1981 SH.GIRISH KUMAR BHARGAVA

MEHTAB SINGH KA NOHRA

ALWAR

04/07/1981

10191 R/606/1981 SH.BHOLA RAM SHARMA

INDRA COLONY

PLOT NO. 58

ALWAR

27/09/1981
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10206 R/621/1981 SH.BALJIT SINGH

D-143,HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR

ALWAR

27/09/1981

10464 R/31/1982 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA

PLOT NO-B-252, NITI NAGAR,

MALVIYA NAGAR

RAJGARH ROAD

ALWAR

01/02/1982

10575 R/142/1982 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR MATHUR

LAXMI SADAN ROAD NO 2

ALWAR

29/05/1982

10576 R/143/1982 SH.VIJAY SINGH RATHORE

53, KRISHNA COLONY

SCHEME NO.10

MANLANSAR CROSSING

ALWAR

29/05/1982

10772 R/339/1982 SH.AMREEK SINGH

MOHALLA KHAS OUT SIDE

DELHI GATE

ALWAR

03/07/1982

11008 R/575/1982 SH.BHIM SAIN ADHALAKHA

NEAR VESHNAVA DEVI MANDIR,

30/304, MALAKHERA BAJAR

ALWAR

04/07/1982

11343 R/23/1983 SH.PRADEEP NARAIN MATHUR

NEAR SANATAN DHARM MANDIR

HINDU PARA

ALWAR

30/01/1983

11382 R/62/1983 SH.RADHEY LAL GUPTA

SHANTI BHAWAN,BEHIND GOPAL

TALKIES

NALA SIS GARONKA

ALWAR

30/01/1983

11596 R/276/1983 SH.SOHAN LAL SHARMA

4-GA-13 PRATAP NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

29/05/1983

11610 R/290/1983 KUM.SUSHMA SHARMA

22, MANU MARG

ALWAR

29/05/1983
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11750 R/430/1983 SH.RAJ BAHADUR

C-26, SAHAB JOHARA

SHAKTI NAGAR

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD - DISTT. ALWAR

12/09/1983

11855 R/535/1983 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

BEACH KA MOHALLA

ALWAR

09/10/1983

11876 R/556/1983 SH.RAMESHWAR DAYAL SHARMA

MOHALLA PADAV KI CHAKKI

KEDAL GANJ

ALWAR

13/11/1983

11925 R/605/1983 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR SODDH

MOHL. KHEPTA PARI MALAKHERA

BAZAR

ALWAR

13/11/1983

11947 R/627/1983 SH.RAMWATAR GUPTA

PLOT NO. 307,

SCHEME NO. 8

GANDI NAGAR

ALWAR

13/11/1983

12174 R/227/1984 SH.RAM KISHORE SONI

MALA KHERA BAZAR

MEENA KI GALI

ALWAR

30/03/1984

12222 R/275/1984 SH.RAM BAHADUR SINGH

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

30/05/1984

12295 R/348/1984 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD GAUTAM

GOPAL NAGAR

WARD NO.- 1

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

09/08/1984

12314 R/367/1984 SH.ANAND SINGH

342 SECTOR 8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

09/08/1984

12388 R/441/1984 SH.BHARAT SINGH

SATANA HOUSE

JUBLI BAS ROAD NO. 2

ALWAR

07/09/1984
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12406 R/459/1984 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

145 ADARSH COLONY DAUDPUR

NEAR SUBASH PARK

DISTT. ALWAR

07/09/1984

12419 R/472/1984 SH.PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL

C/O SHADILAL POORANMAL MITTAL

BHAWAN LADIYA MOHALLA

ALWAR

07/09/1984

12506 R/559/1984 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

2/332 , KALA KUVA

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

08/11/1984

12600 R/54/1985 SH.SAILENDRA BHARGAVA

"KAILASH KUNJ"

RAGHU MARG, ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

23/02/1985

12868 R/322/1985 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA

BALLU SINGH KA BAS

VILL- MORAD KHURD

TEH.- RENI

DISTT. ALWAR

19/10/1985

12951 R/405/1985 KUM.SUSHMA GUPTA

OLD ICE FACTORY

PRATAP BAS

ALWAR

21/12/1985

13011 R/59/1986 SH.SUBEY SINGH YADAV

B-18,GANPATI VIHAR TIJARA ROAD

ALWAR

21/02/1986

13074 R/122/1986 SH.RAMAVTAR MEENA

MOHALLA SEDH KA TEELA

NEAR JAYOTI RAO PHOOLE CIRCLE

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

21/03/1986

13180 R/228/1986 SH.CAPTAIN LAL YOGI

38-MANSROWAR COLONY

KALA KAUN

ALWAR

08/08/1986

13327 R/375/1986 SMT.RAJ SHREE AGARWAL

4-GHA-26, MANU MARY,

HOUSING BOARD,

OPP. MILITARY HOSPITAL

ALWAR

08/11/1986
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13330 R/378/1986 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA

MOHANS  17- MADHUWAN

ALWAR

08/11/1986

13859 R/103/1988 SH.PRADYUMN KUMAR GARG

18 VIKAS PATH,

ALWAR

28/02/1988

14040 R/284/1988 SH.BHIM SEN VIJAY

22 VIJAY NAGAR

NEAR NATIONAL .G.COLLAGE

ALWAR

24/07/1988

14072 R/316/1988 SH.SATISH KUMAR MITTAL

252 LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

24/07/1988

14130 R/374/1988 SH.UDAI SINGH

MOHALLA JOHARA SURYA

NIKETAN

ALWAR

24/07/1988

14226 R/470/1988 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

1/612, KALA KUAN, ARAVALI

VIHAR

ALWAR

10/09/1988

14529 R/131/1989 SH.ATULYA MATHUR

34, ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

11/03/1989

14899 R/501/1989 SH.KAPOOR CHANDRA JAIN

SUBHASH CHOWK

PURANA KATLA

ALWAR

25/11/1989

14927 R/529/1989 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD JOANWAL

A-205 BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

25/11/1989

14961 R/563/1989 SH.TEJ SINGH

PLOT NO.12, RAM NAGAR

COOFOOT ROAD

ALWAR

25/11/1989
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15032 R/7/1990 SH.HARI RAM YADAV

18,ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

06/01/1990

15455 R/430/1990 SH.RAJEEV BHARGAVA

P.NO 6 SHIV NAGAR

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

02/09/1990

15668 R/643/1990 SH.PURSHOTTAM KUMAR SHARMA

111, VIJAY NAGAR,

NEAR DHOBI GATTA

OPPOSITE WATER TANK

ALWAR

31/12/1990

15724 R/35/1991 SH.MADAN SINGH

PLOT-3 LAL DIGGI

OPP. HANUMAN TEMPLE

ALWAR

27/01/1991

15833 R/144/1991 SH.DEEN MOHD. KHAN

MEO BOARDING ROAD NO 2

ALWAR

30/03/1991

15999 R/310/1991 SH.KULDEEP KUMAR JAIN

JAIN SADAN,NEAR TIWARI CLINIC

MANU MARG CIRCLE

SHAHJI KA KUAN

ALWAR

07/07/1991

16209 R/520/1991 SH.DEVENDRA SHARMA

SHRI RADHEY KRIPA

NEAR ATTA MANDIR

BEHIND T.B. CLINIC

ALWAR

08/12/1991

16272 R/24/1992 SH.MAHENDER KUMAR

BURA PATASAWALI GALI

KEDEL GANJ

ALWAR

05/01/1992

16349 R/101/1992 SH.KESHAV RAM GUPTA

R/O. AKBARPURWALO KA MAKAN

BURA PATASA WALI GALI

KEDAL GANJ

ALWAR

08/02/1992

16434 R/186/1992 SH.ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

A-145, SCHEME NO 10

NEAR JAIPRAKASH SCHOOL

ALWAR

14/03/1992
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16447 R/199/1992 SH.MAHADEV PRASAD

NEAR SHIV COMPLEX,

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD,

SAHAB JOHARA

ALWAR

14/03/1992

16526 R/278/1992 SH.DALER SINGH

VILL. NANGAL HEERA

POST KITHOOR

ALWAR

02/05/1992

16737 R/489/1992 SMT.GURDEEP KAUR

17/133 DARU KUTTA

MOHALLA STREET NO.3

ALWAR

01/08/1992

16996 R/748/1992 SH.VINOD KUMAR

104 LAJPAT NAGAR SCHEME 2

ALWAR

13/12/1992

17206 R/180/1993 SH.PREM KUMAR SHARMA

D3, HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

BEHROR ROAD

ALWAR

20/05/1993

17260 R/234/1993 SH.OM PRAKSH YADAV

BEHIND MILITRY HOSPITAL

NAYA BASS P.NO-7

ALWAR

25/07/1993

17310 R/284/1993 SH.MANMEET SINGH

C-135, VAISHALI NAGAR

ALWAR

25/07/1993

17398 R/372/1993 SH.SURAJMAL SINGH

PLOT NO. 92/2 VINAY MARG

SANJAY COLONY

BEHIND S.M.D CICLE

ALWAR

05/09/1993

17460 R/434/1993 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

NAI SARAK, COURT ROAD

OPP,LADIYA PARK

ALWAR

05/09/1993

17660 R/634/1993 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR MATHUR

1/538 KALA KUA,HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

05/12/1993
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17940 R/57/1994 SH.AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

SHAKTI NAGAR

VIJAYA MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

15/02/1994

17978 R/95/1994 SH.RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA

H.NO.385, SCHEME NO.8,

GHANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

15/02/1994

17984 R/101/1994 SH.RAJESHWAR NAND SHARMA

B-253, NITI NAGAR

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

15/02/1994

18028 R/145/1994 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

22 VIJAY NAGAR

NEAR NATIONAL GIRLS COLLAGE

ALWAR

15/02/1994

18035 R/152/1994 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

BEHIND ATTA MANDIR

INDRA COLONY

ALWAR

15/02/1994

18065 R/179/1994 SH.ABHAY SINGH YADAV

B-46, SHAKTI NAGAR,

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

06/03/1994

18134 R/251/1994 SMT.VIBHA BHARGAVA

"KAILASH KUNJ" RAGHU MARG NEAR

ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

01/05/1994

18148 R/265/1994 SH.RAJ KUMAR JAIN

NEAR MUNSHI BAGH KA KUWA

DIWAN JI KI LAL HAWALI

ALWAR

01/05/1994

18153 R/270/1994 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

TOLI KA KUA

RANG BHRIYAN GALI

ALWAR

01/05/1994

18161 R/278/1994 SMT.MEENA BHARGAVA

KAILASH KUNG,ASHOK CIRCLE

RAGHU MARG

ALWAR

01/05/1994
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18169 R/286/1994 SH.KAMAL SINGH RAWAT

V.P.O. BURJA

GURYARU KA MOHLLA

ALWAR

01/05/1994

18234 R/351/1994 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

34 FRIENDS COLONY

NEAR R.R. COLLEGE

ALWAR

01/05/1994

18550 R/667/1994 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

NAI SARAK,COURT ROAD LADIYA

ALWAR

18/09/1994

18691 R/808/1994 SH.SHARWAN KUMAR SINGHAL

KRISHAN BHAWAN STATION ROAD

ALWAR

20/11/1994

18761 R/878/1994 SH.RAM BABU KAUSHIK

35,NEAR WATER TANK

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

24/12/1994

18879 R/996/1994 SH.AJMUDDIN KHAN

PLOT NO. A-16 RATH COLONY

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

NEAR BUDH BIHAR EXTH.

BALAA BODA - DISTT. ALWAR

24/12/1994

19290 R/93/1995 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

B-23 ASHOK VIHAR

KARAMCHARI COLONY

ALWAR

14/01/1995

19295 R/98/1995 SH.RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA

143-A, SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

14/01/1995

19358 R/161/1995 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

MOHALLA KHOHARA

BEHIND GANPATI TOWER

ALWAR

14/01/1995

19403 R/206/1995 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

HARDIK VILA D-46,

HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR,

ALWAR

14/01/1995
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19448 R/251/1995 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

C-683, BUDH VIHAR,

ALWAR

26/02/1995

19460 R/263/1995 SH.MANOJ MATHUR

433,LAJPAT NAGAR

NEAR KHANNA SCHOOL

ALWAR

26/02/1995

19492 R/295/1995 SH.RAM NIWAS SAINI

PLOT NO. 40 SHIVE COLONY

TIJARA PHATAK PAR

ALWAR

26/02/1995

19516 R/319/1995 SH.ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

63 SANJAY COLONY

VINAY MARG

ALWAR

26/02/1995

19557 R/360/1995 KUM.KUSUM LATA CHUHAN

E-11, PATEL NAGAR,

MANNAKA ROAD,

ALWAR

26/02/1995

19557B R/360B/1995 SH.MANISH KHANNA

2-K-18,MANU MARG

HOUSING BOARD

PRATAP NAGAR, MANU MARG

ALWAR

25/03/1995

19648 R/451/1995 KUM.NEELAM MUDGAL (MRS.)

W/O MR.SANJAY SHANDILYA

BUDH KI HOAT

BHARATPUR

23/04/1995

19762 R/565/1995 SH.DHARAM PAL

190 MANGAL VIHAR SCHEME NO 5

ALWAR

28/05/1995

19829 R/632/1995 SH.UDAI SHANKER SHARMA

265 ADARSH COLONY

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

28/05/1995

20134 R/937/1995 SH.DASH RATH SINGH

37-TIGER COLONY

DELHI ROAD

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

18/08/1995
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20190 R/993/1995 SH.CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA

MOHALLA CHAKALA GUNDI

MALKHERA BAZAR

ALWAR

17/09/1995

20256 R/1059/1995 SH.MANOHAR LAL SAINI

MOH. NANGLI, ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

19/11/1995

20350 R/1153/1995 SH.SANJEEV JAIN

4/48, S.W.B., KALA KUAN

ARAVALI VIHAR

NEAR SR. SEC. GIRLS SCHOOL

ALWAR

19/11/1995

20403 R/1206/1995 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR BATRA

4/132/133, KALA KUAN

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

17/12/1995

20490 R/11/1996 SH.HARISH CHANDRA TANEJA

I-3/40 APNO GHAR SHALIMAR

NEAR TELCO CIRCLE

ALWAR

03/02/1996

20523 R/44/1996 SMT.BEENA KASHYAP

TOLI KA KUAAN

ALWAR

03/02/1996

20686 R/207/1996 SH.PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

A-152 H.K.M. NAGAR

ALWAR

09/03/1996

20722 R/243/1996 SH.ATUL JAIN

3, CIVIL LAINES

OPP. GOPAL TAKIES

ALWAR

09/03/1996

20890 R/411/1996 KUM.PRAKASH DEVI SHARMA

MUNSHI BAGH

NEAR VISHWAKARMA MANDIR

ALWAR

20/03/1996

20891 R/412/1996 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

P.NO.81, JAIPALTAN ROAD

LAL DIGGI,

ALWAR

20/03/1996
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20895 R/416/1996 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

A-45-D HASAN KHAN MEWAD

NAGAR

ALWAR

20/03/1996

20901 R/422/1996 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

V.P.O. RAMBAS (GOVINDGARH)

TEH. LAXMANGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

20/03/1996

20908 R/429/1996 KUM.MEENA MUDGAL

B-253, NITI NAGAR

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

20/03/1996

20917 R/438/1996 SH.JAI KRISHAN GUPTA

GIRAJ DHARSAN COLONY

DAUDHPUR, NEAR VIRMANI COLLEGE

ALWAR

20/03/1996

20953 R/474/1996 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

2/115  N.E.B EXTENSION

TRANSPORT NAGAR

ALWAR

20/03/1996

21039 R/560/1996 SH.RAJESH JAIN

8/22, N. E. B.

DELHI ROAD,OPP. K.U.M.

ALWAR

30/03/1996

21188 R/709/1996 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN

F.NO-701,JKD PEARL AURA,26

MONU MARG OPP INDIAN PETROL

PUMP

ALWAR

22/06/1996

21332 R/853/1996 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

1-K257-258, SHIVAJI PARK

COLONY

ALWAR

11/09/1996

21417 R/938/1996 SH.RUDRA KISHORE SAINI

BEHIND ATTA MANDIR

MOHALLA NAGLI

ALWAR

13/10/1996

21718 R/156/1997 SH.DINESH KUMAR YADAV

NEAR SAINI DHARAM SHALLA

KALA KUAN

ALWAR

15/02/1997
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21800 R/238/1997 SH.RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

101, SCHEME NO.03

BASANT VIHAR

ALWAR

10/03/1997

21814 R/252/1997 SH.SANJEEV KUMAR KARAGWAL

1-GA-8A,PRATAP NAGAR

MANU MARG

ALWAR

14/03/1997

21816 R/254/1997 SH.PRAVEEN MITTAL

1/388 NEB EXTN., PREET

VIHAR, ALWAR

ALWAR

15/03/1997

21822 R/260/1997 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA KAUSHIK

2,LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

17/03/1997

21867 R/305/1997 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

VILL-KHANPUR JAT

VIA-M.I.A

ALWAR

04/04/1997

21873 R/311/1997 SH.LALLU RAM

VILLAGE DOHARA

P.O. BAHADURPUR

TEH. KISHANGARH BAS

DISTT. ALWAR

07/04/1997

21881 R/319/1997 SH.MUNI RAM YADAV

SHANTI SADAN

NEAR HKM PETROL PUMP

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

10/04/1997

21951 R/389/1997 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH KHATANA

VILL. KHAROLA, POST RASGAN

VIA. KHAIRTHAL

ALWAR

24/05/1997

22018 R/456/1997 SH.RAMESH CHAND MEENA

NEAR H.K.M. ITI COLLEGE

VIRAI MATA KACHHI BASTI

BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

16/06/1997

22052 R/490/1997 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA

VPO- JAITPUR, TEH- THANAGAJI

P/A- 44, SHANT SUKHDEV NAGAR,

ALWAR

03/07/1997
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22060 R/498/1997 SH.RAJ KUMAR GANGAWAT

PLOT NO. 35-36,NARENDRA VIHAR,

JAIPUR ROAD,

ALWAR

05/07/1997

22145 R/583/1997 SH.DULI RAM

VILL. DIWAKARI

DISTT. ALWAR

24/07/1997

22200 R/638/1997 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

11-A,  VIKAS PATH

ALWAR

13/08/1997

22346 R/784/1997 SH.AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

D-6, 707, LORDS CITY HOME

200 FEET ROAD

MANNAKA

ALWAR

10/09/1997

22465 R/903/1997 SH.AJAY DHAR

CHURCH ROAD

MANNI KA BAR

OLD POST OFFICE

ALWAR

08/10/1997

22651 R/1089/1997 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV

MOHALLA PRATAP BASS

NEAR NIRWA HOTEL GATE

ALWAR

28/11/1997

22702 R/1140/1997 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

P.NO.9,SUBHASH NAGAR

BEHIND N.E.B HOUSING BOARD

NEAR BHARDWAJ ASHRAM

ALWAR

06/12/1997

22708 R/1146/1997 SH.SHYO RAM SINGH

NARUKA BHAWAN

DAYANAND NAGAR

KHUDANPURI RAOAD

ALWAR

08/12/1997

23010 R/201/1998 SH.AJEET PRAKASH SHARMA

V.P.O. DESULA

M. I. A.

ALWAR

12/02/1998

23137 R/328/1998 SH.RAGHUBIR SINGH NAHAR

P.NO.- 8-A

SHASTRI NAGAR

MEDICAL COLONY

ALWAR

04/04/1998
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23194 R/385/1998 SH.AMIT CHOUDHARY

482,SCHEME NO.2

LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

06/05/1998

23195 R/386/1998 SH.ASHOK KUMAR CHANGAL

BEHIND ATTA MANDIR

INDRA COLONY

ALWAR

09/05/1998

23310 R/501/1998 SH.ANJANI KUMAR AVASTHI

P.NO. 6- KA- 448 - 449

SHIVJI PARK

ALWAR

20/07/1998

23364 R/555/1998 SH.RADHA KIRSHAN SHARMA

E-109, AMBEDKAR NAGAR,

ALWAR

30/07/1998

23365 R/556/1998 SH.NARENDER SINGH

21/941,YADAV BHAWAN

DAYA NAGAR,60 FOOT ROAD

ALWAR

30/07/1998

23392 R/583/1998 SH.SATISH CHAND JAIN

SHIV COLONY

PANI KI TANKI KE PASS

60 FOOT ROAD

ALWAR

06/08/1998

23425 R/616/1998 SH.GHANSHYAM DAS SHARMA

H.NO. 144 MAHAVEER MARG

DHOBI PARA

ALWAR

18/08/1998

23500 R/691/1998 SH.KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL

649, VIVEK VIHAR

SCHEME NO.10

ALWAR

07/09/1998

23584 R/775/1998 SH.SUKH LAL SAINI

MEHTAB SIGHJI KA NOHRA

PREM NAGAR

ALWAR

21/09/1998

24099 R/1290/1998 SMT.SUNDER BAI SHARMA

6-KA 102, SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

28/12/1998
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24403 R/293/1999 SH.SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA

47-A, LAJPAT NAGAR

SCHEME NO.-2

ALWAR

17/02/1999

24404 R/294/1999 SH.RAJEEV KUMAR SIDDH

MOHALLA KHEPTA PARI

MALA KHERA BAZAR

ALWAR

17/02/1999

24426 R/316/1999 SH.RAMOVATAR SHARMA

NAYA BASS NEAR JAIPALTAN,

SAKKAR KUI KE PASS

ALWAR

20/02/1999

24449 R/339/1999 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

P.NO-5,6

BEHND SANDEEPAN SCHOOL

COURT ROAD NEW SADAK

ALWAR

23/02/1999

24452 R/342/1999 SH.SUNIL DUTT SHARMA

H. NO.-2/122, KALA KUAN

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

23/02/1999

24460 R/350/1999 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN

51,SCHEME -5,MANGAL VIHAR

ALWAR

23/02/1999

24479 R/369/1999 SH.RAJEEV JAIN

2/58, GULAB KUNJ,

ARAWALI VIHAR

NEAR BANK OF BARODA

ALWAR

25/02/1999

24520 R/410/1999 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

3/67,KALA KKUA,HOUSING BOARD,

ARAVALI VIHAR,

ALWAR

04/03/1999

24542 R/432/1999 SH.SHIV NARAYAN

60 FOOT ROAD RAM NAGAR COLONY

NEAR SWARAJ MIDDLE SCHOOL

INFRONT OF DEEP BUILDERS

ALWAR

08/03/1999

24547 R/437/1999 SMT.MANJU SHARMA

2A, SCHEME NO. 2

NEAR BHAGAT SINGH CIRCLE

LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

08/03/1999
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24568 R/458/1999 SH.AKHILESH KUMAR JAIMAN

A-47 MANSAROVER COLONY

HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL KE PICHE

KALA KUWA - DISTT. ALWAR

11/03/1999

24659 R/549/1999 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY

A-233 MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

16/05/1999

24832 R/722/1999 SH.MOHAN SINGH BENIWAL

PRABHU NIWAS

ATTAWALI GALI,

ALWAR

10/07/1999

24836 R/726/1999 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR SINGHAL

PRABHU KHUNJ 187,

ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

10/07/1999

24851 R/741/1999 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

40,DAYA NAGAR,

BHUDHAR COLONY

60 FEET ROAD

DISTT. ALWAR

10/07/1999

25100 R/990/1999 SH.VIJJAN SINGH

2/122, KALA KUAN,

ALWAR

23/08/1999

25126 R/1016/1999 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. KHAIDLI SAIYED

VIA.M.I.A.

ALWAR

23/08/1999

25127 R/1017/1999 SH.VINOD KUMAR

PLOT NO. 3, VEERSAWARKAR NAGAR

KHATU SHYAM MANDIR

ALWAR

23/08/1999

25176 R/1066/1999 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA

C-153 SHALIMAR NAGAR

NEAR TELCO CIRCLE

ALWAR

23/08/1999

25198 R/1088/1999 SH.DEVENDER YADAV

H.NO.546, SCHEME NO. 2

LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

23/08/1999
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25225 R/1115/1999 SH.RAJESH BHARTIA

B-83, HASSAN KHAN

MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

23/08/1999

25228 R/1118/1999 SH.RAJEEV SHARMA

107,SCHENE NO.4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

23/08/1999

25240 R/1130/1999 SH.CHANDRA BHAN SHARMA

D-715 JANTA COLONY, NEAR ST.

ANSLEM SCHOOL, DELHI ROAD,

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

23/08/1999

25339 R/1229/1999 SH.KAILASH CHAND SHARMA

MOHALLA BRAHAMCHARI

ALWAR

03/10/1999

25405 R/1295/1999 SH.SUBHASH DAYAMA

AARG-8,SAJJAN VILAS,

ALWAR

03/10/1999

25421 R/1311/1999 SH.BRIJ KISHOR GUJAR

BEHIND PRATAP SCHOOL

MOHALLA AKHAYPURA

ALWAR

03/10/1999

25650 R/1540/1999 SH.ISLAMDEEN

V.P.O.CHEEDWA

TEH. RAMGARH

ALWAR

31/10/1999

25677 R/1567/1999 SH.VIPIN RUSTAGI

H.NO.15,INDRA COLONY,

NEAR LILA KI CHAKKI,

ALWAR

31/10/1999

25787 R/1677/1999 SH.ANAND VARDHAN AGRAWAL

HOUSE NO-4KA,327-32B

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

05/12/1999

25805 R/1695/1999 SH.RAJ MUKUT

BEHIND ATTA MANDIR

MOHALLA NANGLI,

ALWAR

05/12/1999
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26035 R/67/2000 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

3-KA-296,297,SHIVAJI PARK,

ALWAR

16/01/2000

26082 R/114/2000 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN YADAV

NATH KI BAGICHI

NEAR POLICE LINE,

ALWAR

16/01/2000

26124 R/156/2000 SH.RAVINDER KUMAR YADAV

214,SCHEME NO.3,

ALWAR

16/01/2000

26140 R/172/2000 SH.JAKAR KHAN

VILL.BAYDA,

POST.RAMANAGAR

TEH.LAXMANGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

16/01/2000

26143 R/175/2000 SH.SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA

V.P.O. THANAGAZI

THANAGAZI - DISTT. ALWAR

16/01/2000

26153 R/185/2000 SH.MOHAN SINGH NARUKA

222,SCHEME NO.4,

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

16/01/2000

26190 R/222/2000 SH.SACHIN KUMAR KHATRI

PLOT NO 159,SCHEME NO.4

NEAR P.N.T QUATER

ALWAR

16/01/2000

26232 R/264/2000 SMT.SUSHILA RATHORE

W/O SH. M. L. BHADORIA

A-50, MALVIYA NAGAR,

ALWAR

20/02/2000

26248 R/280/2000 SMT.MEENA KUMARI

PHOZDAR KI HAWELI,

LADIA MOHALLA

ALWAR

20/02/2000

26391 R/423/2000 SH.ANOOP KUMAR

MOHALLA JOHERA

PATEL NAGER

ALWAR

06/04/2000
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26515 R/547/2000 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAR

3/662,KALA KUAN,

ARAVALI VIHAR,

ALWAR

13/05/2000

26521 R/553/2000 SMT.RENU GUPTA

KEDAL GANJ

ALWAR

13/05/2000

26656 R/688/2000 SH.KARAN SINGH CHOUDHARY

C/O SH.JUGAL CHOUDHARY

NAYA BASS NEAR JAI PALTAN

ALWAR

08/07/2000

26668 R/700/2000 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH NARUKA

GOVIND NIWAS GHARI HOUSE,

CHEMELI BAGH

AKHEPURA

ALWAR

08/07/2000

26679 R/711/2000 SH.SHOKAT KHAN

PLOT NO. 35,

NEAR MASJID

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

08/07/2000

26680 R/712/2000 SH.AJAY KAUSHIK

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE,

ON KHAS

ALWAR

08/07/2000

26694 R/726/2000 SMT.KALPNA SINGH

190,MANGAL VIHAR,

ALWAR

08/07/2000

26750 R/782/2000 SH.RAJNEESH BHARDWAJ

MANGAL VIHAR,SCHEME NO.5,

P.NO.77,

ALWAR

08/07/2000

26806 R/838/2000 SH.MUKESH KUMAR JOSHI

BEHIND TIWADI CLINICK

SECTOR NO.2

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

23/07/2000

26867 R/899/2000 SH.RAMPRASAD SEVAL

VILL. SAHAJPUR

POST. NANGLI MEGHA

TEH. RAMGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

23/07/2000
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26868 R/900/2000 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

RAM BHAWAN

P.NO.115,ALKAPURI

ALWAR

23/07/2000

27005 R/1037/2000 SH.RAM DAYAL KHATANA

172,NEHARU NAGAR,

BEHIND N.E.B.HOUSING BOARD

NEAR 200 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

20/08/2000

27012 R/1044/2000 SH.MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

BODAN KA KUWA

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

20/08/2000

27142 R/1174/2000 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR GULERIA

D-130 HASAN KHAN MEWAT NGR

DISTT. ALWAR

17/09/2000

27179 R/1211/2000 SH.SATYA NARAIN SHARMA

H.NO.130,SCHEME NO.5,

MANGER VIHAR,

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27265 R/1297/2000 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH BAIRWA

AKHAIPURA

NEAR VINOD PRESS

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27268 R/1300/2000 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

B-41-42 RAATH NAGAR

NEAR SHIVAJI PARK THANA

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27289 R/1321/2000 SH.PRAVEEN GARG

51 BASANT VIHAR SCHEME NO. 03

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27340 R/1372/2000 SH.DINESH CHANDRA SAINI

PARTAP BASS

BEHIND OF GAUSHALLA

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27409 R/1441/2000 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

70,SHIV NAGAR COLONY

BEHIND N.E.B.

HOUSING BOARD 160 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

17/09/2000
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27410 R/1442/2000 SH.MANOJ JAIN

BALJI RAHOR KI GALI

NEAR THE JAIN TEMPLE

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27413 R/1445/2000 SH.PRITAM SINGH KARAHANA

BEHIND PRATAP SCHOOL

MOHALLA AKHAYPURA

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27425 R/1457/2000 SH.LALIT KUMAR PANWAR

MUNSHI BAZAR

OPP. HANUMAN TEMPLE

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27445 R/1477/2000 SH.SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA

B-159, BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27447 R/1479/2000 SH.RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

185, SHREE RAM ENCLAVE

LOHIYA FARM

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27450 R/1482/2000 SH.VINOD KUMAR

6-KA-344,

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27468 R/1500/2000 SH.VISHAMBHAR DAYAL

A-135, BUDHVIHAR

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27503 R/1535/2000 SH.NIRMAL YADAV

1/23,NEB HOUSING BOARD COLONY

BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27663 R/1695/2000 SH.PRAKASH GANGAWAT

16, RAMANAND NAGAR,

BEHIND LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

17/09/2000

27669 R/1701/2000 SH.ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

5-KA-223-24, SHIVAJI PARK,

ALWAR

17/09/2000
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27789 R/1821/2000 SH.SURESH CHAND

V.P.O. SONKER

VAI.KHERLI

TEH.KATHOOMER

DISTT. ALWAR

05/11/2000

27823 R/1855/2000 SH.RAJENDER KUMAR AGRAWAL

H.NO.5/196

KALA KUAN HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27842 R/1874/2000 SH.SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR HARIOM FLOOR MILL

MOHALLA CHHAJU SINGH KI GALI

C/O GHANSHYAM JOSHI

DISTT. ALWAR

05/11/2000

27878 R/1910/2000 SH.AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL

260 INDRA COLONY

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27901 R/1933/2000 SMT.ARCHANA YADAV

2/5 VIVEKANAND NAGAR

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27907 R/1939/2000 SH.YOGESH CHAND SAINI

MANNI KA BAR

CHAREN WALA KUA

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27932 R/1964/2000 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SAXENA

19, KRISHNA COLONY

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27937 R/1969/2000 SH.MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

25DAYA NAGAR,BHOODAR COLONY

NEAR 60TH FEET ROAD

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27946 R/1978/2000 SH.MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

H.N A-118,HASAN KHAN

MEWATI NAGAR

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27957 R/1989/2000 SH.AMEEN KHAN

V.P.O. RAIBKA

DISTT. ALWAR

05/11/2000
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27961 R/1993/2000 SH.BHOOPENDRA SINGH KHATANA

VILL.KHAROLA

POST.RASGAN

VIA.KHAIRTHAL

TEH.KOTKASHIM - DISTT. ALWAR

05/11/2000

27969 R/2001/2000 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

THAKURS WALA KUYA

MOHALLA AKHIPURA

ALWAR

05/11/2000

27998 R/2030/2000 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD RAJORIA

VILL- SUMEL

TEH- MALAKHERA - DISTT. ALWAR

05/11/2000

28115 R/2147/2000 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

5-K-7, SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

05/11/2000

28170 R/2202/2000 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

304, SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

11/11/2000

28187 R/2219/2000 SH.AJIT SINGH YADAV

B-187,HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR

ALWAR

17/12/2000

28230 R/2262/2000 KUM.GARIMA GAUTAM

57- SHIV PATH 21- SOUTH COLONY

NIWARI ROAD

JHOTWARA

DISTT. JAIPUR

17/12/2000

28250 R/2282/2000 KUM.NIVITA BAIDA

159 SCHEME NO 4

ALWAR

17/12/2000

28362 R/108/2001 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

MAHAVEER MARG

BAZAZA BAZAR

ALWAR

07/01/2001

28376 R/122/2001 SH.SUNIL DUTTA RAINA

VILL-.DADAR

POST.BURJA

ALWAR

07/01/2001
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28470 R/216/2001 SH.GOVIND KUMAR SIDDHA

GOVINDAM NIWAS

AANWALE KA BAGH

VIVEKANAND NAGAR, SECTOR-4

ALWAR

07/01/2001

28542 R/288/2001 SH.YOGENDRA SINGH YADAV

58, KRISHNA COLONY, NEAR

BHADAURIYA MGNGE LEME

KALA KUA, HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

11/02/2001

28678 R/424/2001 SMT.BRIJ LATA KHANDELWAL

B-254, NITI NAGAR

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

22/04/2001

28741 R/487/2001 SH.PINTU JAIN

BANIYA KA BAG

JAIPUR ROAD, BODAN KA KUH

ALWAR

ALWAR

22/04/2001

28754 R/500/2001 SH.PRADEEP GUPTA

HAZARI KA MOHALLA

ALWAR

22/04/2001

28911 R/657/2001 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

111,INDRA COLONY

ALWAR

17/06/2001

28934 R/680/2001 SH.SURESH CHAND SAINI

20,SANJAY COLONY,

MOTI DUNGRI,

ALWAR

17/06/2001

29047 R/793/2001 SH.SHCHINDAR KUMAR KAUSHIK

3- VIKAS PATH

DISTT. ALWAR

29/07/2001

29087 R/833/2001 SH.ANIL KUMAR

MOHALLA NAWABPURA

MALAKHARA GATE BAHAR

NEAR GURU DWARA

ALWAR

29/07/2001

29099 R/845/2001 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAXENA

F-11 & 12,SURYA NAGAR,

DELHI ROAD,

ALWAR

29/07/2001
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29114 R/860/2001 SH.SATISH KUMAR KAUSHIK

E-249 MANSOUR COLONY

NEAR KALA KUAN HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

29/07/2001

29367 R/1113/2001 SH.SHAKTI SINGH RAGHAV

303,SCHEME NO.8,

GANDHI NAGAR,

ALWAR

29/07/2001

29387A R/1133A/2001 SH.PRAKASH CHAND THAKURIYA

229/230 BLOCK-E  JDA COLONY

PALDI MEENA  AGRA ROAD

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

07/09/2001

29449 R/1195/2001 SH.SITA RAM GURJAR

NEAR OF TEMPLE THAKURJI

MOHALLA JOHARA, PATEL NAGAR

ALWAR

15/09/2001

29486 R/1232/2001 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

3,SANJAY COLONY

MOTI DUNGRI

ALWAR

15/09/2001

29529 R/1275/2001 SH.HEMESH SONI

HAZARI KA MOHALLA

MAHAL CHOK

ALWAR

15/09/2001

29558 R/1304/2001 SH.KALU RAM BALAI

V.P.O. KEEL PURKHERA,

TEH.RAJGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2001

29560 R/1306/2001 SH.RAJU GUPTA

J-187 AMBEDKAR NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2001

29747 R/1493/2001 SH.HEMANT KUMAR JOSHI

FRONT OF J.S. FOUR WHEEL

MAIN DELHI ROAD,

SONA VIHAR SH.NO.8,9

ALWAR

15/09/2001

29801 R/1547/2001 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL

MOHALLA BRAHEMCHARI,

ALWAR

15/09/2001
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29851 R/1597/2001 SH.ROSHAN DEEN

VILL- TELIYA BAAS

POST- CHUNDOLI

DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2001

29920 R/1666/2001 SH.AYYUB KHAN

VILL.BARI P.O.MATOUR

TEH.MUNDAWAR

DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2001

30085 R/1831/2001 SH.BHAWANI SINGH MAHAWER

AKHAIPUR,

NEAR VIOND PRESS,

ALWAR

15/09/2001

30166 R/1912/2001 SH.PUSHPENDER SINGH YADAV

DHABAI JI KE HAVELI

NEAR POLICE LINE,

ALWAR

15/09/2001

30198 R/1944/2001 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV

RAJA JI KA BAS,

NEW PLOT

NEAR POLICE GROUND

ALWAR

15/09/2001

30280 R/2026/2001 SH.ANIL VASISTH

B-549, BEHIND CHOUR DURGRI

RAMBAR COLONY

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

15/09/2001

30313 R/2059/2001 SH.RAHUL CHAUDHARY

190,MANGAL VIHAR,

SCHEME NO. 05,

DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2001

30508 R/2254/2001 SH.BHAGWAN SHAY RAWAT

V.P.O.BURJA

DISTT. ALWAR

02/12/2001

30517 R/2263/2001 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR SAXENA

MOHALLA NAYA BASS,

NEAR SAKERKUI

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30518 R/2264/2001 SH.SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA

OUT SIDE MALA KHERA GATE

BEHIND OF GURUDWARA MOHALLA

NAWAB PURA - DISTT. ALWAR

02/12/2001
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30532 R/2278/2001 SH.MOHD. FAROOKH KHAN

168,SHIV COLONY

TIJARA ROAD

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30543 R/2289/2001 SH.NARSEE RAM

V.+P. KHANPUR JAT

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30545 R/2291/2001 SH.DEVI DAYAL GUPTA

B - 122,  VIJAY NAGER

NEAR N.E.B.HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30591 R/2337/2001 SH.RAM KRAPAL MEENA

3-KA-270,SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30614 R/2360/2001 SH.SUKHBEER SINGH YADAV

14-B RAMANAND NAGAR

LAL DIGGI

DISTT. ALWAR

02/12/2001

30659 R/2405/2001 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

59,JYOTI NAGAR

200 ,FOOT ROAD

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30684 R/2430/2001 SH.OM PRAKASH SAINI

NAYA BAS, KALA KUWA

MEN ROAD

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30687 R/2433/2001 SH.VIKRANT MATHUR

1-GA-7,HOUSING BOARD,

PRATAP NAGAR,

MANU MARG,

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30689 R/2435/2001 SH.HARI PRAKASH VERMA

VILL.- KHARKHARI CHAWAND SINGH

POST.- NAVALPUR

TEH.- RENI RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

02/12/2001

30726 R/2472/2001 SH.RAHAMU DEEN

VILL.MAHUWA

POST MAHAUWA KHURD

ALWAR

02/12/2001
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30748 R/2494/2001 SH.ANOOP KUMAR JAIN

HAPPY HOME, HALWAI PARA

NEAR JAIN AUSHDHALYA

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30780 R/2526/2001 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

62,KRISHANA COLONY SCHEME 10

BOARD

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30811 R/2557/2001 SH.SACHIN GULATI

143,JAWAHAR NAGAR

OLD DELHI ROAD,MUNGESKA

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30846 R/2592/2001 KUM.ALKA SHARMA

T.S. APPARTMENT

MANU MARG

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30862 R/2608/2001 SH.AMIT KUMAR GUPTA

C-20,KARAMCHARI COLONY

ASHOK VIHAR

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30978 R/103/2002 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

B-13,MEENA COLONY,

BELLAKA DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

12/01/2002

31130 R/255/2002 SH.HARI PRASAD VERMA

BAGWALA COLONY

BHADARPUR

ALWAR

24/02/2002

31235 R/360/2002 SH.GIRISH KUMAR GUPTA

23,VEER SAWARKAR NAGAR

(SIVAJI PARK EXTANTION)

ALWAR

10/03/2002

31280 R/405/2002 SH.SHARWAN KUMAR SAXENA

19, SRI KRISHANA COLONY

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE,

ALWAR

13/04/2002

31385 R/510/2002 SH.VISHVA KUMAR RAWAT

B-107,ASHOK VIHAR

KARAM CHARI  COLONY

ALWAR

23/06/2002
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31415 R/540/2002 KUM.PRERNA J. SHAHANI

HOUSE NO.02,MOTI DOONGRI

ALWAR

23/06/2002

31418 R/543/2002 SH.NASRU DEEN

V.NANGAL HIRA

P.O.KITHOOR

DISTT. ALWAR

23/06/2002

31516 R/641/2002 KUM.SAVITA SHARMA

1-K-14, MANU MARG

UMA VILLA, HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. ALWAR

23/06/2002

31585 R/710/2002 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

VILL.KAKRALY JAT

P.O.KHERLY SAYAL

M.I.A. - DISTT. ALWAR

21/07/2002

31602 R/727/2002 SH.KESHAR DEV

JANTA COLONY

DELHI ROAD

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

21/07/2002

31615 R/740/2002 SH.LOKESH KUMAR JAIN

2/81 VIVEKA NAND NAGAR

KALA KUA,

ALWAR

21/07/2002

31923 R/1048/2002 SH.HITESH MALIK

1/509, MOHALLA

CHAKLA GUNDI,MALAKHERA BAZAR

NR.VAISHNU DEVI MANDIR

ALWAR

18/08/2002

32193 R/1318/2002 SH.PRAVEEN BANSAL

PLOT NO. 293, SEC. NO. 1

ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32201 R/1326/2002 SH.BHIM SINGH JATAV

AMBEDKER CHOWK

WARD NO. 6

KHAIRTHAL

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32216 R/1341/2002 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

C-1, ASHOK VIHAR

KARAMCHARY COLONY

ALWAR

15/09/2002
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32255 R/1380/2002 SH.RAM NIWAS JAT

V.P.O. HALDINA

VAYA. MALAKHARA

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32335 R/1460/2002 SH.SANIL KUMAR GUPTA

2/445, KALA KUA

ARAVALI VIHAR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32363 R/1488/2002 SH.NOORDEEN KHAN

V. NANGAL HIRA

P.O.KITHOOR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32432 R/1557/2002 SH.MOHAMMAD RAHMUDDIN KHAN

VILLAGE DADAR,

P.O. BURJA

TEH-MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2002

32437 R/1562/2002 KUM.SARITA TANEJA

EWS-84 BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32551 R/1676/2002 SH.ABHISHEK

PLOT NO. 57, SCHEME 10

NEAR JAIN MANDAR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32630 R/1755/2002 SH.MANISH JAIN

2, VIKASH PATH

DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2002

32758 R/1883/2002 SH.MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

C-127

MALVIYA NAGAR

BEHIND OF ADRASH VIDHYA MANDI - DISTT. ALWAR

15/09/2002

32834 R/1959/2002 SH.UDAI SINGH

3/7 N.E.B. H.BOURD

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32836 R/1961/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. MASARI

TEH. KATHUMAR

ALWAR

15/09/2002
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32889 R/2014/2002 SH.CHANDAN JAIN

21, VIJAY NAGAR NEAR NATIONAL

GIRLS COLLAGE

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32897 R/2022/2002 SH.OM PRAKASH SAIN

4 /80, KALAKUAU

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32909 R/2034/2002 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR SAXENA

4/185, KALA KUA

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32982 R/2107/2002 SH.VIVEK RAO

A-99, BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

32987 R/2112/2002 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH NARUKA

OPP. PLOT NO. 378S,SCHEME NO.8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

15/09/2002

33028 R/2153/2002 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTEV

G-113 SURYA NAGAR DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

15/09/2002

33146 R/2271/2002 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

B-179, BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

27/10/2002

33214 R/2339/2002 SH.RAMAVTAR HARIJAN

VIL. KERWA JAT

POST. KHANPUR JAT

9784353276

DISTT. ALWAR

27/10/2002

33237 R/2362/2002 SH.DHARA SINGH

V.P.O. KERWAWAL

TEH.- MALAKHERA

ALWAR

27/10/2002

33353 R/2478/2002 SH.MUKESH SHARMA

BEHIND ATTA MANDIR,

NEAR CHATURVEDI BHAWAN,

ALWAR

27/10/2002
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33367 R/2492/2002 SH.HAROON KHAN

V.P.O. GHASOLI

TEH. KISHANGARH BASS

ALWAR

27/10/2002

33450 R/2575/2002 SH.VISHNU DATT SHARMA

V.P.O-MATHURAHERA

KATHUMAR - DISTT. ALWAR

27/10/2002

33482 R/2607/2002 SH.HRISHIKESH SHARMA

52- SUBHASH NAGAR BEHIND N.E.B

DISTT. ALWAR

27/10/2002

33490 R/2615/2002 KUM.VANDANA SHARMA

30, OMKAR NAGAR,

NEAR N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. ALWAR

27/10/2002

33502 R/2627/2002 SMT.RITU VERMA

5/3 SIDDARTH VIHAR

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

27/10/2002

33513 R/2638/2002 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

E-277, MANSAROVAR COLONY

3/444 KALA KUHA OPPOSITE

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

27/10/2002

33530 R/2655/2002 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

A-318, MULTAN NAGAR,

DIWAKARI

ALWAR

27/10/2002

33592 R/2717/2002 SH.SHASHI KANT GUPTA

432-A,SCHEME NO.2,

432-A LALJPAT NAGAR,

ALWAR

15/12/2002

33750 R/2875/2002 SH.SANDEEP SONI

PURANA KATLA NEAR JAGGANATH

TEMPLE

ALWAR

15/12/2002

33799 R/2924/2002 SH.DINESH KUMAR

METHAB SINGH KA NOHRA

SAI BUILDER

ALWAR

15/12/2002
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33873 R/40/2003 SH.HARI PRASAD

VILL. - KHANPUR MAIWAN

POST- INDOLI

TEH. - MUNDAWAR

DISTT. ALWAR

02/02/2003

33878 R/45/2003 SH.KAMAL KUKREJA

113,LAJPAT NAGAR,

SCHEME NO.2,

ALWAR

02/02/2003

33900 R/67/2003 KUM.SUNITA SHARMA

SUSHILA NIKETAN,

OPP. KRISHNA VATIKA,

MATOR ROAD, KHAIRTLAL

DISTT. ALWAR

02/02/2003

34303 R/470/2003 SH.BRHAMMA NAND DIXIT

V.P.O- MATHURAHERA,  KATHUMAR

DISTT. ALWAR

11/05/2003

34338 R/505/2003 KUM.KUM KUM KAPUR

ANUKAMPA27,MANU MARG,

ALWAR

29/06/2003

34373 R/540/2003 SMT.KAVITA SHARMA

P.NO.12/198, 60 FOOT POAD

AZAD NAGAR,

ALWAR

29/06/2003

34403 R/570/2003 SH.ARVIND SINGH

CHHAJU SINGH KI GALI

ALWAR

29/06/2003

34514 R/681/2003 SH.AMIT SINGH KHATRI

CHHAJU SINGH KI GALI

ALWAR

29/06/2003

34771 R/938/2003 SH.RATAN LAL

JYOTI NAGAR 200FT ROAD

ALWAR

31/08/2003

34786 R/953/2003 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH

5 OMKAR COLONY BACK N.E.B.

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

31/08/2003
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34885 R/1052/2003 SH.SATISH KUMAR

VILL. & POST BEHROJ

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

31/08/2003

34977 R/1144/2003 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

286, ADRESH COLONY

NEAR SARVODYA  I. T. I.

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

31/08/2003

35006 R/1173/2003 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

A-168, HASAN KHAN H

MEWATI NAGAR

ALWAR

31/08/2003

35063 R/1230/2003 SH.NARENDRA SIMATWAL

ABHILASHA 7- SUDDHARTH VIHAR

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

31/08/2003

35180 R/1347/2003 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

BARDANE KI GALI KEDAL GANJ

ALWAR

31/08/2003

35284 R/1451/2003 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

PLOT NO.7, SHAH JI KA KUAN,

BEHIND TIWARI CLINIC,

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

31/08/2003

35442 R/1609/2003 SH.BHAGWAT RAM KOLI

D-546, BUDH VIHAR

KHUDAN PURI ROAD

ALWAR

31/08/2003

35810 R/1977/2003 SH.NEERAJ GUPTA

2-190, HALWAI PARA,

NEAR JAIN HOSPITAL

ALWAR

12/10/2003

35826 R/1993/2003 SH.ARVIND

RAM BAX COLONY

BACK SIDE AYAPPA TEMPLE

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

12/10/2003

35842 R/2009/2003 SH.AMAR CHAND JAT

V.P.O.JHAROTI

VIA PATHENA

TEH. WEIR - DISTT. BHARATPUR

12/10/2003
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35947 R/2114/2003 SH.JAIDEEP YADAV

I/16 VIVEKA NAND NAGAR

SECTOR-1

ALWAR

12/10/2003

35985 R/2152/2003 SH.SUNDER SINGH

BEHIND W.S. QUATERS

KACHCHI BASTI W.NO-1

DISTT. ALWAR

12/10/2003

36077 R/2244/2003 SH.DINESH SHARMA

A-90, BEHIND M.H.MAIN ROAD,

KALA KUAN

NEAR NAYA BASS SCHOOL

ALWAR

12/10/2003

36112 R/2279/2003 SH.LOKESH KUMAR JAIN

1-GH-13 MANU MARG

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

12/10/2003

36153 R/2320/2003 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

28, RAMANAND NAGAR,LAL DIGGI

OFFICE-CHAMBER NO83

LAWYAR CHAMBER

ALWAR

12/10/2003

36165 R/2332/2003 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR

V.P.O.NAHAR KHERA

KHANPUR AHIR

TEH. MUNDAWER

DISTT. ALWAR

12/10/2003

36173 R/2340/2003 SH.OMVEER

A-165 H.K.M.NAGAR,

ALWAR

12/10/2003

36346 R/2513/2003 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR SAXENA

19, SRI KRISHNA COLONY

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE

ALWAR

30/11/2003

36387 R/2554/2003 SH.KAMAL SINGH POSWAL

19, MANGAL BHAWAN, LADIYA BAG

PATEL NAGAR

ALWAR

30/11/2003

36493 R/2660/2003 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR

V.P.O.JAWALI

LAXMANGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

30/11/2003
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36499 R/2666/2003 KUM.RAKHI YADUVANSHI

92/2, SANJAY COLONY

VINAY MARG,

ALWAR

30/11/2003

36633 R/2800/2003 SH.SHANTNU KUMAR JAIMAN

6/236 NEB EXT PREET VIHAR

NEAR TRANSPORT NAGAR

ALWAR

30/11/2003

36737 R/2904/2003 SH.KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

BEHIND MILITARY HOSPITAL

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

28/12/2003

36756 R/2923/2003 SH.PURAN SINGH

5/99, NEB EXT.

TARNSPORT NAGAR

ALWAR

28/12/2003

36769 R/2936/2003 SH.MUKESH GOUR

EWS-68, UIT VISTAR YOJNA

OPP. PARK , BUDH - VIHAR

ALWAR

28/12/2003

36878 R/13/2004 SH.HAR LAL

2-K-418-19  SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

02/03/2004

36929 R/64/2004 KUM.SEEMA DEVI

NAYA BAS KALA KUWA MEN ROAD

ALWAR

02/03/2004

36961 R/96/2004 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

MUNSHI BAZAR, SHAHJI KA CHOWK

ALWAR

02/03/2004

36974 R/109/2004 SH.PRAKSH CHAND

DURGA COLONY ASHOK MARG

RAJBHATTA ALWAR

ALWAR

02/03/2004

36982 R/117/2004 SH.SANJEEV KUMAR MEENA

NAYA BAS MOTI DOONGRI ROAD,

ALWAR

02/03/2004
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37023 R/158/2004 SH.NARESH KUMAR

SAMPATI  NIWAS

DHOBI GATTA NAI BASTI

ALWAR

02/03/2004

37040 R/175/2004 KUM.BABITA JAIN

230,SCHEME NO.8

GANDHI NAGAR,

ALWAR

02/03/2004

37045 R/180/2004 SH.SANJAY KUMAR

AMBEDKAR CHOWK

W.NO.6,

KHAIRTHAL

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

02/03/2004

37123 R/258/2004 SH.ADARSH KISHOR YADAV

2 KA 255, 256 SHIVAJI PARK

DISTT. ALWAR

02/03/2004

37280 R/415/2004 SH.KANHIYA SINGH NARUKA

VILL.P.O. PRITHVIPURA

VIA. MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

08/06/2004

37297 R/432/2004 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

P.NO.33,34 NARENDRA VIHAR

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37299 R/434/2004 SH.SUNIL KUMAR KHANDELWAL

97, EWS AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37313 R/448/2004 SH.HEM RAJ GOTHWAL

V.P.O. BERRU

TEH. NAGAR

NAGAR - DISTT. BHARATPUR

08/06/2004

37332 R/467/2004 SH.MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.1-K-355

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37342 R/477/2004 SH.BHARAT LAL SHARMA

VILL.SAMOOCHI

TEH. KATHOOMER

ALWAR

08/06/2004
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37386 R/521/2004 SH.GANGA RAM MEENA

PLOT NO. 12, SEC. NO. 4

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37410 R/545/2004 SH.YOGESH CHANDRA VASHISTHA

204 SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37442 R/577/2004 SH.SOURABH MATHUR

433-A, SCHEME NO. 2

LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37498 R/633/2004 SH.SHYAM PRAKASH SHARMA

OLD STATION ROAD,

SWAMI JI KI BHAWADI

BEHIND OF MORE MILE,

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37525 R/660/2004 SMT.SUNITA GUPTA

5/67 NEB HOUSING BOARD,

BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

ALWAR

08/06/2004

37535 R/670/2004 SH.BISHAMBAR DAYAL SHARMA

KOTHI NO-5, MOTI DUNGRI,

ALWAR

02/07/2004

37551 R/686/2004 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

CIVIL LINES

OPP  HOPE CIRCUS

ALWAR

02/07/2004

38245 R/1380/2004 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV

C-100 A HANSAN KHAN MEWATI NAG

ALWAR

02/10/2004

38260 R/1395/2004 KUM.SHAKUNTALA DEVI

DEWAN JI KA BAG (CHATTRI)

OUT SIDE OF DELHI GATE

INFRONT OF GPVT SCHOOL NO-4

ALWAR

02/10/2004

38281 R/1416/2004 SH.MUKESH CHAND VYAS

PLOT 23, MOHAN NAGAR

BEHIND N.E.B.

ALWAR

02/10/2004
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38313 R/1448/2004 SMT.SHARDA YADUVANSHI

P.NO.92/2,

SANJAY COLONY

VINAI MARG - DISTT. ALWAR

02/10/2004

38596 R/1731/2004 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH SAINI

A-163, RANJEET NAGAR

ALWAR

02/10/2004

38618 R/1753/2004 KUM.GURMEET KAUR

P.NO.291, SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

02/10/2004

38685 R/1820/2004 SH.UMESH KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. - PRITHVIPURA

VIA. MALAKHERA

MALAKHERA - DISTT. ALWAR

02/10/2004

38874 R/2009/2004 SH.EDREES KHAN

VILL.NIBHERA POST.PATAN MEWAN

TEH.KISHANGARH BAS

DISTT. ALWAR

02/10/2004

38903 R/2038/2004 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH KUMAWAT

VILL. GUJUKI

P.O. BHAJIT

DISTT. ALWAR

02/10/2004

38941 R/2076/2004 SH.BHUPENDRA YADAV

PLOT NO - 58,

PANCHWATI ,

SCHEME NO -7,

ALWAR

02/10/2004

39064 R/2199/2004 SH.KARAN SINGH

112, JAWAHAR NAGAR

DELHI ROAD(MUNGASKA)

ALWAR

02/10/2004

39124 R/2259/2004 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH CHAUHAN

202, INDIRA COLONY

ALWAR

02/10/2004

39136 R/2271/2004 SH.AJAY BHASKAR

2/86, NEAR MUNSHI BAGH

ALWAR

02/10/2004
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39399 R/2534/2004 SH.MANISH GUPTA

31, MANU MARG

ALWAR

20/10/2004

39433 R/2568/2004 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV

VILL.- SIYAKHOH

POST- BAS MAINPUR

TEH.-  MUNNDAWAR

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

20/10/2004

39621 R/2756/2004 SH.SUMAN DEEP TIWARI

2/88 SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

20/10/2004

39739 R/2874/2004 SH.BHARAT BHUSHAN

60 FEET ROAD SIDDARATH VIHAR

ALWAR

24/12/2004

39758 R/2893/2004 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

D-3 OLD ROOPBASH OPP JAGANATH

MANDIR MALVIYA NAGAR EXT

RAJGARH ROAD

ALWAR

24/12/2004

39902 R/3037/2004 SH.AJAY YADAV

72, VEER SAWARKAR NAGAR,

ALWAR

24/12/2004

39959 R/3094/2004 SH.KAPIL DEV SHARMA

C-74-75, SHAKI NAGAR,

SAHAB ZOHRA

ALWAR

24/12/2004

40036 R/3171/2004 SH.YOGESH KUMAR BHEDI

PATEL KRISHI FARM

DHANWALA

POST. AKBARPUR

TEH. ALWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

24/12/2004

40146 R/3281/2004 SH.KABUL SINGH NARUKA

V.P.O. BALETA

DISTT. ALWAR

24/12/2004

40365 R/49/2005 SH.PADAM CHAND

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

NEAR GANGA MANDER

DISTT. ALWAR

05/03/2005
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40377 R/61/2005 SH.GULAB CHAND

SCHEME-10-B, P.NO.146-147

NEAR DIWAN JI KA BAGH

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40390 R/74/2005 SH.DAN SINGH

P.NO.10, KRISHNA COLONY

NEAR EMMANUAL SCHOOL

GURUDWARA WALI GALI, 60FT RD.

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40404 R/88/2005 SH.PREM KUMAR VERMA

2,SHAKTI NAGAR

KHUDHUNPURI ROAD

LAXMANGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

05/03/2005

40472 R/156/2005 SH.DEVI SINGH

BEHIND S.P.BUILDING

P.NO.181 INDIRA COLONY

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40474 R/158/2005 SH.NARESH SAUGAT

60 FEET ROAD SIDDARTH VIHAR

P.NO-38

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40483 R/167/2005 SH.ASHOK KUAMR YADAV

22, SEC. 8

NEAR ARYA BHATT

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40496 R/180/2005 SH.HARI SINGH NAINIWAL

V.P.O.AKBARPUR

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40676 R/360/2005 SH.PUNIT BHARDWAJ

79, ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40726 R/410/2005 SH.MUNIRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN

PLOT NO.1 IN FRONT OF 3/370

NR.HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL

KALA KUAN

ALWAR

05/03/2005

40731 R/415/2005 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA

SCHEME NO.4

PLOT NO.20

RAJANDAR NAGAR

ALWAR

05/03/2005
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40772 R/456/2005 SH.RAKESH RAO

V.P.O.JORIA

TEH.KOT KASIM

DISTT. ALWAR

05/03/2005

40945 R/629/2005 SH.NARENDAR KUMAR SAINI

NEAR CENTRAL JAIL,

DHOBI GHATTA ROAD,

VIJAY NAGAR,

ALWAR

25/06/2005

41043 R/727/2005 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

NEAR SURYA NAGAR WATER TANKI

KHUDANPURI

VISHAVKARMA COLONY

ALWAR

25/06/2005

41045 R/729/2005 SH.MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

B-38, KARMCHARI COLONY

ALWAR

25/06/2005

41054 R/738/2005 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

H.NO.B-537-38,GANPATI VIHAR,

TIJARA ROAD,NEAR BRIGHT BOY

SCHOOL

ALWAR

25/06/2005

41055 R/739/2005 SH.UMMED SINGH

VILL.POST.KHANPUR AHIR

TEH. MUNDAWER

ALWAR

25/06/2005

41110 R/794/2005 SMT.MEERA SAINI

NEAR DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICE

PRATAP BASS,OLD ICE FECTORY RD

ALWAR

25/06/2005

41133 R/817/2005 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

D-120-121 BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

27/08/2005

41454 R/1138/2005 KUM.SUNITA YADAV

3/521

KALA KAUN

DISTT. ALWAR

27/08/2005

41464 R/1148/2005 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR MEHRA

NAYA BASS,NEAR JAI PATLAN,

ALWAR

27/08/2005



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT ALWAR IN ALWAR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 52
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

41516 R/1200/2005 SH.HARBHAJAN SINGH

17/133, DARUKUTA MOHALLA

GALI NO.3

ALWAR

27/08/2005

41682 R/1366/2005 SH.MANOJ GOUTAM

3/541,KALA KUAN

HOUSINGH BOARD

ALWAR

27/08/2005

41963 R/1647/2005 SH.NAVNEET KUMAR TIWARI

A-1, RAMA NAND NAGAR

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

27/08/2005

41991 R/1675/2005 SH.ABHINAV AGGARWAL

SCHEME NO.10,P.NO.57

NEAR JAIN MANDIR,

ALWAR

27/08/2005

42159 R/1842/2005 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR GARG

GOPALGARH

TEH. PAHARI

DISTT. BHARATPUR

01/10/2005

42185 R/1868/2005 SH.RAMESH CHAND KOLI

MOHALLA GALIB SAYYED

OUT SIDE DEHLI GATE WARD NO-5

ALWAR

01/10/2005

42197 R/1880/2005 SMT.SUNITA YADAV

A-160, HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR

BEHROR ROAD

ALWAR

01/10/2005

42550 R/2233/2005 SH.RAVI GUPTA

6-KA-450, SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

01/10/2005

42626 R/2309/2005 SH.PAWAN KUMAR

BEHIND M.H NEAR BL PUBLIC

SCHOOL, NAYA BASS

ALWAR

01/10/2005

42640 R/2323/2005 SH.OMANAND

B-236,BUDH VIHAR

NEAR WATER TANK

DISTT. ALWAR

01/10/2005
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42685 R/2368/2005 SH.SUMIT RAJPUROHIT

B-7/10,PATEL NAGAR

BIKANER

01/10/2005

42979 R/2662/2005 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

2/9 VIVEKA NAND NAGAR

ALWAR

04/12/2005

43006 R/2689/2005 KUM.POONAM RANI JATAV

15, SCHEME NO. 10-B

DIWAN JI KA BAGH

ALWAR

04/12/2005

43257 R/2940/2005 KUM.ANJU KHANDELWAL

111-  LAJPATH NAGAR

ALWAR

04/12/2005

43526 R/3209/2005 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

2/125, N.E.B.

HOUSING BOARD,

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

04/12/2005

43773 R/3456/2005 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH SAINI

V.P.O. BICHGANWA

TEH. LAXMANGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

23/12/2005

43807 R/3490/2005 SH.AYUB KHAN

VILL. SAMOLA ITARANA ROAD

ALWAR

23/12/2005

43841 R/8/2006 SMT.SANJU GARG

18, VIKAS PATH,

ALWAR

28/01/2006

43873 R/40/2006 SH.TARUN GAUR

27/172 NARNKA COLONY,

NEAR MILITARY HOSPITAL

ALWAR

28/01/2006

44052 R/219/2006 SH.ARVIND KUMAR YADAV

C/O M.L. YADAV   (RTD.R.A.S.)

NEAR POLICE LINE

NEW PLOTS

ALWAR

28/01/2006
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44061 R/228/2006 SH.VIJAY SINGH BASENDRA

E-69, SURYA NAGAR,

ALWAR

19/03/2006

44069 R/236/2006 SH.AKHLESH KUMAR SISODIYA

6-KA-233, SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

19/03/2006

44072 R/239/2006 SH.HARI KISHAN BAIRWA

VILL. BHANKRI

POST. CHANDUPURA

TEH. RAJGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

19/03/2006

44074 R/241/2006 SH.RAM PRASAD MEENA

VILL. BELETA

TCH-MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

19/03/2006

44226 R/393/2006 SH.GOKUL CHAND SAINI

KATTI GHATI, KANGAL HATHA

JAIPUR ROAD, NEAR AMRIT

RESORT

ALWAR

19/03/2006

44303 R/470/2006 SH.VIKAS YADAV

VILL- MILKPUR

POST- MANCHAL

TEH- BEHROR

BEHROR - DISTT. ALWAR

19/03/2006

44365 R/532/2006 SMT.RACHNA GOYAL

A-23, LAL BAHADUR NAGAR,

MALVIYA NAGAR,

JAIPUR

13/05/2006

44375 R/542/2006 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

28, RAMANAND NAGAR

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

13/05/2006

44397 R/564/2006 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL.-- PALA

VIA -- MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

13/05/2006

44414 R/581/2006 SH.BHUPESH KUMAR

C-34,P.250, JANTA COLONY

DELHI ROAD,MUNGASKA

ALWAR

13/05/2006
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44423 R/590/2006 SH.KRISHNESH KUMAR SINGH

P.NO.2/17, SCH.NO.10-B

HOUSING BOARD,

ALWAR

13/05/2006

44470 R/637/2006 SH.YESWANT SINGH

VILL.-NANGLI OJHA P.O.-RASGAON

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

13/05/2006

44527 R/694/2006 KUM.VANDANA SAINI

SCEME NO-10 PRATAP PALTAN

ALWAR ROAD

ALWAR

13/05/2006

44539 R/706/2006 SH.RAVI PRAKASH

"SHREE SADAN"

JOHRA PATEL NAGER

NEAR POLICE CHOWKI

ALWAR

13/05/2006

44795 R/963/2006 SH.GHAN SHYAM GURJAR

V.P.BAGHERI

TEH. KISHANGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

27/08/2006

44887 R/1055/2006 SH.RAMPAT

V.P.O.TATARPUR

TEH. MUNDAWAR

ALWAR - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

27/08/2006

44946 R/1114/2006 SMT.ARTI SHARMA

368, SOUTH WEST BLOCK,

KAUSHIK SADAN,

ALWAR

27/08/2006

45601 R/1769/2006 SH.GOPAL SHARON SHARMA

01, ALKAPURI  NEAR R.R.

COLLAGE

ALWAR

08/10/2006

45841 R/2009/2006 SH.AMIT NARUKA

MANSA DEVI MANDIR KE NEECHE

SAGAR UPPER

ALWAR

08/10/2006

46135 R/2303/2006 SMT.BHAVANA RANI

H.NO-4KA- 327-328 SHIVAJI PARK

DISTT. ALWAR

29/10/2006
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46217 R/2385/2006 SH.JITENDRA SINGH POSWAL

19. MANGAL BHAWAN LADIYA BAG

PATEL NAGER

ALWAR

29/10/2006

46364 R/2532/2006 SH.SANJAY YADAV

A-141 SCHEME

NO.10-A VIVEK VIHAR

ALWAR

29/10/2006

46380 R/2548/2006 SH.NARENDRA GUPTA

UIT PLOT NO. 8 RAM KISHAN

COLONY,

KALA KUA MAIN ROAD

DISTT. ALWAR

29/10/2006

46441 R/2609/2006 KUM.KIRTI SONI

2 KA 97,

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

29/10/2006

46736 R/2904/2006 SH.RAKESH SHARMA

P.NO.7, SUBHASH NAGAR

BEHIND MUNGARKA

NEAR BHARDWAJ YOG ASHRAM - DISTT. ALWAR

10/12/2006

46758 R/2926/2006 SH.MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

1-KA-140, SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

10/12/2006

46771 R/2939/2006 SH.SHER SINGH JAYASWAL

FOOTI KHEL

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

ALWAR

10/12/2006

46836 R/3004/2006 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

A-69, BUDH VIHAR

DISTT. ALWAR

10/12/2006

47120 R/3288/2006 SH.SHYAM SUNDER BANSAL

3-KA-61,62 SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

10/12/2006

47293 R/3461/2006 SH.PANKAJ YADAV

BEHIND DOCTOR DEVYANI RANAWAT,

KALA KUA,

ALWAR

10/12/2006
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47542 R/16/2007 SH.ASH MOHAMMAD KHAN

I/F, MADEN COMPLEX BAKHTAL KI

CHOWKI, DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

13/01/2007

47581 R/55/2007 SH.SURAJ BHAN

VILL - ALAPUR

POST - AKBARPUR

ALWAR

13/01/2007

47646 R/120/2007 SH.LOKESH KUMAR CHORAVAT

E-345, BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

13/01/2007

47654 R/128/2007 SH.VINAY KUMAR MEENA

VILL. KAKRALI JAT

POST. KHERALI SAYYED

VAYA M.I.A.

DISTT. ALWAR

13/01/2007

47704 R/178/2007 SH.SANTRAM

VPO. TIKARI

TEH. KATHUMAR

KATHUMAR - DISTT. ALWAR

13/01/2007

47798 R/272/2007 SH.MANISH KAUSHIK

H.NO.-566, VIJAY NAGAR COLONY,

NEAR JAIL CIRCLE

ALWAR

13/01/2007

47828 R/302/2007 SH.YOGESH GARG

H.NO. 12, MODIYO KI BAWDI,

SANJAY NAGAR

RAILWAY STATION ROAD

ALWAR

13/01/2007

47952 R/426/2007 KUM.INDU BHARTI

182,SCHEME NO.4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

30/01/2007

47981 R/455/2007 KUM.POOJA SAINI

PLOT NO. 512,GANESH NIWAS

OPP SATHAYANG BHAWAN

7TH C ROAD,SARDARPURA

JODHPUR - DISTT. Jodhpur

30/01/2007

47982 R/456/2007 SH.RAJEEV KUMAR SONI

MEENA KI GALI,

MALA KHERA BAZAR,

ALWAR

30/01/2007
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48032 R/506/2007 SH.PANKAJ GOYAL

GOYAL BHAWAN

CIVIL LINES

ALWAR

10/03/2007

48102 R/576/2007 SH.TEEKAM CHAND BAIRVA

P.NO.1/38, SCHEEM NO.10-B

ALWAR

10/03/2007

48126 R/600/2007 SH.AMIT PANCHOLI

VPO- PALA

VIA- MALAKHERA

PALA, MALAKHERA, ALWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

10/03/2007

48279 R/753/2007 SH.VINAY GUPTA

A-82,HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

10/03/2007

48352 R/826/2007 SH.KAPIL VERMA

3/539 KALA KUAN

HOUSING BOARD

ARAVALI VIHAR

ALWAR

21/04/2007

48357 R/831/2007 SH.KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA

VILL-KHERALA, POST.-RATANGARH

VIA MALAKHERA,  MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

21/04/2007

48420 R/894/2007 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR

B-27

RATH NAGAR

ALWAR

21/04/2007

48610 R/1084/2007 SH.RAJ KUMAR GOYAL

1/89, SHANTI KUNJ H.B.

DISTT. ALWAR

20/05/2007

48627 R/1101/2007 SH.ANURAG MANOCHA

H.NO.3/639,  KALA KUA

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

20/05/2007

48659 R/1133/2007 SMT.MAMTA DIXIT

3/632 KALA KUA HOUSING BOARD

ARAVALY BIHAR

ALWAR

20/05/2007
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48676 R/1150/2007 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH POSWAL

MANSAROVAR COLONY,

NEAR SANT CHARLES ENGLISH

SCHOOL KALA KUAN HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

20/05/2007

48683 R/1157/2007 SH.VEERENDRA SINGH DAGUR

V.P.O. DHINDHORA

TEH. HINDAUN CITY - DISTT. KARAULI

20/05/2007

48691 R/1165/2007 SH.SATISH KUMAR

VILL. NANGAL HEERA

POST. KITHOOR

DISTT. ALWAR

20/05/2007

48819 R/1293/2007 SH.ARUN SHARMA

G.9 RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA

KHAIRTHAL

KISHANGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

24/06/2007

48842 R/1316/2007 SH.RAM LAKHAN SINGH

VILL. DHAWARKPUR

POST.- BADER

TEH. LAXMANGARH

LAXMANGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

24/06/2007

48902 R/1376/2007 SH.NAVAL SHARMA

11, SHIV NAGAR, MANNA KA ROAD

ALWAR

24/06/2007

48913 R/1387/2007 SMT.ANITA SHARMA

111, VIJAY NAGAR

NEAR DHOBHI GATTA

OPP. WATER TANK

ALWAR

14/07/2007

49101 R/1575/2007 SH.HAKAM DEEN

VILL. KAROLI

DISTT. ALWAR

11/08/2007

49175 R/1649/2007 SMT.MANJU YADAV

25 SCHEM NO. 4

ALWAR

11/08/2007

49248 R/1722/2007 SH.PRAKASH CHAND

OUTSIDE DELHI GATE

FOOTE  KHAL

ALWAR

11/08/2007
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49282 R/1756/2007 SH.MOHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN

W.NO.39,DELHI ROAD,

MUNGASHKA

ALWAR

11/08/2007

49822 R/2296/2007 SH.RAMSWAROOP JATAV

VILL. -  DESULA

POST - M.I.A.

ALWAR

23/09/2007

49853 R/2327/2007 SH.BIJENDRA SINGH

NEAR JAI PALTAN GATE

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

23/09/2007

49856 R/2330/2007 SH.BABLE RAM SAINI

VILL. INDOK BHARTARI KA TIRAHA

POST - SARISKA

ALWAR

23/09/2007

49868 R/2342/2007 SH.DOULAT RAM

70, ROADWAYS COLONY

SURYA NAGAR DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

23/09/2007

49914 R/2388/2007 SH.OM PRAKASH YADAV

2/11 VIVEKANANAD NAGAR,

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50054 R/2528/2007 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR BANSAL

VILLAGE RARWA PO. SIHALI KALAN

MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50136 R/2610/2007 SH.AMZAD KHAN

B-11,12,

RATH NAGAR

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50138 R/2612/2007 SH.MANEESH KUNDU

A-22 RATH NAGAR

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50177 R/2651/2007 SH.MANISH KUMAR KATARIYA

26, AWALA WALA BAG

VIVEKA NAND NAGAR, SECTOR-4

ALWAR

23/09/2007
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50210 R/2684/2007 SH.VED PRAKASH SHARMA

B-334 BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50244 R/2718/2007 SH.DHARMANDHER KUMAR AGRWAL

V.P.O-. KOTKASIM

DISTT. ALWAR

23/09/2007

50287 R/2761/2007 SH.SORABH SWAMI

6-KA-153-154,SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50357 R/2831/2007 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

VILL. BOLNI

POST. TITARKA

TEH. KISHAN GARH

DISTT. ALWAR

23/09/2007

50419 R/2893/2007 SH.LAXMI KANT DAYMA

P.NO.730 SCHEME NO.10-A

VIVEK BIHAR

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50543 R/3017/2007 SH.SATISH SINGH RAJPUT

JANTA COLONY MUGASKA

DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50611 R/3085/2007 SH.VIRENDER KUMAR YADAV

C-342 RATH NAGAR

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD ALWAR

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50649 R/3123/2007 SH.SUBHASH KUMAR

H.60 SEC.4(4/60)

VIVEKAND NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

23/09/2007

50670 R/3144/2007 SH.ABHISHEK SHARMA

117, ARYA NAGAR SCHEME NO.1

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50707 R/3181/2007 SH.HIMANSHU BAGARHATTA

370,ADARSH COLONY,

NEAR LAL KOTHI DAUDPUR

ALWAR

23/09/2007



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT ALWAR IN ALWAR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 62
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

50740 R/3214/2007 SH.ASIF ALI

17--18  SHIKSHA NAGAR

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50807 R/3281/2007 SH.MUKUT BEHARI DAYMA

VILLAGE - DHOKARI

POST.- SHAPUR

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50842 R/3316/2007 SH.SATISH KUMAR YADAV

V.P.O.GHATLA

25 SHRI KISAN VILLA

DISTT. ALWAR

23/09/2007

50848 R/3322/2007 SH.SANJAY KUMAR BASITHA

MAN MARKET AZAD CHOOK

KOTPUTLI

ALWAR

23/09/2007

50941 R/3415/2007 SH.MAHESH CHAND MEENA

MOHALLA KHOHRA,

BEHIND GANPATI TOWER,

ALWAR

16/12/2007

50977 R/3451/2007 SH.AJEET SINGH

MUNSHI BAZAR, BADERIA PARI

ALWAR

16/12/2007

50978 R/3452/2007 SH.PRAKASH SINGH NARUKA

P.NO-4 BEHIND BHUGOUR PUBLIC

SCHOOL  KATI GHATI

ALWAR

16/12/2007

50979 R/3453/2007 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

MOHALLA NAINSUKH,

WARD NO.5

BEHROR - DISTT. ALWAR

16/12/2007

51115 R/3589/2007 SH.MOHAN LAL SHARMA

IN FRONT OF GOPAL TAKIES

NEAR GOPI FLOOR MILL.

CIVIL LINE

ALWAR

16/12/2007

51177 R/3651/2007 KUM.SHILPA DOGRA

BHIKAM SAYYAD MOHALLA

ALWAR

16/12/2007
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51296 R/3770/2007 SH.YOGESH KUMAR

P.NO.140 SCHEME NO.10-B

DIWAN JI KA BAG

ALWAR

16/12/2007

51464 R/3938/2007 SH.MANISH KUMAWAT

11- LAKHANDA WALA KUA

BEHIND OLD POWER HOUSE

ALWAR

16/12/2007

51495 R/3969/2007 KUM.PUSHPA MEHRA

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

GUNGAPURA MOOHLA

ALWAR

16/12/2007

51534 R/4008/2007 KUM.DEEPTI MANDAL

DALI DASS MANDAL, 19

DELHI ROAD DIWAKARI

ALWAR

16/12/2007

51770 R/4244/2007 SH.NITIN KUMAR

KISHAN KUNJ,MOHALLA DAUDPURIYA

MALAN KI GALI,

ALWAR

16/12/2007

51792 R/4266/2007 SH.YOGESH SHARMA

BISLI   TITPURI

KATHUMAR - DISTT. ALWAR

16/12/2007

51949 R/4423/2007 SH.GAURAV SAXENA

PLOT NO. 5, SAXENA BHAWAN

NEAR CHATURVEDI BHAWAN

BEHIND ATTA TEMPLE,INDIRA CLNY

ALWAR

16/12/2007

52065 R/83/2008 SH.NISHAR KHAN

VIL. NAGLA DHAN SINGH

POST. TASAI

TEH-KATHUMAR - DISTT. ALWAR

24/02/2008

52527 R/545/2008 KUM.ITIKA NADHERIYA

2-KA-78-79 SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

24/02/2008

52578 R/596/2008 SH.DEEPESH GOYAL

1/49 NEB HOUSING BOARD

DELHI ROAD,

ALWAR

05/04/2008
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52585 R/603/2008 SH.MOHAR SINGH MEENA

VILL. BALEEN

POST. KAMALPURA

TEH- MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

05/04/2008

52623 R/641/2008 SH.JASVINDER SINGH RAJPUT

VILL. KAIRWARA

POST. HALDINA

TEH.- MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

05/04/2008

52733 R/751/2008 SH.KULDEEP SINGH

OUT SIDE OF DELHI GATE,

MOHALLA KHAS

ALWAR

05/04/2008

52929 R/947/2008 SH.RAKESH JATAV

MOHALLA KHORHA

NEAR ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

28/06/2008

52947 R/965/2008 SMT.SUMAN

NEAR DAUDPUR RAILWAY CROSSING

CREATIVE COMPUTER,DAUDPUR

ALWAR

28/06/2008

52963 R/981/2008 SH.ABHIMANYU SINGH YADAV

B-46, SHAKTI NAGAR,

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD,

ALWAR

28/06/2008

52992 R/1010/2008 SH.RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

BEHIND GRAM PANCHYAT, BANSUR

DISTT. ALWAR

28/06/2008

53005 R/1023/2008 SH.RAMCHANDRA BALAI

VILL/POST- MADHOGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

28/06/2008

53669 R/1687/2008 KUM.SAPNA KATARA

250,SCHEME NO.10-A

VIVEK VIHAR

ALWAR

23/08/2008

53870 R/1888/2008 SH.RAMAWTAR BAIRWA

VILL. PAKHAR PO.JAITPUR

TEH.MANDAWAR

MANDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

13/09/2008
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54162 R/2180/2008 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH VIKSITA

BHIM NAGAR COLONY,

KHUDANPURI ROAD,

DELHI ROAD,

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54171 R/2189/2008 SH.SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV

F-2, 197 CHITRAKOOT YOJNA

VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54229 R/2247/2008 SMT.SHAKUNTALA SAINI

SHIV COLONY MANNAKA ROAD

TARUN KIRANA STOTE

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54234 R/2252/2008 KUM.MEENA RAWAT

NAI SADK KACHARI ROAD

KANWAR BHAWAN

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54237 R/2255/2008 SH.MOHAMMAD RAFI

NEAR ASHOK CIRCLE

IN FRONT OF MASJID

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54273 R/2291/2008 SH.JAFRUDDEEN KHAN

P.NO.2 NEAR OLD CITY

HOSPITAL BUILDING 60 FEET ROAD

AZAD NAGAR,

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54287 R/2305/2008 KUM.SEEMA GUPTA

B- 39 RANJEET NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

02/11/2008

54318 R/2336/2008 KUM.BABITA MEENA

JHUNGALA BHAWAN KALA

KUAN NAYA BASS

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54435 R/2453/2008 SH.SHABBIR KHAN

MASTER ILIYAS KHAN

MEWAT GENARAL KIRANA

STORE BAKATAL KI CHOKI MIA RD

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54505 R/2523/2008 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR GOPALIA

KHADANA MOHALLA ROAD NO.2

ALWAR

02/11/2008
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54544 R/2562/2008 KUM.KHUSHBU RANI GERA

20B, YOG DAYA NAGAR

NEW DAUDPUR

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54557 R/2575/2008 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR

P.NO-409 MAHADEV KA KUA

RAM NAGAR COLONY

60FEET ROAD

DISTT. ALWAR

02/11/2008

54571 R/2589/2008 SH.PRADEEP YADAV

P.NO.25, SCHEME NO.4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54576 R/2594/2008 KUM.SHALU GUPTA

MOHALLA HARBUX KA

NEAR COURT ROAD

ALWAR

02/11/2008

54661 R/2679/2008 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV

A-160, HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

21/12/2008

54807 R/2825/2008 SH.MUKESH JATAV

VISHWA KARMA COLONY,

W.NO.40

NEAR OF SURYA NAGAR - DISTT. ALWAR

21/12/2008

54826 R/2844/2008 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR BAGRI

PLOT NO. -04

SASHTRI NAGAR

ALWAR

21/12/2008

55000 R/3018/2008 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SIDDH

TOLT KA KAUN,

SHIV MANDIR KA OPP.SARRAFO

WALI GALI

ALWAR

21/12/2008

55161 R/43/2009 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA

3/539 ARAVALI VIHAR

KALA KUA

ALWAR

07/02/2009

55292 R/174/2009 SH.RAJVEER SINGH

A/177, ARAVALI VIHAR PHASE-I,

SURYA NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

07/02/2009
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55341 R/223/2009 SH.LOKESH KUMAR GUPTA

B-252 NITI NAGAR,

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

07/02/2009

55405 R/287/2009 SH.HARIOM KUMAR

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

PHOOTI KHEL

NEAR HANUMAN JI KI BAGICHI

DISTT. ALWAR

07/02/2009

55666 R/548/2009 SH.SANJAY GANGAWAT

16,RAMANAND NAGAR,

BEHIND LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

28/03/2009

55670 R/552/2009 SH.RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

54,RAMANAND NAGAR,

BEHIND LAL DIGGI,

ALWAR

28/03/2009

55758 R/640/2009 SH.AAFTAB KHAN

RANG BHARION KI GALI

SAKKA PARI

ALWAR

28/03/2009

55759 R/641/2009 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR

RATH NAGAR

BLOCK C

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

28/03/2009

55765 R/647/2009 SH.KANWAR PAL SINGH

VILL.- DHIGAWARA

TEH.- RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

28/03/2009

55791 R/673/2009 SH.RAM KISHAN GURJAR

NEAR ALWAR DEFENCE SCHOOL

JAIN MANDIR, SURYA NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

28/03/2009

55872 R/754/2009 SH.ARIF KHAN CHOUDHARY

NEW DAUDPUR,NEAR OLD CITY

CHILD HOSPITAL,60 FEET ROAD,

BEHIND DEEPAK MARRIGE HALL

ALWR - DISTT. ALWAR

28/03/2009

55926 R/808/2009 SH.SANDEEP SHARMA

D-6 HASANKAMAWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

28/03/2009
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55988 R/870/2009 SH.AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

MALAKHERA

ALWAR

28/03/2009

55999 R/881/2009 KUM.BABITA

A-23, HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

28/03/2009

56012 R/894/2009 SH.DEEPAK GUPTA

C-367 SURYA NAGAR

ALWAR

28/03/2009

56211 R/1093/2009 SH.DEEPAK KHURANA

H.NO.513 SCHEME NO.10-A

VIVEK VIHAR,

ALWAR

09/05/2009

56509 R/1391/2009 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

GOAL MARKET P.NO.10

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

11/07/2009

56593 R/1475/2009 SH.SANDEEP MISHRA

273, SCHEME NO.10,

VIVEK VIHAR,

ALWAR

11/07/2009

56683 R/1565/2009 KUM.VINEETA

P.NO-252 SCHIME NO.10

VIVEK VIHAR

ALWAR

11/07/2009

56907 R/1789/2009 SH.AKHTAR HUSSAIN

V.P.O. BAHADURPUR

DISTT. ALWAR

24/08/2009

56910 R/1792/2009 SH.DHARMENDER KUMAR

1/27, N.E.B    EXT.,

PREET VIHAR,

ALWAR

24/08/2009

57157 R/2039/2009 SH.RAJESH KUMAR RAWAT

AASARA

84, RAM KISHAN COLONY

KALA KUA

DISTT. ALWAR

04/10/2009
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57202 R/2084/2009 SH.SHAKOOR KHAN

VPO. BHAJEET

DISTT. ALWAR

04/10/2009

57273 R/2155/2009 SH.SIKANDRA CHAUDHARY

PLOT NO. 310, SCHEME 8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

04/10/2009

57287 R/2169/2009 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR SAINI

OPP.OF PLOT NO.190-191

GANDHI NAGAR  (SCH-8)

ALWAR

04/10/2009

57308 R/2190/2009 SH.HANS RAJ

V.P.O.  TATARPUR,

TEH. MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

04/10/2009

57383 R/2265/2009 SMT.AMITA GARG

4, ADARSH VATIKA

ADARSH COLONY

DAYADPUR PHATAK

ALWAR

04/10/2009

57386 R/2268/2009 KUM.MAMTA SIKARWAL

569-A, SEHEME 10-A

VIVEWK VIHAR

DISTT. ALWAR

04/10/2009

57489 R/2371/2009 SH.DURGA SINGH DAYMA

VILL. DHOKRI

POST SHAHPUR

DISTT. ALWAR

04/10/2009

57675 R/50/2010 SH.RAGHUNATH SINGH CHAUHAN

DINAR HOUSE LADIA MOHALLA

NEAR GURU JI TEMPLE

ALWAR

24/01/2010

57709 R/84/2010 SH.ANOOP SINGH FAUJDAR

C-23 FIRST FLOOR

APNA GHAR SHALIMAR

TIJARA ROAD

DISTT. ALWAR

24/01/2010

57731 R/106/2010 SH.RADHA RAMAN SIDDHA

VILL. NAYA GOAN BOLKA

POST - SHRI CHAND PURA

TEH. RAJGARH

ALWAR

24/01/2010
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57765 R/140/2010 SH.SULAXAN SIDDHA

01-B MATSYA NAGAR A-I

BHUGOR TIRAHA ALWAR

ALWAR

24/01/2010

57769 R/144/2010 SH.GOVIND SINGH

VPO - UJOLI

TEH - KOTKASIM

DISTT. ALWAR

24/01/2010

57776 R/151/2010 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR

MOHALLA KHADHANA , ROAD NO.2

ALWAR

24/01/2010

58028 R/403/2010 SH.JAI DEV

RAJA JI KA BAAS

NEAR POLICE LINE

DISTT. ALWAR

24/01/2010

58195 R/570/2010 SH.RAJ KUMAR

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE,

GALIBE SHYADE

ALWAR

24/01/2010

58245 R/620/2010 SH.PRADEEP SINGH

OUTSIDE DELHI GATE

MOHALLA KHAS

NEAR BHARDWAJ JYM

ALWAR

24/01/2010

58293 R/668/2010 SH.INDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT

PLOT NO.81 JAI PALTEN ROAD

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

24/01/2010

58437 R/812/2010 SH.ASHISH KHANDELWAL

MOHALLA LADIYA NEAR

COURT GATE NAI SADAK

ALWAR

24/01/2010

58446 R/821/2010 SH.KAPIL GARG

372, ADARSH COLONY,

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

24/01/2010

58490 R/865/2010 KUM.RAVITA CHOUDHARY

3, POLICE LINE ROAD,

DHABAI JI KA BAAG

ALWAR

24/01/2010
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58590 R/965/2010 SH.MORDHWAJ SINGH CHAUDHARY

78 ALKAPURI

ALWAR

21/02/2010

58610 R/985/2010 SH.DEVKEY NANDAN YADAV

VILL. ROOPBASS

DISTT. ALWAR

21/02/2010

58618 R/993/2010 SMT.RENU NARUKA

68 - SCHEME NO.8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

21/02/2010

58794 R/1169/2010 KUM.DEEPMALA SHARMA

D-83 SURYA NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

21/02/2010

58845 R/1220/2010 KUM.ANAMIKA GUPTA

C-56 KARAMCHARI COLONY

ALWAR

21/02/2010

58866 R/1241/2010 SH.HARIOM SAINI

OLD RAJGARH

MAGI KE BAWARI KE PASS

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

21/02/2010

59088 R/1463/2010 SH.MUKESH SHARMA

19-A GANDHI NAGAR

SCHEME NO-8

ALWAR

03/04/2010

59121 R/1496/2010 SH.LAXMAN SINGH DHAR

BEHIND TOWN HALL

NEAR SHIVALAYA

ALWAR

03/04/2010

59130 R/1505/2010 SMT.ANJANA YADAV

A-45 ASHOK VIHAR

KARAMCHARI COLONY

ALWAR

03/04/2010

59289 R/1664/2010 SH.GOVIND SWAROOP SHARMA

70, 60, FEET ROAD ROBRA KA KUA

NEAR PRABHA MEMORIAL SCHOOL

ALWAR

03/04/2010



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT ALWAR IN ALWAR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 72
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

59391 R/1766/2010 SH.JITENDER SINGH

VILL./ POST- MAINTHANA

TEH.- KATHUMAR

DISTT. ALWAR

03/04/2010

59467 R/1842/2010 SH.DILIP KUMAR SAINI

MOHALLA PRATAP BASS

BEHIND GAWSALLA,

GALI NO-3

ALWAR

25/04/2010

59564 R/1939/2010 SH.DEEPAK MEENA

NEAR JYOTI RAO FOOLE CRICLE

NAYABASS,

ALWAR

25/04/2010

59619 R/1994/2010 SH.MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

KATTLA MOHALLA

V.P. MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

25/04/2010

59842 R/2217/2010 SH.UPENDAR KUMAR BHARDWAJ

MOHALLA - JAITPURA

WARD NO. 3

BEHROR - DISTT. ALWAR

06/06/2010

59861 R/2236/2010 SMT.NEELAM KUMARI

OUTSIDE HUZURI GATE

PHAR-GHANJ

ALWAR

06/06/2010

60037 R/2412/2010 SH.ABDUL RAJAK

VILL. BAHADURPUR(HASMAT KA BAS

PATTI MEERAN

DISTT. ALWAR

06/06/2010

60185 R/2560/2010 SH.HIMANSHU SAINI

OLD STATION ROAD

SWAMI JI KI BAWARI

NEAR MORE MILL

ALWR - DISTT. ALWAR

06/06/2010

60271 R/2646/2010 SH.VIKAS GOYAL

H.NO.430 SOUTH WEST BLOCK

NEAR KALA KUAN

ALWAR

25/06/2010

60276 R/2651/2010 SMT.REENA GUPTA

B-252, NITI NAGAR

MALVIYA NAGAR

RAJGARH ROAD

ALWAR

25/06/2010
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60320 R/2695/2010 KUM.NEELAM KUMARI

MOHALLA - BRAHEMCHARI

ALWAR

25/06/2010

60519 R/2894/2010 SH.PRASADI LAL YADAV

BAGAR KA BAS

NEAR POLICE LINE

ALWAR

18/07/2010

60633 R/3008/2010 SH.YAMINEE DEEP

81 VIJAY NAGAR,

NEAR DHOBI GHATA

ALWAR

18/07/2010

60969 R/3344/2010 SMT.MEERA BAI JAIN

VARDHMAN ACCOUNTS HOME

HAZARI KA MOHALLA

MEHAL CHOWK ROAD

ALWAR

14/08/2010

60998 R/3373/2010 SH.GOPAL KRISHNA MEENA

MOHALLA BAGAR KA BAS

NEAR POLICE LINE

ALWAR

14/08/2010

61087 R/3462/2010 SMT.SALMA KHATOON

W.NO  39    DEHLI ROAD,

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

14/08/2010

61175 R/3550/2010 SH.SAURABH ARYA

IST, ARYA BHAWAN

ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

14/08/2010

61300 R/3675/2010 SMT.SANJU SHARMA

A-81, HASAN KHAN

MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

14/08/2010

61890 R/4265/2010 SH.VIKAS KUMAR MEENA

NEAR JYOTI RAO FOOLE CIRCLE

NAYABAS

ALWAR

11/09/2010

61940 R/4315/2010 SH.DULI CHAND SAINI

P.NO.14, SANJAY NAGAR BOHRA KA

BAG, NEAR RAIL, STATION

DISTT. ALWAR

09/10/2010
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62004 R/4379/2010 SH.RAVINDRA YADAV

RAJA JI KA BAS

NEAR POLICE LINE

ALWAR

09/10/2010

62107 R/4482/2010 SH.GAURAV KUSHWAHA

V.P.O.NOWGAON

TEH. RAMGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

09/10/2010

62116 R/4491/2010 SH.VIJAY PAL

PLOT NO.16

GANPATI VIHAR, TIJARA ROAD

NEAR SHANTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

ALWAR

09/10/2010

62137 R/4512/2010 SH.HAVA SINGH YADAV

V.P.O CHANDPUR

TEH - MUNDAWAR

DISTT. ALWAR

09/10/2010

62147 R/4522/2010 SH.AASEEN KHAN

V.P.O.MOUJPUR

LAXMANGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

09/10/2010

62176 R/4551/2010 SH.SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL.-  LILI

TEH.- LAXMANGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

09/10/2010

62177 R/4552/2010 SH.PANKAJ SHARMA

4/306, KALA KUAN

ALWAR

09/10/2010

62263 R/4638/2010 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SAINI

PLOT NO.9, A - RANJEET NAGAR

NEAR AERODROME

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

09/10/2010

62297 R/4672/2010 SH.VIKASH KUMAR YOGI

5/3, SIDDARTH VIHAR

60 FEET ROAD

BEHIND GOPALIYA BUILDERS

ALWAR

09/10/2010

62326 R/4701/2010 KUM.MEENA

A-215 RATH NAGAR

VIYAY MANDIER ROAD

ALWAR

09/10/2010



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT ALWAR IN ALWAR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 75
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

62374 R/4749/2010 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

B-105 (A) GANPATI PLAZA

VILL. BHIWADI

TEHSIL TIJARA

BHIWADI - DISTT. ALWAR

13/11/2010

62590 R/4965/2010 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAWAT

MANU MARG NARUKA COLONY

BUS STAND ROAD,

NEAR RAM VATIKA MANDIR

ALWAR

13/11/2010

62688 R/5063/2010 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR

4-KA-365 SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

13/11/2010

62707 R/5082/2010 SH.MRADUL KHANDELWAL

KAILASH BHAWAN ROAD NO.2

OPP.MEO BOARDING

NEAR RAVI PRINTER

DISTT. ALWAR

30/11/2010

62820 R/46/2011 SH.SURESH CHAND BAIRWA

VILLAGE- SUMEL

POST.- PALA

TEH- MALAKHERA

ALWAR

22/01/2011

62870 R/96/2011 SMT.POONAM SHARMA

C/O SH. MANOJ KUMAR ADVOCATE

1-KA-140 SIVAJI PARK

VIJAI MANDIR

ALWAR

22/01/2011

63017 R/243/2011 SH.DIGPAL SINGH

PLOT NO.-20 SHIV COLONY

TIJARA ROAD

ALWAR

13/03/2011

63124 R/350/2011 SH.AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

169 SOUTH WEST BLOCK

ALWAR

15/05/2011

63154 R/380/2011 SH.PRATIPAL SINGH

2/10-11 N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

15/05/2011

63377 R/603/2011 SH.SATISH KUMAR

PATEL FLOOR MILL

DAYA NAGAR COLONY

NEW DADUHPUR

ALWAR

12/06/2011
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63942 R/1168/2011 KUM.PREETI BHARDWAJ

BHARDWAJ BHAVAN

COURT ROAD LADIYA GATE

ALWAR

28/08/2011

64055 R/1281/2011 SH.JAI PRAKASH AGRAWAL

P.NO.57 SCHEME NO.10

VIVEK VIHAR

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

ALWAR

23/10/2011

64060 R/1286/2011 SH.RAM CHARAN GUPTA

3/673 KALA KUAN HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

23/10/2011

64078 R/1304/2011 SH.ASHOK KUMAR KANWAT

COURT ROAD GUJAR PARY

ALWAR

23/10/2011

64220 R/1446/2011 SH.YOGENDRA SINGH

H.NO. - 312 RAJA JI KA BASS

NEAR KROLI ROAD

ALWAR

23/10/2011

64372 R/1598/2011 SH.AJIT KUMAR YADAV

205 KATORI WALA TIBARA

RAYASIS

ALWAR

23/10/2011

64376 R/1602/2011 SH.ABHISHEK SINGH BHADUARIA

BHADORIA HOUSE 2

KRISHNA COLONY

KALA KUWA HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. ALWAR

23/10/2011

64417 R/1643/2011 SH.SUNIL SHARMA

A-555 MULTAN NAGAR

DIWAKARI DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

23/10/2011

64537 R/1763/2011 SH.GAURAV SHARMA

A-555, MULTAN NAGAR

DIWAKARI, DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

23/10/2011

64622 R/1848/2011 KUM.ANU SHARMA

C-95

VILL. SURYA NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

23/10/2011
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64740 R/1966/2011 SMT.NIDHI CHAUDHARY

190, MANGAL VIHAR  SC - 5

DISTT. ALWAR

27/11/2011

64744 R/1970/2011 SH.SHYAM SINGH

VILL. KHERI

TEH. RAMGARH

RAMGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

27/11/2011

64807 R/2033/2011 SH.BANWARI LAL MIMROTH

V.P.O-. DEVTI

TEH-RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

27/11/2011

64928 R/2154/2011 SH.SADIK KHAN

NEW DAUDPUR

BEHIND DEEPAK MARRIAGE HOME

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

27/11/2011

64975 R/2201/2011 SH.BHANU PRATAP SINGH

NEAR HOTEL BURJA HAVELI

VILL. BURJA

TEH- MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

27/11/2011

65045 R/2271/2011 SH.PUSHPENDRA PARASHAR

SHARMA BOOK & STATIONERS

MANNI KA BAD

ALWAR

27/11/2011

65121 R/62/2012 SH.RAJ KUMAR SAINI

MATRA PITRA CHAYA A-21/22,

LAL DASJI NAGAR W.NO-65

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

22/01/2012

65192 R/133/2012 KUM.MANISHA KUMARY GOTHWAL

P.NO.72 SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

22/01/2012

65296 R/237/2012 KUM.TEENA BINDAL

H.NO.198 RAJENDRA NAGAR

SCH. NO.4

ALWAR

22/01/2012

65349 R/290/2012 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR

1/88 SHANTI KUNJ

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

08/04/2012
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65352 R/293/2012 SH.BHAGWAN SAHAY SHARMA

251 INDIRA COLONY KUSH NAGAR

ALWAR

08/04/2012

65416 R/357/2012 SH.NIRANJAN LAL

VILL.MIRJAPUR POST. DHAKPURI

VAY.MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

08/04/2012

65565 R/506/2012 SH.AJAY KUMAR

NEAR SHIV COMPLEX

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

SAHAB JOHARA

ALWAR

08/04/2012

65676 R/617/2012 SH.VIJAY SINGH

VILLAGE KESHRPUR

POST. BURJA

ALWAR

27/05/2012

65860 R/801/2012 SH.ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT.

MOHALLA HERBUX KA

ALWAR

14/07/2012

66116 R/1057/2012 SH.SARVESH KUMAR

NEAR DAUDPUR RAILWAY

CROSSING,DAUDPUR

ALWAR

25/08/2012

66122 R/1063/2012 SH.NARESH CHAND SHARMA

P.NO.E-109,AMBEDKAR NAGAR,

ALWAR

25/08/2012

66125 R/1066/2012 SH.BHEEM SINGH CHAUHAN

VILL. PADAMARA KALAN

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

25/08/2012

66144 R/1085/2012 SH.NARESH KUMAR BHATIA

MOHALLA DARU KUTTA

OPP.CITY KOTWALI GALI NO-1

ALWAR

25/08/2012

66457 R/1398/2012 SH.JITESH GAGAL

1-KA 316

SHIVAJI PARK

DISTT. ALWAR

25/08/2012
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66583 R/1524/2012 SH.GAFUR KHAN

VILLAGE KACHRATI

POST PHAHARI

TEHSIL GOVINDGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

30/09/2012

66916 R/1857/2012 KUM.UPASANA SINGH

C-159,  HASAN KHAN,

MEWAT NAGAR,

ALWAR

30/09/2012

66945 R/1886/2012 SH.MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

1/133, NEB HOUSING BORD

DAUDPUR,

ALWAR

30/09/2012

66970 R/1911/2012 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

PLOT NO.88, LAJPAT NAGAR,

SCHEME NO.2

DISTT. ALWAR

21/10/2012

67209 R/2150/2012 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA

128, BASANT VIHAR,SCHEME NO.3

ALWAR

10/11/2012

67254 R/2195/2012 SH.IQBAL MOHAMMAD

P.NO.49,NEW MULTAN NAGAR

POST. DAUDPUR

DISTT. ALWAR

10/11/2012

67294 R/2235/2012 SH.YOGESH

MILAKPURIYO KI DHANI

POST: SILISERH

DISTT. ALWAR

10/11/2012

67383 R/2324/2012 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR SHIV MANDIR PRATAP BASS

ALWAR

26/12/2012

67390 R/2331/2012 SMT.ANJANA TIWARI

TIWARI MOHALLA

NAYA BASS, JAIPALTAN

ALWAR

26/12/2012

67452 R/2393/2012 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

255/5, RAM NAGAR

THAKAR WALA KUWA

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

26/12/2012
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67471 R/2412/2012 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

KUNJA KA CHOWK

VILL. RAMGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2012

67514 R/2455/2012 KUM.MOHINA SAINI

E-341 AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

26/12/2012

67622 R/42/2013 SMT.MEENA DEVI

MOHALLA NANGLI

NEAR ASHOK CIRCLE

ALWAR

17/03/2013

67631 R/51/2013 SH.PRABHATI RAM

VILL. & POST. GANDURA

TEH. LAXMAN GARH

DISTT. ALWAR

17/03/2013

67719 R/139/2013 SMT.MAMTA THAREJA

3, KAILASH COLONY

BHAGAT SINGH CIRCLE

ALWAR

17/03/2013

67819 R/239/2013 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA

MUNGASKA

VIMLA COLONY

NEAR MASJID

ALWAR

17/03/2013

67822 R/242/2013 KUM.DEEPA SHARMA

1/52,N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD

BEHIND KIRUSHI UPAJ MANDI

ALWAR

17/03/2013

67839 R/259/2013 SH.VIRENDRA YADAV

3/18 VIVEKA NAND NAGAR

NEAR MEJOR K.L. YADAV

ALWAR

17/03/2013

67949 R/369/2013 SH.PREM SINGH

PREM SINGH GURJAR

126,BEHIND MEENA DHARMSHALA

NAYABAS

ALWAR

12/05/2013

67963 R/383/2013 SMT.HEMLATA

70, SCHEME NO.5 MANGLE VEHAR

NEAR AAKASHVANI

ALWAR

12/05/2013
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67983 R/403/2013 SMT.SNEHLATA

932, VIVEK VIHAR

SCHEME 10-A

ALWAR

12/05/2013

67989 R/409/2013 SMT.PREETI GOYAL

C/O HEMANT SINGH ATRI

OPPSIT SUGNA BAI KI DHARMSHALA

NAI KI DUKAN RAMGUNJ

ALWAR

12/05/2013

68037 R/457/2013 SH.ARUN JAIN

C-141, HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

12/05/2013

68197 R/617/2013 SH.JAI PRAKASH SONI

VPO GIRURI

TEHSIL BANSUR

DISTT. ALWAR

23/06/2013

68227 R/647/2013 SH.SADAT KHAN

VILL  - RAYPUR KHURD

POST - BHATPURA

TEH. - NAGAR

DISTT. BHARATPUR

23/06/2013

68399 R/819/2013 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR

H.NO. 159 C-BLOCK

HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

25/08/2013

68468 R/888/2013 SH.AJEET SINGH CHAUHAN

BRAMCHARI MOHALLA

NEAR ASHOK TAKIJ

ALWAR

25/08/2013

68489 R/909/2013 SH.NARENDRA SHARMA

P.NO.-351,SCHEME NO.- 1

ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

25/08/2013

68511 R/931/2013 SH.PRATAP SINGH

VILL. BHANKRI KPOST. CHANDPURA

TEH. RAJGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

25/08/2013

68550 R/970/2013 SH.GOURAV GARG

24-D JAGDISH VILLA

MADHUWAN BANK COLONY

ALWAR

25/08/2013
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68869 R/1289/2013 SH.RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

P.NO.B-252 NITI NAGAR

MALVIYA NAGAR RAJGARH ROAD

ALWAR

16/10/2013

68926 R/1346/2013 SH.MANISH KUMAR YADAV

59-  YADAV NAGAR

TIJARA PHATAK

DISTT. ALWAR

16/10/2013

69183 R/1603/2013 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SAINI

1-B, FRIENDS COLONY,

R.R COLLEGE

ALWAR

10/11/2013

69363 R/1783/2013 KUM.SUMAN LATA SAINI

VILLAGR & POST- UMRAIN,

DISTT. ALWAR

10/11/2013

69452 R/1872/2013 SMT.MADHU KUMARI VERMA

KUNJA INDRA MOHINI

A-41, BUDHVIHAR

ALWAR

21/12/2013

69523 R/1943/2013 SH.DEEP SINGH NARUKA

27/144,MEHANDI BAGH

NARUKA COLONY

ALWAR

21/12/2013

69572 R/1992/2013 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

5 KA 202

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

21/12/2013

69662 R/2082/2013 KUM.YOGITA ANAND VASHISHTHA

103, MAHAVEER NAGAR

VIJAY NAGAR

DHOBI GATTA ROAD

ALWAR

21/12/2013

69856 R/90/2014 SH.RAVI PRAKASH

D-141

HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

16/02/2014

69986 R/220/2014 SH.SADDAM HUSAIN

VILLAGE- INDPURA

POST- THANA RAJAJI

TEHSIL- RAJGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

16/02/2014
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70014 R/248/2014 SH.MOHD ASIF ALI

VILL RAISHIS

KATORI WALA TIBARA,

ALADEEN KA BASS

DISTT. ALWAR

16/02/2014

70080 R/314/2014 SH.BHURE KHAN

VILL.- DALALPUR

POST- SHAHPUR

ALWAR

23/03/2014

70115 R/349/2014 SH.SEETA RAM JATAV

VPO NIBHERA

TEHSIL LAXMANGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

23/03/2014

70120 R/354/2014 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR GURJAR

H.NO.25-26

SHIV COLONY  TIJARA ROAD

NEAR BAGWANPURA

ALWAR

23/03/2014

70215 R/449/2014 SH.RAMAVTAR SAINI

BEHIND NATIONAL GIRLS

COLLEGE VIJAY NAGAR

ALWAR

27/04/2014

70371 R/605/2014 SH.AHMAD KHURSHED

SAFIYA COLONY

BEHIND ST. ANSELM SCHOOL

ALWAR

31/05/2014

70389 R/623/2014 SH.VIJAY SINGH

MOHALLA AKHEYPURA

BEHIND PRATAP SCHOOL

ALWAR

31/05/2014

70403 R/637/2014 SH.JAKIR HUSSAIN

C2-32 APNA GHAR SHALIMAR

ALWAR

31/05/2014

70453 R/687/2014 SH.KULDEEP CHAND SAINI

PLOT NO 18 B

SCHEME NO 8

GANDHI NAGAR UPLA SONAVA

DISTT. ALWAR

31/05/2014

70491 R/725/2014 SH.ROHITASH KUMAR JATAV

VPO SIRMOR

TH. RAMGARH

DISTT ALWAR

ALWAR

31/05/2014
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70643 R/877/2014 SH.NAND KISHOR KOLI

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

NEAR RAM CHEKKI

FHOOTI KHEL GALI NO. 1

ALWAR

21/06/2014

70797 R/1031/2014 SH.PRATAP CHAND BAIRWA

VILL.-TEHALADI

POST-UKROOND

TEH.-MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

20/07/2014

71176 R/1410/2014 SH.KASIM KHAN

WAZIR KA BASS

MANNAKA

NEAR LORDS CITY HOME

ALWAR

07/09/2014

71209 R/1443/2014 SH.VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT

NAHARPUR HOUSE

HOLI UPAR, NEAR COURT

ALWAR

07/09/2014

71317 R/1551/2014 SH.PARAS SAIN

HOLI UPAR, BEHIND SBI BANK

MAHAL CHOWK

ALWAR

07/09/2014

71347 R/1581/2014 SH.MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

WASHI RAM KA CHOURAHA

DHARNI DHAR KI BAGICHI

ALWAR

07/09/2014

71433 R/1667/2014 SH.KAILASH CHAND SAINI

DHOBI GHATTA, VIJAY NAGAR

ALWAR

11/10/2014

71493 R/1727/2014 SH.HEMRAJ CHAUDHARY

RAM NAGAR COLONY

BAKHTAL KI CHOWKI, M. I. A

ALWAR

11/10/2014

71553 R/1787/2014 DR.PRASHANT YADAV

VILLAGE- AHMEDPUR

POST- AKBARPUR

TEHSIL-MALAKHERA

ALWAR

11/10/2014

71694 R/1928/2014 KUM.ADARSH BARAIVAR

WARD NO. 20

SURYA NAGAR COLONY BYE PASS

KHERLI

DISTT. ALWAR

11/10/2014
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71976 R/2210/2014 SH.RAMAN KAUSHIK

A P SANSKRIT SCHOOL SHIV COLON

TIJARA ROAD

ALWAR

23/11/2014

72061 R/2295/2014 KUM.VINITA YADAV

7 INDIRA COLONY

ALWAR

23/11/2014

72227 R/2461/2014 KUM.SNEHA GOYAL

PLOT NO 70

MAHARAJA SURAJ MAL COLONY

DELHI ROAD MOUGANSKA

ALWAR

20/12/2014

72350 R/2584/2014 SH.VISHAL SAINI

SAINI COTTAGE

VINEY MARG

ALWAR

20/12/2014

72467 R/2701/2014 SH.PRAVESH MANDAWARIYA

OUT SIDE LADIYA GATE

NEAR LADIYA BAGH

ALWAR

28/12/2014

72473 R/2707/2014 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA

138,BASANT VIHAR,SCHEME NO.3

ALWAR

28/12/2014

72504 R/5/2015 SH.PHOOL CHAND YADAV

B-199 HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR

ALWAR

01/02/2015

72773 R/274/2015 SH.RAJ KUMAR GURJAR

"KOTHI KEWAL KANHIYA"

BAR KA BAG KE SAMNE,JAIPUR RD

VILLAGE UMRAIN

DISTT. ALWAR

29/03/2015

72855 R/356/2015 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

ALKAPURI, R.R.  COLLEGE

CAMPUS NEAR MAIN GATE

ALWAR

29/03/2015

73035 R/536/2015 SH.LAKHAN SINGH NARUKA

V+P- KHERA KALYANPUR

TEH-KATHUMAR

DISTT. ALWAR

29/03/2015
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73299 R/800/2015 SH.NAND KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.182 SCHEME NO.8 (MAIN)

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

31/05/2015

73313 R/814/2015 SH.PANKAJ GUPTA

E-63/64 APNA GHAR SHALIMAR

ALWAR

31/05/2015

73325 R/826/2015 SMT.JYOTI GURJAR

H.NO.B-31 HASAN KHAN

MEWATI NAGAR

ALWAR

31/05/2015

73366 R/867/2015 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD JAIN

46 A ARYA NAGAR SCHEME NO 1

NEAR POLICE CHOKI TEEJKI ALWAR

ALWAR

16/07/2015

73368 R/869/2015 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

HOUSE NO 203

GANDHI NAGAR

SCHEME NO 8

ALWAR

16/07/2015

73415 R/916/2015 SH.KHEM RAJ

DELHI GATE

OUTSIDE RAM KI CHAKKI

ALWAR

16/07/2015

73599 R/1100/2015 SH.HARI MOHAN SAINI

D - 205, OMAXE GREEN

MEDOW CITY - 2

BHIWADI

ALWAR

01/08/2015

73633 R/1134/2015 SH.JOGINDER SINGH

72- A BLOCK RATH NAGAR

BEHROR ROAD

ALWAR

01/08/2015

73729 R/1230/2015 SH.HUKAM CHAND SAINI

E-341 AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

14/08/2015

73911 R/1412/2015 SH.OM PRAKASH

VILL. KHANPUR AAHIR

TEH. MUNDAWAR

DISTT. ALWAR

20/09/2015
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73925 R/1426/2015 KUM.SANGEETA KUMARI

BAKTAL KI CHOWKI

DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

20/09/2015

73964 R/1465/2015 SH.PRAVEEN YADAV

VPO- BAHADARPUR

NEAR BUS STAND

ALWAR

20/09/2015

74013 R/1514/2015 SH.VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA

BIMLA SADAN

NEAR MANAV UTTHAN ASHARAM

GULAB BAAG

ALWAR

20/09/2015

74017 R/1518/2015 SH.KRISHAN KUMAR

VILLAGE JHARKA

POST HARSAULI

TEHSIL KOTKASIM

DISTT. ALWAR

20/09/2015

74136 R/1637/2015 SH.MUNFED

22- RAM NAGAR COLONY

NEAR SARSWATI SCHOOL NEB

DISTT. ALWAR

20/09/2015

74378 R/1879/2015 SH.SURYA KANT SHARMA

V.P.O.  LUHADERA

TEH TIJARA

ALWAR

20/09/2015

74610 R/2111/2015 SH.MOHSIN KHAN

D-BLOCK, VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

CHUNGI NAKA

RATH NAGAR

ALWAR

13/10/2015

74631 R/2132/2015 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR

VILLAGE - BHOJAWAS

POST OFFICE - MUNDANA

TEHSIL - TIJARA

DISTT. ALWAR

13/10/2015

74704 R/2205/2015 SH.AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

OUTSIDE DELHI GATE

NEAR CHOUHAN SCHOOL

ALWAR

ALWAR

13/10/2015

74981 R/2482/2015 SH.MURARI LAL MEENA

VILL- ALEI

POST- MOONPUR

TEH- RAJGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

04/11/2015
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75194 R/2695/2015 KUM.VIJAY LAXMI MEENA

MOHALLA AKHAYPURA

BACK SIDE OF PRATAP SCHOOL

ALWAR

ALWAR

29/11/2015

75222 R/2723/2015 KUM.MEENAKSHI POSWAL

20 RAMANAND NAGAR

BEHIND LAL DIGGI ALWAR

ALWAR

29/11/2015

75317 R/2818/2015 KUM.MEENAKSHI JAIN

DIWAN JI KI LAL HAVELI

BEECH KA MOHALLA

MUNSI BAZAR

ALWAR

29/11/2015

75383 R/2884/2015 SH.RAM JEEVAN

VPO SHAHPUR (DEHRA)

TEH. AND

ALWAR

20/12/2015

75422 R/2923/2015 SH.MAHENDRA MEENA

NEAR C-167 MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

20/12/2015

75423 R/2924/2015 SH.ASHVINI RAJ TANWAR

D-78 BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

20/12/2015

75478 R/2979/2015 KUM.SURBHI MEENA

VILLAGE RATANGARH

POST PALA

TEHSIL MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

20/12/2015

75669 R/53/2016 SH.JUBER KHAN

AIYNA MASJID THAKAR WALA

KHAN 60 FEET ROAD

DISTT. ALWAR

16/01/2016

75781 R/165/2016 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARGAVA

H.NO.3/414 KALA KUAN

HOUSING BOARD ARAVALI VIHAR

ALWAR

28/02/2016

75799 R/183/2016 SH.SHAILENDRA KAPUR

HOUSE NO 27

MANU MARG

ALWAR

28/02/2016
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75919 R/303/2016 SH.AMIT SHARMA

210 SCH NO 4

NEAR WATER TANK

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

28/02/2016

75965 R/349/2016 SH.PALE KHAN

BAKTAL KI CHOWKI

M.I.A. ROAD   DESULA

ALWAR

28/02/2016

76206 R/590/2016 SH.DEVISAHAY

MOHALLA SHYOLALPURA

BEHIND SUGNA BAI DHARAM SHALA

ALWAR

08/05/2016

76207 R/591/2016 SH.YOGESH SWAMI

59, NEW DAUDPUR, 60 FEET ROAD

AZAD NAGAR

ALWAR

08/05/2016

76306 R/690/2016 SH.GAURAV JAIN

607 SCHEME NO.10

VIVEK VIHAR

NEAR JAIN BHAWAN

ALWAR

08/05/2016

76344 R/728/2016 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

JOHRA MOHALLA SURYA NIKETAN

PATEL NAGAR

ALWAR

08/05/2016

76426 R/810/2016 SH.PADAM CHAND

18/437 MOHALLA SHYOLALPURA

BEHIND SUGNA BAI KI DHARMSHALA

ALWAR

10/06/2016

76567 R/951/2016 SH.RAKET IBRAHIM

3/85 N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD

BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

ALWAR

06/08/2016

76640 R/1024/2016 SH.PANKAJ POSWAL

D-222 MANSAROVAR COLONY

KALA KUAN HOUSING BOARD

DISTT. ALWAR

06/08/2016

76741 R/1125/2016 KUM.SANGEETA KUMARI MITTAL

LADIYA MOHALLA NEW SADAK

COURT ROAD

ALWAR

06/08/2016
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76915 R/1299/2016 SH.NISHANT YADAV

DHABHAI JI KI KOTHI

GAYATRI MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

21/08/2016

76999 R/1383/2016 KUM.DIKSHA GUPTA

470, NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

VPO- MALAKHERA

TEHSIL- MALAKHERA

DISTT. ALWAR

21/08/2016

77033 R/1417/2016 SH.DEEP CHAND VERMA

VPO-UMRAIN

DISTT. ALWAR

21/08/2016

77075 R/1459/2016 SH.DARSHAN KUMAR GUPTA

470, NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

VPO- MALAKHERA

TEHSIL- MALAKHERA - DISTT. ALWAR

21/08/2016

77162 R/1546/2016 SH.SUDARSHAN PANDIT

VILL.MAJRA

PO.BHANOT

TEH.MUNDAWAR

DISTT. ALWAR

10/09/2016

77267 R/1651/2016 SH.ANKIT KUMAR MUDGAL

B - 143

MANSAROVER COLONY

NEAR KALA KUAN

ALWAR

10/09/2016

77308 R/1692/2016 SH.GANGA PRASAD SONI

MEENA KI GALI

MALAKHERA BAZAR

ALWAR

10/09/2016

77317 R/1701/2016 SH.ANKUR YADAV

158 MH RATH KHANA

NEAR POLICE LINE

ALWAR

10/09/2016

77399 R/1783/2016 SH.BALKESH YADAV

VILLAGE - DAULAT NAGAR MAJRA

POST - HARSOLI

TEHSIL - KOTKASIM

DISTT. ALWAR

10/09/2016

77435 R/1819/2016 SH.VINODI LAL KAUSHIK

436 SOUTH WEST BLOCK KALA KUAN

SWB

ALWAR

12/10/2016
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77438 R/1822/2016 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR

11 MANU MARG

ALWAR

ALWAR

12/10/2016

77591 R/1975/2016 SH.UDAY PRATAP SINGH JADON

A-176 DAYANAND NAGAR

KHUDANPURI MARG FRONT OF HANSA

PUBLIC SCHOOL DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

12/10/2016

77611 R/1995/2016 SH.RAMESH CHAND YADAV

MURARI KA KAUN

VPO- TULERA

ALWAR

12/10/2016

77710 R/2094/2016 SH.JALALU DEEN

VILLAGE-SADAN KA BAS

POST-BAGAR RAJPUT

TEHSIL-RAMGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

12/10/2016

77844 R/2228/2016 SH.TARUN KUMAR YADAV

58 PANCHWATI

SCHEAM NO-7

ALWAR

28/10/2016

77907 R/2291/2016 KUM.PHOOLWATI SAINI

SHA JI KA BASS

KALA KUWAN MAIN ROAD

OLD RTO OFFICE

ALWAR

28/10/2016

78017 R/2401/2016 KUM.KRATI GOUR

45, PRIYANKA

MEHTAB SINGH ROAD

SCHEME NO. 1

ALWAR

28/10/2016

78246 R/2630/2016 SH.RAJENDRA PAL SINGH

VILLAGE- DOMRAKI

POST- ALGHANI

TEHSIL- NAGAR

DISTT. BHARATPUR

11/12/2016

78392 R/2776/2016 KUM.SARSVATI SAIN

MALAKHERA GATE

MOHALLA BHARMCHARI

BEHIND GANGA MANDIR

ALWAR

11/12/2016

78439 R/2823/2016 KUM.SUCHIKA MATHUR

G-139,152  SURYA NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

11/12/2016
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78505 R/9/2017 SH.SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA

1-D-28

ARAVALI VIHAR

KALA KUAN

ALWAR

15/01/2017

78525 R/29/2017 SH.JEETU SHARMA

128 ALKAPURI

ALWAR

15/01/2017

78764 R/268/2017 KUM.KRATIKA JAIMAN

P.NO. 88

SOUTH WEST BLOCK

ALWAR

15/01/2017

78789 R/293/2017 KUM.PRERNA KUMARI

202

SCHEME NO-3

BASANT VIHAR

ALWAR

15/01/2017

78977 R/481/2017 SH.NIJAMUDDIN

VILLAGE- NANGAL RATAWAT

POST- MACHDI

VAYA- UMRAIN

DISTT. ALWAR

24/02/2017

79078 R/582/2017 SH.UMESH KUMAR

6 CHETAN ENCLAVE

PHASE 2 NEAR JAIN MANDIR

ALWAR

24/02/2017

79178 R/682/2017 SH.RAJNEESH KAUSHIK

35, KRISHI COLONY

PANI TANKI KE SAMNE

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

24/02/2017

79349 R/853/2017 SH.SHIRAJUDEEN KHAN

V.P.O.- MATOR

TEHSIL- MUNDAWAR

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

22/04/2017

79416 R/920/2017 SMT.MANJU MEENA

V/P - BAHALI

VAYA - DHIGAWARA

TEH - RAJGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

22/04/2017

79524 R/1028/2017 KUM.NANDINI KUMARI SAIN

OUT SIDE LADIYA GATE

NEAR LADIYA BAGH

ALWAR

18/06/2017
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79668 R/1172/2017 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD NADAN

A-25

SURYA NAGAR

ALWAR

12/08/2017

79677 R/1181/2017 SH.VARENDRA KUMAR BAKSHI

35 RAMANAND NAGAR

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

12/08/2017

79680 R/1184/2017 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR

5 KA 357-358

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

12/08/2017

79768 R/1272/2017 SH.KESHAV SINGH

BEECH KA MOHALLA

SHUKLA PARI

ALWAR

12/08/2017

79792 R/1296/2017 SH.WASIM MOHAMMAD

VILL- CHIRKHANA

POST- CAROLY

DISTT. ALWAR

12/08/2017

79917 R/1421/2017 SH.BRIJESH KUMAR SHARMA

MOHALA SHIKARIPARA

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

SHANTI BHAWAN

ALWAR

09/09/2017

79937 R/1441/2017 KUM.KAVITA RANI

PLOT NO. 40

SHIV COLONY

TIJARA PHATAK

ALWAR

09/09/2017

79980 R/1484/2017 SH.WILLAIM BHARTIYA

H.N.-121

NEAR JAMA MASJID

VILL- NADKA, POST- PIPROLI

TEH- RAMGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

09/09/2017

79982 R/1486/2017 SH.CHANDRA SEKHAR

18

DURGA COLONY

DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

09/09/2017

80192 R/1696/2017 SH.DINESH KUMAR JAIN

BHAIRU KA CHABUTRA

OUT SIDE MALAKHERA GATE

ALWAR

08/10/2017
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80233 R/1737/2017 KUM.ADARASH KUMARI ATAL

1 K 140,

SHIVAJI  PARK

ALWAR

08/10/2017

80512 R/2016/2017 SH.SHIV LAL JAT

P.NO.15-A SIDHARTH VIHAR

60 " ROAD

ALWAR

19/11/2017

80543 R/2047/2017 SH.RAM SINGH

VILL- DONGRA

POST- KHANPUR MEWAN

TEH- KISHANGARH BAS - DISTT. ALWAR

19/11/2017

80564 R/2068/2017 SH.DHARMENDRA SINGH

BAHALI HOUSE

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

19/11/2017

80719 R/2223/2017 SH.ABHASH YADAV

53-B

PRATAP NAGAR

NEAR KARAM CHARI COLONY

ALWAR

19/11/2017

80980 R/2484/2017 KUM.KHUSHBU SONI

4 KA 323-324

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

19/11/2017

81424 R/2928/2017 SH.SHANIL RAWAT

154- B ARYA NAGAR

SCHEME NO.1

ALWAR

19/11/2017

81437 R/2941/2017 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH YADAV

VPO- BERRU

TEHSIL- NAGAR

BHARATPUR

19/11/2017

81438 R/2942/2017 SH.PREM SINGH

VILL KEARWA JAT

POST KHANPUR JAT

ALWAR

19/11/2017

81472 R/2976/2017 KUM.NISHA SAINI

GREEN PARK COLONY

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

19/11/2017
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81506 R/3010/2017 SH.VISHAL JAIN

DIWAN JI KI LAL HAWELI

BEECH KA MOHALLA

ALWAR

19/11/2017

81599 R/3103/2017 SH.BANWARI LAL VERMA

A - 61

H.K.M. NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

22/12/2017

81670 R/3174/2017 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

PLOT NO 21/643

NEAR 3/28

N.E.B., DOUDPUR

ALWAR

22/12/2017

81778 R/3282/2017 KUM.PRIYANKA SWAMI

SIDDHA SADAN

BEERBAL KA MOHALLA

ALWAR

22/12/2017

81781 R/3285/2017 SH.SAHIL ADHALAKHA

30/304

NEAR VAISHNAV DEVI TEMPLE

MALAKHERA BAZAR - DISTT. ALWAR

22/12/2017

81822 R/3326/2017 SH.SOURABH RAJPOOT

BEHIND TIWARI CLINIC

SHAH JI KA KUAN

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

22/12/2017

82174 R/105/2018 KUM.NEHA SHARMA

4 KA 104

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

21/01/2018

82208 R/139/2018 KUM.RUBIYA BANO

PLOT NO 41

TIJARA PHATAK

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

ALWAR

21/01/2018

82244 R/175/2018 KUM.JYOTI YOGI

B/109 MANSAROWAR COLONY

KALA KUWA

ALWAR

21/01/2018

82382 R/313/2018 SH.LAXAMI CHAND YADAV

V/P BICHPURI

PEEPH

TEH. NEEMRANA

DISTT. ALWAR

25/02/2018
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82388 R/319/2018 SH.VIJAY KUMAR JAIN

HOUSE NO4/457, KALA-KUO

ARAVALI VIHAR HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

25/02/2018

82458 R/389/2018 SH.ASHOK YADAV

VILLAGE- AHIR BASS TULERA

POST- TULERA

TEH. ALWAR

ALWAR

25/02/2018

82471 R/402/2018 SH.MUSTAK KHAN

VPO- RAYABKA

TEH- ALWAR

DISTT. ALWAR

25/02/2018

82785 R/716/2018 SH.SANJAY SONI

1 KA 9- 10

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

ALWAR

25/02/2018

82801 R/732/2018 KUM.BABINA

SHIV COLONY TIJARA PHATAK

NEAR ROYAL ENFIELD SHOWROOM

ALWAR

25/02/2018

82838 R/769/2018 SH.OM PRAKASH

VILLAGE MAITHANA

POST MAITHANA

TEHSIL KATHUMAR

ALWAR

07/04/2018

82892 R/823/2018 KUM.MANU BAI NARUKA

V/P BARABHARKOL

MALAKHEDA

ALWAR

07/04/2018

83065 R/996/2018 SH.KAPIL KUMAR

VPO BHAJERA

VIA BAHADURPUR

ALWAR

15/06/2018

83113 R/1044/2018 SH.YOGESH KUMAR

PLOT NO. 41 SUKH DEV NAGAR

NEAR CHUNGI JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

15/06/2018

83173 R/1104/2018 KUM.KAVITA KUMARI

GEETANAND SHISHU PARISAR

VA-2 NEAR BHAGAT SINGH CIRCLE

DISTT. ALWAR

15/06/2018
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83331 R/1262/2018 SH.DALEL SINGH DHAKWAL

B-41, HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR

DISTT. ALWAR

22/09/2018

83336 R/1267/2018 SH.RAJENDRA GUPTA

B-151, THAKURIA VILA,

RANJEET NAGAR,

BEHIND WATER TANK,

ALWAR

22/09/2018

83416 R/1347/2018 KUM.ANJANA

482  SCHEME NO 2

LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

22/09/2018

83531 R/1462/2018 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

B-6 RANJEET NAGAR

NEAR 60 FEET ROAD

DISTT. ALWAR

22/09/2018

83684 R/1615/2018 SH.BAHADUR SINGH

VPO-JADLA

POST JADLA

TEHSIL KATHUMAR

ALWAR

22/09/2018

84158 R/2089/2018 SH.GANGA RAM YADAV

B-255 NEETI NAGAR

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

18/10/2018

84273 R/2204/2018 SH.PAVAN KUMAR

V.P.O.- TATARPUR

TEHSIL- MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

18/10/2018

84660 R/2591/2018 SH.RAJ KUMAR SAINI

HOUSE NO,1

ADARSH COLONY,DAUDPUR

NEAR SHIV HUNMAN MANDIR,

ALWAR

04/11/2018

84771 R/2702/2018 SH.DEEPAK SINGH

5 KA 273-274

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

04/11/2018

84976 R/2907/2018 SH.HARMEET SINGH

26-A

SCHEME NO 4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

04/11/2018
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85202 R/3133/2018 SH.YOGESHWAR PRAKASH

VILL.-SHAHPUR

POST-GUNTA

TEH.-BANSUR

ALWAR

04/11/2018

85283 R/3214/2018 SH.VED PAL SINGH

RAJAJI KA BASS

INFRONT OF KARAULI KUND

DISTT. ALWAR

23/11/2018

85297 R/3228/2018 SH.TARUN SAINI

33- H,  BANK COLONY

ALWAR

23/11/2018

85392 R/3323/2018 SH.PAVAN KUMAR GUPTA

PLOT NO 287

SCHEME NO 8, GANDHI NAGAR

NEAR ARAVLI VIHAR POLICE THANA

ALWAR

23/11/2018

85400 R/3331/2018 SH.CHANDAN KUMAR

VPO JAHARKHERA(NATO KA BASS)

DISTT. ALWAR

23/11/2018

85504 R/3435/2018 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

PLOT NO-74 PREM VIHAR

DHOLI DOOB

ALWAR

23/11/2018

85649 R/3580/2018 SH.SHUBHAM AGARWAL

HOUSE NO. 17/354

GOYAL BHAWAN, ATTE WALI GALI

PANSARI BAZAR

ALWAR

23/11/2018

85725 R/3656/2018 SH.RAHUL YADAV

PLOT NO12

SHIV COLONY

TIJARA ROAD

DISTT. ALWAR

23/11/2018

85771 R/3702/2018 SH.KRISHAN SAINI

HOUSE NO 150

SECTOR 8

UIT COLONY BHIWADI

ALWAR

23/11/2018

85926 R/3857/2018 SH.KARAN SINGH

SHAH JI KA KUAN

BEHIND TIWARI CLINIC MANU

MARG  CIRCLE

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018
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85949 R/3880/2018 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR VASHISTHA

FOUJDAR KI HAVELI

LADIYA MOHALLA

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018

85965 R/3896/2018 KUM.SEEMA MUKHIJA

229 SHIV COLONY

TIJARA PHATAK

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018

85987 R/3918/2018 SH.RAM AVTAR

AKSHITA CLINIC

NEAR GRAMPANCHAYAT BHAWAN

BHOGOOR

ALWAR

26/12/2018

86041 R/3972/2018 SH.VIJAY TIWARI

61 SUBHASH NAGAR

BEHIND NEB HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

26/12/2018

86099 R/4030/2018 SH.YUVRAJ MEHRA

MOHALLA BADA BAZAR

NEAR VINOD PRINITING PRESS

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018

86134 R/4065/2018 KUM.RITUL SHARMA

PLOT NO.-20, RAJENDRA NAGAR

IN FRONT OF PNT QUARTERS,

SCHEME NO.-4

ALWAR

26/12/2018

86220 R/4151/2018 SH.SURAJ DUTT DUBEY

H. NO. 138

SHUKLA PARI

HAJURI GATE

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018

86370 R/4301/2018 SH.YOGESH GUPTA

MAJOR KANWAL SINGH NAGAR

PHASE FIRST JAIPUR ROAD

PAWAN KI DUKAN

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018

86477 R/4408/2018 SH.RIPUSUDAN CHAUDHARY

VPO- KALSADA

TEH.- MALAKHERA

ALWAR

26/12/2018

86479 R/4410/2018 SH.ROHIT KUMAR

DIWAN JI KA BAGH CHATRI

SCHOOL NO 4 KE SAMNE

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018
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86493 R/4424/2018 KUM.RITU YADAV

RATH NAGAR, VIJAY MANDIR ROAD,

ALWAR, RAJASTHAN

ALWAR (301001) - DISTT. ALWAR

26/12/2018

86504 R/4435/2018 KUM.SONIYA KHANDELWAL

8/16 BEHIND ANAJ MANDI  NEB

ALWAR

26/12/2018

86589 R/80/2019 SMT.MANJU SHARMA

LAKHANDA WALA KAUN

OPP. CHILDREN HOSPITAL

NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE

DISTT. ALWAR

17/02/2019

86661 R/152/2019 SH.PANKAJ MALHOTRA

GURU NANAK COLONY

RAMGARH

ALWAR

17/02/2019

86732 R/223/2019 SH.RAVI DUTT SHARMA

VILL- JALALPUR

POST- MUNDANA

TEH-TIJARA

DISTT. ALWAR

17/02/2019

86863 R/354/2019 SH.MOHAMMAD IJAJ KHAN

A-155

RATH NAGAR

ALWAR

17/02/2019

86891 R/382/2019 SH.NEERAJ KUMAR

V.P.O. BEHROJ

TEH. MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

17/02/2019

86911 R/402/2019 SH.GAUTAM RISHI PRAKASH

39 NEECHLI PATTI

GUJUKI POST BHAJEET

DISTT. ALWAR

17/02/2019

86923 R/414/2019 SH.HEMANT KUMAR SWAMI

IN FRONT OF GOPAL TAKIES

NEAR GOPI FLOUR MILES

CIVIL LINE

ALWAR

17/02/2019

86981 R/472/2019 SH.LAKSHYA ROHELA

ARG-83, GOVERNMENT QUATER

IN FRONT OF MAYUR HOTEL

NEAR BHAWANI TOP

ALWAR

17/02/2019
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87004 R/495/2019 SH.MOHSIN KHAN

28 ATA KI DHANI BEGANHERI

POST.FULLABAS

TIJARA - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

17/02/2019

87063 R/554/2019 SH.PRAKASH NARAIN SHARMA

DIWAN JI KI HAWELI,

MALAKHERA GATE,

TONGDA MOHALLA,

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

14/04/2019

87080 R/571/2019 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR SONI

234, SCHEME NO 8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

14/04/2019

87086 R/577/2019 SH.NARESH KUMAR KHATRI

RAJENDRA BHAWAN

HINDU PARA

ALWAR

14/04/2019

87194 R/685/2019 KUM.MAMTA SAINI

BEHIND MEENA DHARAMSHALA

NAYA BASS ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

14/04/2019

87297 R/788/2019 KUM.TAPASYA KUMARI GAUR

C/O ANIL FLOUR MILL

NEAR OF DHABHAI BHAWAN

LADIYA MOHALLA

DISTT. ALWAR

14/04/2019

87351 R/842/2019 SH.SHALESH KUMAR GOYAL

PLOT NO 248

SCH NO 4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

14/04/2019

87430 R/921/2019 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR

1/466 KALA KUWA

HOUSWING BOARD

ALWAR

14/04/2019

87516 R/1007/2019 SH.DHARMVEER

VILL-ASLIMPUR

POST-HINGWAHERA

TEH-TIJARA - DISTT. ALWAR

14/04/2019

87638 R/1129/2019 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

C/O HARISH CHAND BAIRWA

WARD NO 6 AMBDKAR COLONY

NEAR NAND GAON

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

19/05/2019
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87809 R/1300/2019 SH.BHUPENDRA SHARMA

NAYA BASS

NEAR CHATRI SCHOOL

TIWARI KI GALI

ALWAR

19/05/2019

87821 R/1312/2019 SH.RAVI KANT VERMA

A-192

RATH NAGAR

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

19/05/2019

87981 R/1472/2019 SH.SURESH KUMAR YADAV

B-80

H K M NAGAR WARD NO 50

ALWAR

ALWAR

26/06/2019

87992 R/1483/2019 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

D-491  BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

26/06/2019

88194 R/1685/2019 KUM.AKANKSHA SAXENA

175,

SCH NO 4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

26/06/2019

88327 R/1818/2019 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

VPO- BHOOGOR

ALWAR

04/08/2019

88402 R/1893/2019 KUM.POOJA SINDHU

E-80 , SURYA NAGAR

ALWAR

04/08/2019

88431 R/1922/2019 SH.ASHWANI BHARGAV

2/38 SCHEME NO. 10B

VIVEK VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

04/08/2019

88523 R/2014/2019 SH.ROHITASHV KUMAR

VPO- TATARPUR

TEHSIL MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

16/08/2019

88639 R/2130/2019 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRATAP SCHOOL BEHIND

MOHALLA AKHEIPURA

ALWAR

ALWAR

16/08/2019
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88948 R/2439/2019 SH.SHALENDRA SONI

4

PREM KUNJ

ROOPBAS ROAD NEAR BHAWANITOP C

ALWAR

02/10/2019

89023 R/2514/2019 KUM.ANJALI GANDHI

1 KA 26

MANU MARG

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

02/10/2019

89178 R/2669/2019 KUM.SWATI

F- 67

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

NEAR ITARANA CANTT.

ALWAR

02/10/2019

89449 R/2940/2019 SH.TUSHAR CHOUDHARY

H-NO 39

NEAR INDRA HAPPY SCHOOL

SIWANA ROAD KHAIRTHAL

ALWAR

02/10/2019

89671 R/3162/2019 SH.DEEPESH AVASTHI

6/34 NEB HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

20/10/2019

89689 R/3180/2019 KUM.HEENA AVASTHI

4/68 VIVEKANAND NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

20/10/2019

89764 R/3255/2019 SH.SANJAY KUMAR

VILLAGE -PHAHRI BAS

POST- PHAHRI

TEHSIL- GOVINDGARH

ALWAR

20/10/2019

90194 R/3685/2019 SH.YOGESH KUMAR KAIRWAL

E 153 BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

24/11/2019

90791 R/4282/2019 SH.NIKHIL YADAV

21, VIJAY NAGAR,

NORTH OF MUNGASKA,

BEHIND N.E.B

ALWAR

07/12/2019

91213 R/4704/2019 SH.SADDAM HUSSAIN

PLOT NO.2

SIDDHARTH VIHAR

BEHIND DEEPAK MARRIAGE HOME

ALWAR

24/12/2019
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91254 R/4745/2019 SH.SANDEEP SHARMA

60 FEET ROAD

DAYA NAGAR COLONY

ALWAR

ALWAR

24/12/2019

91461 R/98/2020 SH.SUDHIR KUMAR

12, SHIV COLONY

OPP. ORCHID GARDEN

TIJARA ROAD

ALWAR

16/01/2020

91478 R/115/2020 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

HAZARI KA MOHALLA

NEAR MAHALCHOK

ALWAR

16/01/2020

91667 R/304/2020 KUM.LAVINA CHOUDHARY

A 234  BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

16/01/2020

91705 R/342/2020 SH.YOGESH KUMAR

VILLAGE -BEENJLA

POST - MATHURAHERA

TEH - KATHUMAR

DIST - ALWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

15/02/2020

91885 R/522/2020 SH.ASPHAK

KATORI WALA TIBARA

ALLADIN KA BASS

RAISIS

ALWAR

15/02/2020

91893 R/530/2020 SH.NITIN BHARDWAJ

1/24

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

ALWAR

15/02/2020

92034 R/671/2020 KUM.RAJLAXMI SHARMA

VILL-TIGARIYA

POST-RAMNAGAR

TEH-KATHOOMAR

ALWAR

15/02/2020

92088 R/725/2020 KUM.ADITI ARYA

PLOT NO 416

SOUTH WEST BLOCK

NEAR RAM MANDIR

ALWAR

15/02/2020

92189 R/826/2020 SH.DEVENDER SINGH

PLOT NO.5 SCHEME NO.8

GANDHI NAGAR

ALWAR

07/03/2020
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92215 R/852/2020 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR KHANDELWAL

B-112

HKM NAGAR

ALWAR

06/06/2020

92422 R/1059/2020 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

VPO-BAMBOLI

TEH- RAMGARH

ALWAR

ALWAR

06/06/2020

92424 R/1061/2020 SH.WASEEM KHAN

DELHI ROAD

MUNGASKA

ALWAR

ALWAR

06/06/2020

92449 R/1086/2020 SH.NAG RAJ SHARMA

VPO- RANOTH, TH.- MUNDAWAR

DISTRICT KHAIRTHAL TIJARA

KHAIRTHAL TIJARA - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

06/06/2020

92459 R/1096/2020 SH.RAJESH MEENA

VPO INTOLY

TH. RENI

ALWAR

06/06/2020

92536 R/1173/2020 SH.SUSHRUT JAIN

C-81

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

06/06/2020

92585 R/1222/2020 SH.PRIYANSHU DIWAN

CHAJU SINGH KI GALI

MOHALLA BRAHAMCHARI

ALWAR

06/06/2020

92822 R/1459/2020 SMT.REKHA

VPO-JADLA

TEH-KATHUMAR

ALWAR

12/07/2020

92853 R/1490/2020 KUM.NIDHI KUMARI SHARMA

138,BASANT VIHAR

SCHEME NO.3

ALWAR

12/07/2020

92977 R/1614/2020 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

VILL-TARWALA

POST-KISHANGARH BASS

DISTT. ALWAR

12/07/2020
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92986 R/1623/2020 KUM.KOYAL JATAV

WARD NO 14

SUBHASH NAGAR

KHAIRTHAL

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. ALWAR

12/07/2020

93007 R/1644/2020 KUM.BHARTI KUMARI

571, MULTAN NAGAR

DIWAKARI

ALWAR

12/07/2020

93185 R/1822/2020 SH.JASAMAT SINGH

VPO SONKH

TEH KATHUMAR

ALWAR

13/09/2020

93232 R/1869/2020 SMT.PINKY MITTAL

PLOT NO. - 2

SHANTIKUNJ

ALWAR

13/09/2020

93300 R/1937/2020 KUM.JAI SHRI

C-542

BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

13/09/2020

93361 R/1998/2020 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR

WARD NO 34

ANAND NAGAR COLONY

KHAIRTHAL

DISTT. ALWAR

13/09/2020

93462 R/2099/2020 SH.ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA

50

AZAD NAGAR MURTI MOHALLA

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

13/09/2020

93638 R/2275/2020 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR

SUNDER BHAWAN

BYPASS COMPANY BAGH ROAD

NEAR WONDER MALL

ALWAR

11/10/2020

94021 R/2658/2020 SH.SHYAM SUNDER JATAV

VISHIV KARMA COLONY

NEAR SURYA NAGAR WATER TANK

ALWAR

28/11/2020

94258 R/2895/2020 SH.RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

RAJPURA SIKKH, POST- KOLAHERA

VIA- NARAINPUR

TEH.- THANAGAZI

ALWAR

31/12/2020



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT ALWAR IN ALWAR JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 107
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

94312 R/2949/2020 SH.GITESH SAIN

HOUSE NO 105-B

WARD 21 GAAY WALA MOHALLA

BEHIND PWD STORE

ALWAR

31/12/2020

94432 R/35/2021 SH.SATISH CHAND MODI

MODI KI BAWARI

OLD STATION ROAD

ALWAR

24/01/2021

94576 R/179/2021 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR

3

DURGA COLONY

SURYA NAGAR

ALWAR

24/01/2021

95207 R/810/2021 SH.RAM DAYAL

VILLAGE DESULA

ALWAR

ALWAR

15/03/2021

95222 R/825/2021 SH.HARIOM

VILL-NAURANGABAD

POST-PARISHAL

TEH-ALWAR

ALWAR

15/03/2021

95447 R/1050/2021 SMT.RUCHI GURJAR

VPO BURJA

TEHSIL MALAKHERA

ALWAR

ALWAR

15/03/2021

95641 R/1244/2021 KUM.REKHA

MEENAO KI DHANI JEENGAUR

TEH KOTPUTALI

POST DWARIKPURA

JAIPUR

15/03/2021

95841 R/1444/2021 KUM.NISHI JAIN

WARD NO 19

PURANI GHAS MANDI

TIJARA

ALWAR

15/03/2021

95845 R/1448/2021 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR

VILL-DHAKI

POST-BANDHARA

TEH-TIJARA

ALWAR

15/03/2021

95985 R/1588/2021 SH.SHASHANK PANCHOLI

561 VIJAY NAGAR ALWAR

V.M ROAD

NEAR NIGHTANGLE GIRLS COLLEGE

ALWAR

15/03/2021
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96141 R/1744/2021 SH.MOHAMMAD AHASHAN ALI

42 AZAD NAGAR 60 FEET ROAD

MASJID KE PASS

ALWAR

15/03/2021

96155 R/1758/2021 SH.RAJESH

WARD NO 2

HOLI TIBA ASLIMPUR ROAD

NEAR SANSKAR SCHOOL

TIJARA - DISTT. ALWAR

15/03/2021

96217 R/1820/2021 SH.SHASHANK BHARDWAJ

H.NO. 2 KA 37

COLONY - SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

21/03/2021

96418 R/2021/2021 SH.HEMANT JAIN

C/O  UMAR MOHAMAD

VILL GANGORA

P,O GANGORA

PAHARI - DISTT. BHARATPUR

11/04/2021

96536 R/2139/2021 SH.ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA

1/21

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

JAIN MANDIR ROAD, KALA KUAN

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96543 R/2146/2021 KUM.POOJA GOYAL

20 GIRRAJ DARSAN COLONY

NEAR GYANDEEP SCHOOL

DAUDPUR ALWAR

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96549 R/2152/2021 SH.SUDHANSHU BANKA

PLOT NO 325

SCHEME NO 3

BASANT VIHAR

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96581 R/2184/2021 SH.SHABBEER KHAN

VILLAGE- BALLANA

POST- BURJA

TEHSIL- ALWAR

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96704 R/2307/2021 SH.RAVI KUMAR YADAV

VILL NAYAGAON

POST PALPUR

TH. KISHANGARH BASS

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96735 R/2338/2021 SH.VIVEK VASHISHTHA

5 KA 306 SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

ALWAR

11/04/2021
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96855 R/2458/2021 SH.ANWAR

B-360

JANTA COLONY

MUGASKA

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96856 R/2459/2021 SH.DHRUV CHAUHAN

C - 28

ANSAL TOWNSHIP

NEAR SADAR THANA, 200FT BYPASS

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96890 R/2493/2021 KUM.SIMRAN KOTWAL

D-1 A HASAN KHA MEWATI NAGAR A

HASAN KHA, ALWAR

ALWAR

11/04/2021

96901 R/2504/2021 SH.VIKAS KAUSHIK

1 KA 257-258

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

ALWAR

11/04/2021

97021 R/2624/2021 SMT.SWATI GARG

4-KA-327-328

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

13/06/2021

97104 R/2707/2021 SH.ASHISH MALIK

1ST FLOOR

BEHIND CONTROL ROOM

NEAR BUS STAND

ALWAR

13/06/2021

97226 R/2829/2021 SH.AJAY SINGH  CHAUDHARY

VILLAGE-GOONDPUR

POST-KHANPUR JAT,MIA

TEHSIL-ALWAR

ALWAR

13/06/2021

97308 R/2911/2021 SH.PRIYANSHU BANSAL

PLOT NO.293

SCHEME NO.1

ARYA NAGAR

ALWAR

13/06/2021

97352 R/2955/2021 SH.RAHUL YADAV

NANGLI TARF TODA

TEH-KATHUMAR

ALWAR

13/06/2021

97402 R/3005/2021 SH.UMANG BHATIA

2 KHA 12

MANU MARG

ALWAR

ALWAR

13/06/2021
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97449 R/3052/2021 KUM.MOHITA SINGH

3/80 PREET VIHAR

NEAR T P NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

13/06/2021

97626 R/3229/2021 SH.RAMESH CHAND BHARDWAJ

95

SCH NO 8 EXTENTION

NEAR BAG WALA HANUMAN JI

ALWAR

11/07/2021

97715 R/3318/2021 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

F 114

VIVEKANAND NAGAR SECTOR NO 4

ALWAR

11/07/2021

97794 R/3397/2021 KUM.ANMOL MATHUR

475 VIJAY NAGAR

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

11/07/2021

97802 R/3405/2021 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

VILL-TOLAWAS

POST-BAMANWAS KANKAR

TEH-NARAYANPUR

KOTPUTLI-BEHROR

11/07/2021

97815 R/3418/2021 KUM.LALITA

UPLA SONAWA SCHEME NO 8

BEHIND DAKSH HOSPITAL

ALWAR

ALWAR

11/07/2021

97873 R/3476/2021 KUM.MAYA DEVI

2 K

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

ALWAR

11/07/2021

97934 R/3537/2021 KUM.MADHURI VERMA

BHIM COLONY

BARLA BAS

RAJGARH

ALWAR

11/07/2021

97966 R/3569/2021 SH.DEV RAJ

A-302 BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/08/2021

97985 R/3588/2021 SMT.REENU NARUKA

VPO-BARROD

TEH-BEHROR

DIST-ALWAR

ALWAR

07/08/2021
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97993 R/3596/2021 SH.SANDEEP JAIN

H.NO 1 CH 13 KALA KUAN

HOUSING BOARD

ARAVALI VIHAR

ALWAR

07/08/2021

98012 R/3615/2021 SH.SURESH CHAND MEENA

VILL- KALESHAN

POST- BALLUPURA

TEH- RAJGARH

ALWAR

07/08/2021

98072 R/3675/2021 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

VPO- HARSANA

TEH-LAXMANGARH

DISTT. ALWAR

07/08/2021

98096 R/3699/2021 SH.ASHAWANI KUMAR DIXIT

PLOT NO 197-198

GANESH NAGAR

NEAR BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

07/08/2021

98256 R/3859/2021 KUM.JASMINE BANO

BUILDING NUMBER-8,NEAR-AMBEDKA

ALWAR(RAJ)-301001

ALWAR

07/08/2021

98546 R/4149/2021 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SANWARIYA

B-333

BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

10/09/2021

98631 R/4234/2021 SMT.SHALINI PRAJAPAT

51 JAI AMBE COLONY

NEB ROAD

ALWAR

10/09/2021

98667 R/4270/2021 KUM.POOJA KUMARI

BEHIND SANSKRIT SCHOOL KOTKASI

VPO-KOTKASIM

TAHSIL-KOTKASIM

KOTKASIM - DISTT. ALWAR

10/09/2021

98682 R/4285/2021 SH.VISHAL SHARMA

TIWARI KI GALI

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

10/09/2021

98685 R/4288/2021 SMT.SARITA YADAV

VILLAGE BOLNI POST TITARKA

TEH KISHANGARH BASS

ALWAR

ALWAR

10/09/2021
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98695 R/4298/2021 SH.AVINASH KUMAR MEENA

PURANA MOHALLA

THANAGAZI

ALWAR

ALWAR

10/09/2021

98721 R/4324/2021 SH.RAHUL CHOUHAN

VPO- DHAKPURI

TEHSIL MALAKHERA

ALWAR

10/09/2021

98739 R/4342/2021 SH.PRAFUL KUMAR

ANAND BHAWAN

BEHIND ATTA MANDIR

ALWAR

10/09/2021

98882 R/4485/2021 KUM.NISHA MEENA

PLOT NO 19

ASHOK VIHAR COLONY

SHYAM DUNGRI KUNDA

AMER - DISTT. JAIPUR

10/09/2021

98907 R/4510/2021 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

SHIV COLONY

TULEDA ROAD

NONDA MALI KA KUAN TRANSPORT N

ALWAR

10/09/2021

98909 R/4512/2021 SH.CHETAN SHARMA

MISHRA MOHALLA

VPO- BIWAI

TEHSIL- BASWA

DISTT- DAUSA - DISTT. DAUSA

10/09/2021

98946 R/4549/2021 KUM.RICHA JAIN

SCHEME NO.8

PLOT NO.188

ALWAR

10/09/2021

99062 R/4665/2021 KUM.JAYA PAHADIYA

OUT SIDE DELHI GATE

NEAR RAM KI CHAKKI

FOOTI KHEL

ALWAR

19/10/2021

99124 R/4727/2021 SH.SHALENDER SHARMA

PLOT NO. 18

SCHEME NO. 3

BASANT VIHAR

ALWAR

19/10/2021

99478 R/5081/2021 SH.SOURABH SHARMA

C-201 ARG ROYAL ENSIGN

OLD STATION ROAD

OPPOSITE RAILWAY STATION

ALWAR

28/11/2021
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99497 R/5100/2021 SH.DALEEP KUMAR YADAV

VILLAGE PATAN AHIR

POST NANGAL SALIYA

KOTKASIM

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99567 R/5170/2021 SMT.BALA BAI

MILAKPURIYO KI DHANI

POST SILISERH

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99593 R/5196/2021 SH.VISHNU CHAWDA

50-51 SHIV COLONY

TIJARA FATAK

ALWAR

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99601 R/5204/2021 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR GURJAR

BANIYA KA BAGH JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99607 R/5210/2021 SH.MANISH KUMAR DIXIT

MURTI MOHALLA

AZAD NAGAR

60 FOOT ROAD

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99626 R/5229/2021 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

V.P.O. MAITHANA

TEHSIL KATHUMAR

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99707 R/5310/2021 SH.HIMANSHU SAIN

NEAR SAKAR KUI

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99725 R/5328/2021 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR

RATTI KA KUA

KEDAL GANJ

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99727 R/5330/2021 KUM.VIDHI SHARMA

D-3 HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

28/11/2021

99750 R/5353/2021 KUM.MOHSINA CHOUHAN

1/159

N E B HOUSING BOARD

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

28/11/2021
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99810 R/5413/2021 SH.JITENDRA MEENA

PLOT NO 38, RAMKRIPAL NAGAR

PURANA BHURASIDDH KE PASS

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

28/11/2021

100032 R/5635/2021 SH.KAPTAN SINGH

VILL-SABLGARH

POST- PEHAL

TEH-MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

29/12/2021

100073 R/5676/2021 SH.CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA

VPO-JADLA

TEH-KATHUMAR

ALWAR

29/12/2021

100163 R/5766/2021 SH.MAYANK DIXIT

STATION ROAD

MALAKHERA

ALWAR

29/12/2021

99877 R/5480/2021 SH.RAHUL SHARMA

B-223

BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

29/12/2021

99910 R/5513/2021 SH.GOVIND

OUT SIDE  DELHI GATE

NEAR LAL DASS TEMPLE

1/27

ALWAR

29/12/2021

99911 R/5514/2021 SH.HAYAT KHAN

VPO-MAHUA KHURD

TEH-MALAKHERA

ALWAR

29/12/2021

100204 R/25/2022 SH.SOHAN LAL

7

SIDHRATH VIHAR

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100214 R/35/2022 SH.DHARMEDRA SINGH PANWAR

D-397

SURYA NAGAR

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100365 R/186/2022 KUM.USHA

WARD NO 40

SHIV MANDIR KE PASS

KHUDANPURI

ALWAR

12/02/2022
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100368 R/189/2022 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

PUJARI MOHALLA

VPO-PAHARI

TEH-PAHARI

BHARATPUR

12/02/2022

100384 R/205/2022 SH.RAVI KUMAR

VPO.-JORIA

TEH.-KOTKASIM

DISTT.-ALWAR

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100452 R/273/2022 SH.CHETAN MEENA

NANAG RAM COLONY

PLOT NO. 52 MALVIYA NAGAR

NEAR WONDER HIGHT

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100541 R/362/2022 KUM.DEEKSHA NADHEDIA

D - 145

BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100603 R/424/2022 SH.MOHAMMAD ANISH KHAN

VILL-BAJHERI

POST-RAMBAS

TEH-GOVINDGARH

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100625 R/446/2022 SH.SOURABH KUMAR SHARMA

GORAKHPURA

POST DHIGWARA

RAIGARH

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100656 R/477/2022 KUM.SALONI SINGH

3/44

NEB EXTENSION,PREET VIHAR

TRANSPORT NAGAR

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100689 R/510/2022 KUM.TANISHA GOYAL

39/113 2A RAMNARAYAN THEKEDAR

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100691 R/512/2022 KUM.UJALA KALYAN

VILL-DHAKI

POST-BANDHAR

TEH-TIJARA

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100720 R/541/2022 SH.AMIT BAYDWAL

PLOT NO. 52

NANAK RAM COLONY

NEAR WONDER HEIGHT

ALWAR

12/02/2022
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100739 R/560/2022 SH.MOHAMMAD TOFIK KHAN

VILL- BAJHERI

POST-RAMBAS

TEH-GOVINDGARH

ALWAR

12/02/2022

100870 R/691/2022 SMT.SUMAN KUMARI DEVRAJ

1 K

A 185

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

13/03/2022

100986 R/807/2022 SH.RAVI KUMAR

VILL & POST- JASAI

NEAR- GANDHI BHAWAN

TEHASIL- MUNDAWAR

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

13/03/2022

101025 R/846/2022 SH.KARTIKEYA JAIN

FLAT NO. 701, JKD PEARL AURA

26, MANU MARG

OPP. INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP

ALWAR

13/03/2022

101241 R/1062/2022 KUM.ANTIM YADAV

VILL-ASLIMPUR

POST-HINGAWARA

TEH-TIJARA

ALWAR

13/03/2022

101309 R/1130/2022 SH.RAHUL YADAV

VPO-LANGARHBAS

TEH-KISHANGARH BASS

ALWAR

ALWAR

13/03/2022

101327 R/1148/2022 KUM.MANISHA

VPO GHASOLI

TEHSIL KISHANGARH BASS

ALWAR

13/03/2022

101390 R/1211/2022 SH.ASHISH BHARGAVA

35 SCHEME NO. 5

MANGAL VIHAR

ALWAR

14/04/2022

101486 R/1307/2022 SH.VISHAL RAJORIA

267 ARYA NAGAR

SCHEME NO 1

ALWAR

ALWAR

14/04/2022

101516 R/1337/2022 SH.VIKAS YADAV

VPO- TULERA KA BASS

TH.- ALWAR

ALWAR

14/04/2022
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101542 R/1363/2022 KUM.BHANU PRIYA

SHRI RAM COLONY

WARD NO 5

SHIV MANDIR HOLITEEBA ROAD

TIJARA - DISTT. ALWAR

14/04/2022

101581 R/1402/2022 KUM.HIMANI MANRAL

A- 52

ASHOK VIHAR

ALWAR

14/04/2022

101666 R/1487/2022 SMT.RIYA GARG

SHIVAJI MARKET

OLD STATION ROAD

ALWAR

ALWAR

14/04/2022

101745 R/1566/2022 KUM.NISHA KUMARI

ANANDPUR

MANDHAN

BEHROR - DISTT. ALWAR

14/04/2022

101909 R/1730/2022 SH.GHANSHYAM YADAV

VPO-BHONKER

TEH-KOTKASIM

DISTT. ALWAR

14/04/2022

102222 R/2043/2022 SH.YOGENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY

VPO-HALDINA

TEH-MALAKHERA

ALWAR

ALWAR

29/05/2022

102228 R/2049/2022 SH.ARJUN YADAV

WARD NO 34 NEAR PANI KI TANKI

ANAND NAGAR COLONY

KHAIRTHAL

ALWAR

29/05/2022

102309 R/2130/2022 SH.KHEMRAJ GURJAR

VILL-SUMEL

POST-PALA

TEH-MALAKHERA

ALWAR

29/05/2022

102654 R/2475/2022 SH.SHUBHAM GAUD

PLOT NO 27 RAJEEV NAGAR

NEAR MANSAROWAR

BODAN COLONY

ALWAR

29/05/2022

102753 R/2574/2022 KUM.RAVICHA SHARMA

1/612

KALA KUAN HOUSING BOARD

ARAVALI VIHAR

ALWAR

29/05/2022
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102794 R/2615/2022 SH.HANSRAJ BAIRVA

L-349 , AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

29/05/2022

102969 R/2790/2022 SH.SOURABH SHARMA

S/O  GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA

VILLAGE-CHITOSH, POST-DHAMRED

TEHSIL-RAJGARH

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

29/05/2022

103049 R/2870/2022 SH.SHIV RATAN

VILL-PAHADI

POST-MATHURAHEDA

TEH-KATHUMAR

ALWAR

10/07/2022

103063 R/2884/2022 SH.RATNESH KUMAR SHARMA

2/81

N E B EXT. , TRANSPORT NAGAR,

PREET VIHAR

ALWAR

10/07/2022

103090 R/2911/2022 SH.MOHIT YADAV

S/O BENI PRASAD YADAV

VILL - ROOPBASS

ALWAR

ALWAR

10/07/2022

103201 R/3022/2022 SMT.SUNITA

NEAR GOLDEN EGALE SCHOOL

ROOPBASS ROAD

ALWAR

10/07/2022

103263 R/3084/2022 KUM.KOMAL SONI

D - 475

BUDHA VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

10/07/2022

103326 R/3147/2022 SH.MOHIT JAIN

2 KA 51 - 52

SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

10/07/2022

103532 R/3353/2022 KUM.SAKSHI DIXIT

DIXIT BHAWAN

NEAR EASTERN COURT GATE

HOLI UPPAR

ALWAR

10/07/2022

103699 R/3520/2022 KUM.TANUJA  SHARMA

BAJAJA BAZAR

MASZID WALI GALI

NEAR TRIPOLIYA TEMPLE

ALWAR

10/07/2022
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103981 R/3802/2022 SH.DEEP CHAND MEENA

HOUSE NO. A-72

OLD ROOPBASS

ALWAR

28/08/2022

103982 R/3803/2022 SH.INDER PRATAP SINGH

VILL- SIHALI KHURD

POST-SIHALI KALAN

TEH-MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104047 R/3868/2022 SH.MOHAN SINGH

NEAR SANTOSHI MATA KA MANDIR

VILL-SITAHERA, POST-TITPURI

TEH-KATHUAMAR

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104168 R/3989/2022 SH.JASWANT SINGH

VPO-GAHANKAR

TEH-TIJARA

ALWAR

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104192 R/4013/2022 KUM.KHUSHBOO JAIN

SHAHAJI KA CHOWK

MUNSHI BAZAR

TIWARI KA KUA SUPARI WALE

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104208 R/4029/2022 KUM.AAISHA KHAN

VILLAGE SIRMOLI

POST JAHARKHERA

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104269 R/4090/2022 SH.HEMANT KUMAR

VILL. NANGAL SANTOKARA

POST RASGAN

THE. MUNDAWAR

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. ALWAR

28/08/2022

104292 R/4113/2022 SH.RAHUL SINGH

HOUSE NO 366

MATA VAISHNO DEVI MANDIR

(GUFAWALA) MALAKHEDA BAZARA

CHAKALA GUNDI MOHALLA ALWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

28/08/2022

104329 R/4150/2022 KUM.AMBIKA SHARMA

NARSING JI KA MANDIR

MALAN KI GALI

ALWAR

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104388 R/4209/2022 KUM.KHUSHBU MEENA

PLOT NO 68

MAYUR VIHAR COLONY

INFRONT OF MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

28/08/2022
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104390 R/4211/2022 KUM.NEHA ARORA

VILL-TEEKRI

POST-CHIDWA

TEH-RAMGARH

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104642 R/4463/2022 SH.PUSHPENDRA JANGID

SAKUN BHAWAN

PRATAPGARH ROAD

THANAGAZI

ALWAR

28/08/2022

104667 R/4488/2022 SH.VIKRAM YOGI

60 FEET ROAD RAM NAGAR COLONY

NEAR HARPAL KIRSHI FARM HOUSE

PARJAPTI BHAWAN K PASS

DISTT. ALWAR

28/08/2022

104724 R/4545/2022 SH.LOKESH KUMAR

18 - DAYA NAGAR

JANAKPURI

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

28/08/2022

105016 R/4837/2022 KUM.BHANU SHREE

IN FORNT OF BED COLLEGE

NEAR B-208

MALVIYA NAGAR

ALWAR

05/10/2022

105086 R/4907/2022 KUM.RICHA PARASHAR

691

MANNI KA BARR

ALWAR

ALWAR

05/10/2022

105096 R/4917/2022 SH.NEETU SINGH

BAKSHI COLONY

NEAR BSNL TOWAR

POST RAMGARH TEH RAMGARH

ALWAR

05/10/2022

105161 R/4982/2022 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR PRAJAPAT

VPO AJABPURA

THANAGAZI - DISTT. ALWAR

05/10/2022

105227 R/5048/2022 SH.NARENDRA SINGH JADON

311 SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

05/10/2022

105249 R/5070/2022 SH.AKSHAY KOTWAL

42A

NEW FRIENDS COLONY

KALA KUAN, JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

05/10/2022
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105296 R/5117/2022 SH.TANMAY JAIN

69, SCHEME NO-8 (EXTENSION),

NEW GANDHI NAGAR, ALWAR

ALWAR

05/10/2022

105422 R/5243/2022 SH.GIRRAJ SINGH JATAV

HOUSE NO. 230

JATAV MOHALLA, WARD NO. 10,

RAMBAS, TEH. GOVINDGARH

GOVINDGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

20/11/2022

105454 R/5275/2022 SH.ADARSH KUMAR RASGANIA

VILL-GUNDPUR

POST-KHANPUR JAT

ALWAR

20/11/2022

105537 R/5358/2022 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SAINI

129,MANU MARG JYOTIBHA RAO

PHULE CIRCLE IN FRONT OF

TIWARI CLINIC

ALWAR

20/11/2022

105557 R/5378/2022 SH.VIDHAN GUPTA

419

SOUTH WEST BLOCK

ALWAR

ALWAR

20/11/2022

105559 R/5380/2022 KUM.SONIA

C/O BHAGWATI MEDICAL KE PICHE

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. ALWAR

20/11/2022

105609 R/5430/2022 KUM.ANJU KUMARI MEENA

VILL-KHARKHARI RANA

POST-SALOLI

TEH-RENI

ALWAR

20/11/2022

105637 R/5458/2022 SH.JEETU KUMAR

571

MULTAN NAGAR

DIWAKARI

ALWAR

20/11/2022

105642 R/5463/2022 SH.MOHAN BAJYA

KALYANPURA

JODHPURA

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

20/11/2022

105665 R/5486/2022 KUM.POONAM KUMARI

J P NAGAR

MEENA COLONY

DELHI ROAD ALWAR

ALWAR

20/11/2022
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105895 R/5716/2022 SH.UDIT RAJ

A-330, MALVIYA NAGAR, ALWAR

ALWAR

20/11/2022

105983 R/5804/2022 SH.SUMANT KUMAR

VPO- KHIJURIWAS

TEH-TIJARA

ALWAR

ALWAR

20/11/2022

106103 R/5924/2022 SH.VARUN SHARMA

BEHRU MANDIR WALI GALI

MOHALLA CHAKLA GUNDI

MALAKHERA BAZAR

ALWAR

20/11/2022

106134 R/5955/2022 SH.DEEPAK SARDANA

3 KA 11

PRATAP NAGAR

MANU MARG HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

18/12/2022

106351 R/6172/2022 SH.ARJUN SINGH

VILL-DHAKI

POST-BANDHARA

TEH-TIJARA

ALWAR

18/12/2022

106501 R/6322/2022 SH.ANOOP RAWAT

VILL-BURJA

TEH-MALAKHERA

ALWAR

18/12/2022

106606 R/6427/2022 SH.ROSHAN SINGH

2/152

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

NEAR NEW ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL

ALWAR

29/12/2022

106613 R/6434/2022 SH.BABU LAL KHATI

78 A NEAR SMD CIRCLE

SANJAY COLONY

ALWAR

ALWAR

29/12/2022

106875 R/6696/2022 KUM.SURUCHI BHARTI

2/278

N.E.B. EXT. HOUSING BOARD

NEAR TRANSPORT NAGAR

ALWAR

29/12/2022

106999 R/6820/2022 SH.JATIN SAINI

PLOT NO 40

TIJARA PHATAK FLYOVER

SHIV COLONY

ALWAR

29/12/2022
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107055 R/40/2023 SH.RAJEEV SHARMA

RAJEEV SHARMA 49,BANK COLONY

ALWAR RAJASTHAN PIN 301001

ALWAR

28/01/2023

107198 R/183/2023 SMT.PRIYANKA RAJAWAT

F-20

NAYA KHERA,JAGDAMBA COLONY

AMBABARI

JAIPUR

28/01/2023

107546 R/531/2023 SH.PRIYANSHU SHARMA

C-17,VAISHALI NAGAR

OLD DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

28/01/2023

107592 R/577/2023 SH.SANKET MALIK

GAYA WALA MOHALLA

BEHIND PWD STORE

NEAR ASHOKA TALKIES

ALWAR

28/01/2023

107610 R/595/2023 SH.SAURABH BHARGAVA

HOUSE NO. 592 VIVEK VIHAR

SCHEME 10HOUSE NO. 592

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

ALWAR

28/01/2023

107971 R/956/2023 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA

PLOT NO 20

BANIYA KA BAGH

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

25/02/2023

108118 R/1103/2023 SH.RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA

VPO- RASGAN

TEH-MUNDAWAR

DIST-ALWAR

ALWAR

25/02/2023

108293 R/1278/2023 SH.IRSAD KHAN

VILL- NAINAPUR

POST-GHAT

TEH-LAXMANGARH

ALWAR

25/02/2023

108379 R/1364/2023 SH.JANVEER PARASHAR

3 D - MOTI NAGAR

KALI MORI

ALWAR

ALWAR

25/02/2023

108418 R/1403/2023 KUM.ANITA SHARMA

4/31 N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD,

BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

ALWAR

25/02/2023
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108634 R/1619/2023 SH.MAYANK GUPTA

FORT ROAD

NEAR POLICE STATION

RAJGARH

ALWAR

25/02/2023

108646 R/1631/2023 SH.AJAY PAL GURJAR

PRADHAN KA MOHALLA

DHOKRI

SHAHPUR

ALWAR

25/02/2023

108789 R/1774/2023 SH.DEEVANK BHARGAVA

PLOT NO 610 SCHEME NO 10

VIVEK VIHAR

BEHIND JAIN MANDIR

ALWAR

25/02/2023

108792 R/1777/2023 SH.VISHAL YADAV

VPO-BIRAMPUR

TEHSIL-TIJARA

ALWAR

TIJARA - DISTT. ALWAR

25/02/2023

108943 R/1928/2023 SH.MOHIT YADAV

D- 8 INDRAPURI

LALKOTHI

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

25/02/2023

109227 R/2212/2023 KUM.ANISHA YADAV

BEHIND PWD OFFICE

BAHADARPUR ROAD

RAMGARH ALWAR

ALWAR

25/02/2023

109285 R/2270/2023 KUM.YASHWI PAHWA

39, SUBHASH NAGAR NEB

NEAR AGRASEN CIRCLE

ALWAR

25/02/2023

109351 R/2336/2023 KUM.MAHIMA KUMARI

MANU MARG,

DHOBIYON WALI GALI

ALWAR

ALWAR

25/02/2023

109508 R/2493/2023 SH.YASHPAL SHARMA

1 KA-28

MANU MARG HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

25/03/2023

109909 R/2894/2023 SH.AMJAD KHAN

MASJID KE PASS

MOONPUR KARAMALA

RAMGARH

ALWAR

03/04/2023
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110142 R/3127/2023 SH.KIRAN PAL CHAUDHARY

PLOT NO 201

SCM NO 2

LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

03/04/2023

110151 R/3136/2023 KUM.ANNU YADAV

VILL - JORIYA

TEH-KOTKASIM

DIST-ALWAR

ALWAR

03/04/2023

110329 R/3314/2023 SH.RAMAKANT MISHRA

L- 346

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/05/2023

110349 R/3334/2023 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

FLAT NO- P 1 SUKHDEV NAGAR

BANIYA KA BAGH

KALA KUAN JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

07/05/2023

110634 R/3619/2023 SMT.SHANNO JATAV

DHOBI GHATTA

DAI KI GUMTI

NEAR CHUNGI

ALWAR

07/05/2023

110812 R/3797/2023 SH.ANKUR MEENA

B-53 MEENA COLONY

PURANA ROOP BASS

RAJGARH ROAD ALWAR

ALWAR

07/05/2023

110890 R/3875/2023 SH.PUSHPENDRA SINGH

PENDKA NAGAR

BHARATPUR

BHARATPUR

07/05/2023

110907 R/3892/2023 SH.AMIT SHARMA

JATWARA MOHALLA KOTKASIM

VPO - KOTKASIM

ALWAR

07/05/2023

111112 R/4097/2023 KUM.DOLI SAINI

MOHALLA LISODA WALA KUAN

NEAR BUS STAND

ALWAR

ALWAR

21/05/2023

111126 R/4111/2023 SH.MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN

VILL-DADAR

POST-BURJA

TEH-MALAKHERA

ALWAR

21/05/2023
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111152 R/4137/2023 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

VILL - AHEER BASNA

POST - BASNI

TEHSIL - KOTKASIM

ALWAR

21/05/2023

111182 R/4167/2023 SH.RAKSHIT RAWAT

VPO - BURJA

ALWAR

21/05/2023

111193 R/4178/2023 KUM.ANJU

VILL-HAJIPUR

POST-BILAHERI

TEH-KOTKASIM

ALWAR

21/05/2023

111198 R/4183/2023 KUM.SAIJAL VIJAY

3/523

KALA KUAN

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

21/05/2023

111223 R/4208/2023 KUM.KRIPA

NANGAL SANTOKRA

POST- RASGAN

TEH-MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

21/05/2023

111248 R/4233/2023 SH.UMESH KUMAR GUPTA

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

SUNARO KA MOHALLA

GUGA COLONY

NEEMRANA - DISTT. ALWAR

21/05/2023

111256 R/4241/2023 SH.GAURAV SINGH CHAUHAN

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

SHIKARI BAS

BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

28/06/2023

111326 R/4311/2023 SH.VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 4/275

N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD

BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111435 R/4420/2023 SH.GIRISH SHARMA

3

SHIV NAGAR

MANNAKA ROAD

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111437 R/4422/2023 SH.PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

R.R COLLEGE CAMPUS

NEAR MAIN GATE

ALWAR

01/07/2023
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111476 R/4461/2023 SH.TRILOK SINGH

VPO BALETA

TEH MALAKHERA

ALWAR

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111520 R/4505/2023 SH.KAPIL DEV MEENA

PLOT NO 235

SCHEME NO 4

RAJENDRA NAGAR

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111573 R/4558/2023 KUM.APOORVA KAUSHIK

2/108

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111585 R/4570/2023 KUM.BHANUPRIYA

VILLAGE SANODA

POST PUR TEHSIL KOTKASIM

KOTKASIM - DISTT. ALWAR

01/07/2023

111633 R/4618/2023 SH.KESHAV LAL

VILLAGE GUJUKI

POST BHAJEET, UMREN

TEHSIL ALWAR

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111877 R/4862/2023 SH.MUSTKEEM

VILL - BAGHOR

VPO - BAGHOR

TEH- TIJARA

TIJARA - DISTT. ALWAR

01/07/2023

111905 R/4890/2023 SH.MOHIT KUMAR

NEAR OLD POST OFFICE

JUREHERA

KAMAN

BHARATPUR

01/07/2023

111946 R/4931/2023 KUM.GAZAL MEENA

SCHEME NO- 4 ,

NEAR DEEWAN JI KA BAGH

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111978 R/4963/2023 SH.PRANAY SHARMA

PLOT NO-09

SUBHASH NAGAR

NEAR BHARDWAJ YOG AASHRAM

ALWAR

01/07/2023

111994 R/4979/2023 SH.PANKAJ GUPTA

VPO- BHOOGOR

TEH-ALWAR

DIST-ALWAR

ALWAR

01/07/2023
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112071 R/5056/2023 SH.LALA RAM MEENA

A-51, RAJGARH ROAD

PURANA ROOPBAS

JAGANNATHJI KA MANDIR ROOPBAS

ALWAR

29/07/2023

112180 R/5165/2023 KUM.ANUJA SHARMA

3/69 N E B HOUSING BOARD

BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

ALWAR

29/07/2023

112242 R/5227/2023 SMT.PRIYANKA SHARMA

PLOT NO-3/50,51

N.E.B HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

ALWAR

29/07/2023

112326 R/5311/2023 KUM.REENA

FLAT NO 303

TOWER NO 3

APNA GHAR SHALIMAR

ALWAR

29/07/2023

112338 R/5323/2023 KUM.VAISHALI GOTHWAL

HARDIK WILLA

D - 46

HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR

ALWAR

29/07/2023

112427 R/5412/2023 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR

313,

SCHEME NO. 10A

ALWAR

29/07/2023

112737 R/5722/2023 SH.VIVEK YADAV

2/5 VIVEKANAND NAGAR

ALWAR

20/08/2023

112803 R/5788/2023 SH.ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

4 KHA 5

MANU MARG

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

ALWAR

16/09/2023

112834 R/5819/2023 SH.PAVAN KUMAR YADAV

H. NO. 137

DHANI WALON KA MOHALLA

VILL ULAHERI POST CHANDPUR

TEHSIL MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

16/09/2023

112944 R/5929/2023 SH.VISHAL SINGH DHILLO

17 NEW FRIENDS COLONY

JAIPUR ROAD, BANIYA KA BAGH

ALWAR

ALWAR

16/09/2023
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113017 R/6002/2023 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR

VPO GHANSOLI

TEHSIL-KISHANGARH BAS

ALWAR

16/09/2023

113096 R/6081/2023 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

VPO-PEEPLI

TEH-MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

16/09/2023

113153 R/6138/2023 SH.HIMANSHU SHARMA

22

RAM NAGAR

60 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

16/09/2023

113246 R/6231/2023 KUM.OJASWINI SHARMA

BRAHMACHARI MOHALLA

ALWAR

16/09/2023

113315 R/6300/2023 SH.DEV ARYA

14 , MANU MARG, PRATAB NAGAR

HOUSING BOARD, BEHIND 4 KH 4

NEAR BUS STAND ROAD, ALWAR

ALWAR

16/09/2023

113362 R/6347/2023 KUM.PRANZAL SAINI

BEHIND ATTA MANDIR

MOHALLA NANGLI

OPP SHED MATA MANDIR

ALWAR

16/09/2023

113451 R/6436/2023 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

HARIYANA MOHALLA

VPO- NATOJ

TEH-KATHUMAR

ALWAR

05/10/2023

113498 R/6483/2023 SH.VISHAL SHARMA

28

LADIYA BAGH

ALWAR

ALWAR

05/10/2023

113502 R/6487/2023 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR CHAURASIA

GHATAL UMESH COLONY

NEAR GOVT SCHOOL

PHOOL BAGH

BHIWADI - DISTT. ALWAR

05/10/2023

113590 R/6575/2023 KUM.KOMAL NANDA

SCH-10 A

PLOT NO.101

ALWAR

05/10/2023
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113609 R/6594/2023 SH.GARVIT CHOUDHARY

PLOT NO 390, SCHEME NO 2

LAJPAT NAGAR

ALWAR

05/10/2023

113673 R/6658/2023 SH.AAYUSH GOYAL

2/544 KALA KUA

HOUSING BOARD

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

ALWAR

05/10/2023

113705 R/6690/2023 KUM.AMBIKA RATHORE

37-A, ARYA NAGAR

SCHEME NO. 1

ALWAR

05/10/2023

113739 R/6724/2023 KUM.ANJALI SHEKHAWAT

81, JAI PALTAN ROAD

HARDEVA VIHAR COLONY

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

05/10/2023

113810 R/6795/2023 SH.VISHAMBER DAYAL

F-120 KHUDANPURI

OPP-EVEREST I.T.I.

ALWAR

28/10/2023

113856 R/6841/2023 SH.MANISH NAHAR

VILLAGE NEEMLAKA

TEHSIL KOTKASIM

ALWAR

28/10/2023

113912 R/6897/2023 SH.JAGAT SINGH

VILL-MAJARI GURJAR

POST-KALGAON

TEH-TIJARA

ALWAR

28/10/2023

114269 R/7254/2023 SH.OM PRAKASH MEENA

VPO CHOOLA

TEHCIL BANSUR

ALWAR

30/11/2023

114493 R/7478/2023 KUM.MUSKAN JANGID

HOUSE NO. 64, HARDEV VIHAR

NEAR JAI PALTAN GATE

LAL DIGGI

ALWAR

30/11/2023

114701 R/7686/2023 SH.SHIVAM AGARWAL

F-703, KRISH VATIKA

ALWAR BYPASS ROAD

NEAR POWERGRID

BHIWADI - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

30/11/2023
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114869 R/7854/2023 SH.ABHISHEK KAUSHIK

14/H/262 INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

JAGATPURA

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

23/12/2023

114887 R/7872/2023 SH.SANDEEP

248/7A 60 FEET ROAD

ANGLE KE PASS,RAMNAGAR COLONY

NEAR PAPPU DHOBI SHOP

ALWAR

23/12/2023

115070 R/79/2024 SH.ABHIMANYU BHATIA

2 GA 18

MANU MARG HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

20/01/2024

115335 R/344/2024 SH.DINKAR SINGH

PLOT NO 03

LAL DIGGI

RAMANAND NAGAR

ALWAR

20/01/2024

115511 R/520/2024 SH.DEVENDRA SAINI

SCHEME NUMBER 8 UPLA SONAWA

NEAR BY DAKSH HOSPITAL

ALWAR RAJATHAN

ALWAR

18/02/2024

115519 R/528/2024 SH.NARESH KUMAR YADAV

16- A

SHIV COLONY   KATI GHATI

RAJGARH ROAD BHOOGOR

ALWAR

18/02/2024

115881 R/890/2024 SH.RIPUDAMAN SINGH TANWAR

121, CHETAN ENCLAVE, PHASE-1

JAIPUR ROAD, ALWAR

RAJASTHAN

ALWAR

07/04/2024

115900 R/909/2024 SH.HARISH KUMAR AGARWAL

A-139

HASAN KHAN MEWATI  NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

115911 R/920/2024 SH.MAYANK NARUKA

74, BANK COLONY(MADHUBAN)

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

115912 R/921/2024 SH.RAJEEV KUMAR YADAV

DHATI COLONY

JAISALMER

NEAR POLICE CHOWKIGANDHI COLO

JAISALMER

07/04/2024
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115978 R/987/2024 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

30

ALKAPURI

NEAR R.R COLLAGE

ALWAR

07/04/2024

115987 R/996/2024 SH.MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

VILL-ROOP BASS(RAILWAY GATE)

POST-MOTI DUNGRI

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116001 R/1010/2024 SH.PRAKASH CHAND SAHU

IN FRONT SUB TEHSIL

VPO- BAHADURPUR

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116060 R/1069/2024 SH.YADRAM MEENA

HOUSE NO - B/27

OLD ROOP BAS

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116091 R/1100/2024 SMT.SUMAN KUMARI

VILLAGE- SITA RAM KA NANGLA

POST- DARODA

TEH- KATHUMAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116096 R/1105/2024 SH.MANISH KUMAR

C-4, 80 QUARTER

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116101 R/1110/2024 SH.SATISH SINGH CHOUHAN

3 GA 14

MANU MARG HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116157 R/1166/2024 SH.SUNIL KUMAR MEENA

A 285 SHRI RAM COLONY

KATI GHATI

POST BHUGOR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116181 R/1190/2024 SH.MANISH MITTAL

WARD NO.-2

JAWAHAR COLONY

BARODAMEO

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116244 R/1253/2024 SH.MUKUL SHARMA

A-79

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024
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116268 R/1277/2024 SH.VIBHOR KUMAR DUBEY

NEAR PRABHAT MIDDLE SCHOOL

TH.- RAMGARH

DISTT- ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116271 R/1280/2024 KUM.SALMA KHAN

19,20 PRATAP NAGAR

OPPOSITE KARAMCHARI COLONY

TIJARA ROAD

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116301 R/1310/2024 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR

S/O GULAB CHAND

DHOLI DOOB

JATIYANA

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116312 R/1321/2024 SH.ROHITASH MEENA

VILL-KAIRWARA

POST-HALDINA

TEH-MALAKHERA

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116341 R/1350/2024 SH.DHEERAJ BATHEJA

355 A

SOUTH WEST BLOCK

NEAR RAM MANDIR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116441 R/1450/2024 SH.BHARAT GURJAR

608/2 FOZI COLONY

MANNA KA ROAD

200 FEET NEAR ADRASH SCHOOL

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116459 R/1468/2024 KUM.KHUSHBOO

VILL-ULAHERI

POST-CHANDPUR

TEH-MUNDAWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116468 R/1477/2024 SH.NILOTPAL KAUSHIK

NAI SADAK

COURT ROAD

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116505 R/1514/2024 SH.DHARMVEER SINGH

VPO-GAHANKAR

TEH-TIJARA

DIST-KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

07/04/2024

116602 R/1611/2024 SH.JANIT

VPO JEEWLI

TEH WAZIRPUR

SAWAI MADHOPU - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

07/04/2024
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116683 R/1692/2024 KUM.PRATIBHA

18 MEENA COLONY

BELAKA

DELHI ROAD

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116911 R/1920/2024 KUM.MITHLESH KUMARI

55, ARDASH COLONY

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116949 R/1958/2024 KUM.JYOTIKA SHARMA

RANAJI KA MOHALLA ,BARROD

TEH. BEHROR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116963 R/1972/2024 KUM.SAKSHI GUPTA

PLOT NO 1

NEAR 1 CH 8 MANU MARG

HOUSING BOARD

ALWAR

07/04/2024

116997 R/2006/2024 SH.AMAN SHARMA

110 SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

117070 R/2079/2024 SH.LAKHAN KANT RESWAL

CHUDI MARKET

NEAR SAIYAD BABA KA MANDIR

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

117135 R/2144/2024 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH NARUKA

VPO BADER

TESHIL MALAKHERA

ALWAR

07/04/2024

117152 R/2161/2024 KUM.MANISHA KANWAR

6 K 329, SHIVAJI PARK

ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

117156 R/2165/2024 KUM.HARSHA PANDEY

HO/N.23 KAMALPURROAD TAPUKARA

TAPUKARA - DISTT. ALWAR

07/04/2024

117171 R/2180/2024 SH.VIJAY PATEL

JOHRA MOHALLA

PATEL NAGAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024
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117174 R/2183/2024 SH.LAKSHYA MEEMROT

SUR SAGAR

NEAR MUNSHI KI DUKAN ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

07/04/2024

117234 R/2243/2024 KUM.SHIVANI

VPO: BHONKER

TEHSIL: KOTKASIM

ALWAR

07/04/2024

117344 R/2353/2024 SH.SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA

VPO- BAIRER

TEH-RENI

ALWAR

ALWAR

12/05/2024

117364 R/2373/2024 SH.MANISH SHARMA

SHIV MANDIR KA SAMNE

LADYA BAGH

ALWAR

12/05/2024

117391 R/2400/2024 KUM.PRITI JAIN

NEAR FORT

MALAKHERA

ALWAR

12/05/2024

117510 R/2519/2024 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JATAV

VILLAGE POST JAWLI

TEH LAXMANGARH

DIST ALWAR

ALWAR

12/05/2024

117750 R/2759/2024 SH.RAJDEEP BODH

A 31 SURYA NAGAR

ALWAR

RAJASTHAN

ALWAR

12/05/2024

117843 R/2852/2024 SH.JAGMOHAN FAGNA

LOHIYA KA TIBARA

GOLETA

POST-BAHALA

TEH-RAMGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

12/05/2024

117950 R/2959/2024 SH.RAGHU SINGH YADAV

VILL-LIWARI

POST-BHOOGOR

TEH-ALWAR

ALWAR

12/05/2024

118096 R/3105/2024 SH.PRASHANT SHARMA

C-64

RANJEET NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

12/05/2024
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118166 R/3175/2024 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH

VPO GUANDURA

TEHSIL LAXMANGARH

ALWAR

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118238 R/3247/2024 SH.ASHISH VASISTH

33-B VIJAY NAGAR

NEAR NEB HOUSING BOARD

BACK OF KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118241 R/3250/2024 SH.ANSHUMAN SINGH

KHUDINA HOUSE

VIKAS PATH

ALWAR

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118283 R/3292/2024 KUM.GARGI SHARMA

GOTHWAL GALI

MALAKHERA BAZAR

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

22/06/2024

118340 R/3349/2024 SH.GAURAV CHAUHAN

115

VIJAY NAGAR

NEAR DHOBI GHATTA

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118350 R/3359/2024 SH.NANAK CHAND

VPO-KHERLI SAYAID

M I A

ALWAR

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118387 R/3396/2024 SH.LAXMINARAYAN CHAWADA

VPO-GAHANKAR

TEH-TIJARA

TIJARA

TIJARA - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

22/06/2024

118454 R/3463/2024 SMT.PAYAL SINGHAL

4/122, N.E.B. HOUSING BOARD

BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

NEAR WATER TANK

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118491 R/3500/2024 KUM.LAVISHA MEENA

A 79

CAPTAN CHUTTAN LAL MEENA

COLONY OLD ROOPBASS

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118493 R/3502/2024 KUM.ANITA KUMARI

VILLAGE BOLKHERA

POST KAMAN

TEHSIL KAMAN

KAMAN - DISTT. DEEG

22/06/2024
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118550 R/3559/2024 SH.BHOJRAJ SINGH JATAV

VPO-DARODA

TEH-KATHUMAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118635 R/3644/2024 KUM.MADHU VERMA

HOUSE NO 213

VISHWAKARMA COLONY

NEAR SURYA NAGAR WATER TANK

ALWAR

22/06/2024

118798 R/3807/2024 KUM.NEERAJ

VILLAGE BHANOT

POST BHANOT

TEHSIL MUNDAWAR

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

22/06/2024

118883 R/3892/2024 SMT.SARITA KUMARI NARUKA

VILL BHANKRI POST CHANDPURA

TEHSIL RAJGARH

ALWAR

27/07/2024

118906 R/3915/2024 SH.SAINI MILAPSINGH UMRAOLAL

D5/77

APNA GHAR

SHALIMAR

ALWAR

27/07/2024

118907 R/3916/2024 SH.NAGENDRA SINGH

B 105

BUDH VIHAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

27/07/2024

118942 R/3951/2024 SH.ARVIND KUMAR

E-03

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

27/07/2024

118979 R/3988/2024 SH.LOKESH GOPALIYA

ROAD NO 2 KHADANA MOHALLA

ALWAR RAJASTHAN

NEAR RASHION KI SHOP

ALWAR

27/07/2024

118989 R/3998/2024 SH.SUMIT JANGID

94

CHETAN ENCLAVE

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

27/07/2024

118997 R/4006/2024 SH.LALIT SHARMA

259

INDRA COLONY

ALWAR

ALWAR

27/07/2024
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119057 R/4066/2024 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

VPO BEHROJ

TEHSIL MUNDAWAR

KHAIRTHAL TIJARA

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

27/07/2024

119105 R/4114/2024 KUM.KOMAL ARORA

SAGAR PLAZA

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL

TEH-RAMGARH

ALWAR

27/07/2024

119196 R/4205/2024 SH.MOHD ARRIF

RAHAMAT KHAN MANDRU KA BASS

MANDU KA BASS VILLAGE SHADOLI

TEHSIL RAMGARH DIST. ALWAR

ALWAR

27/07/2024

119198 R/4207/2024 KUM.ANJU MEENA

U/2, POLICE QUARTERS,

DABOK POLICE STATION

UDAIPUR

27/07/2024

119216 R/4225/2024 SH.AASIF ALI

1/133 NEB HOUSING BOARD

DAUDPUR

ALWAR

27/07/2024

119256 R/4265/2024 KUM.SEJAL SHARMA

MAHADEV COLONY

GANJ

ALWAR,  RAJASTHAN

KISHANGARH BAS - DISTT. ALWAR

27/07/2024

119258 R/4267/2024 SH.MOHIT SHARMA

GANDHI PARA

LADIYA MOHALLA ALWAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

27/07/2024

119369 R/4378/2024 SH.BHUNESH

MOHALLA AKHAIPURA

NEAR AKHAIPURA SCHOOL

ALWAR

ALWAR

24/08/2024

119378 R/4387/2024 SH.YOGESH BHATI

WARD NO 18

NEAR SENIOR SEC SCHOOL

SINGHANA - DISTT. JHUNJHUNU

24/08/2024

119443 R/4452/2024 SH.JAI KUMAR KUKREJA

208 SCHEME NO. 10 VIVEK VIHAR

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE

NEAR AMBEDKAR CIRCLE

ALWAR

24/08/2024
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119446 R/4455/2024 SMT.MUFEEDA BANO

VILL-NANGAL MAUJIYA

TEH-KISHANGARH BASS

KISHANGARH BASS

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

24/08/2024

119486 R/4495/2024 KUM.ARTI VERMA

GURU NANAK COLONY

WARD NO 16

KHAIRTHAL

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

24/08/2024

119527 R/4536/2024 SH.SHIVAM GUPTA

31 FRIENDS COLONY ALWAR

NEAR R R COLLEGE

ALWAR

24/08/2024

119573 R/4582/2024 KUM.POOJA SAINI

WARD NO.6

MALIWADA MOHALLA

TIJARA - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

24/08/2024

119574 R/4583/2024 KUM.SHIVANI

1/354

N E B EXT.

T P NAGAR

ALWAR

24/08/2024

119595 R/4604/2024 KUM.POOJA BAI

VILLAGE KHUNTETA KALAN

TEHSIL RAMGARH,ALWAR

ALWAR

24/08/2024

119681 R/4690/2024 SH.MOHIT KHATANA

JOHADA MOHALLA

PATEL NAGAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

24/08/2024

119797 R/4806/2024 KUM.SAKSHI

FAMILY LINE

SCHEME NO 3

PLOT NO 332

ALWAR

15/09/2024

119871 R/4880/2024 SH.SAGAR SAINI

SANSKAR SCHOOL KE PICHE

DEVI SINGH GURJAR MOHALLA

RAMGARH

ALWAR

15/09/2024

119980 R/4989/2024 SH.RAJAT SHARMA

D-16 AMBEDKAR NAGAR

ALWAR

15/09/2024
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121182 R/6191/2024 KUM.KAREENA JOSHI

MAHAVEER MARG , BAJAJA BAZAR

OPPOSITE ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR

ALWAR CITY - DISTT. ALWAR

26/10/2024

121209 R/6218/2024 KUM.ASHIMA AGARWAL

RADHA KRISHNA HANDLOOM

SINGHAL SADAN SAHAB JOHRA VIJ

ALWAR

26/10/2024

121344 R/6353/2024 SH.SHIVAM SHARMA

4/68 VIVEKANAND NAGAR

ALWAR RAJASTHAN

ALWAR

26/10/2024

121508 R/6517/2024 SH.AKRAM KHAN

VPO-MOUJPUR

TEH- LAXMANGARH

ALWAR

30/11/2024

122526 R/7535/2024 SH.ASHOK KUMAR CHOUKAN

VILL DHELAWAS

POST GOPIPURA

TEH MUNDAWAR

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

23/12/2024

122626 R/7635/2024 KUM.SUMAN BAI

VILL DHELAWAS

POST GOPIPURA

TEH MUNDAWAR

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. ALWAR

23/12/2024

122960 R/7969/2024 SH.LOCHAN MITTAL

BRHAMCHARI MOHALLA ALWAR

ALWAR

23/12/2024

122988 R/7997/2024 SH.SARTHAK GUPTA

FLAT NO 102

AMRIT KALASH

APNA GHAR SHALIMAR GATE NO 3

ALWAR

23/12/2024

123335 R/8344/2024 SH.ALI MOHAMMAD

SUKHA MALI KA KUAN

TULERA ROAD SHIV COLONY

WARD NO 56

ALWAR

23/12/2024

123371 R/8380/2024 SH.SHAHIL KHAN

85

VILL-SIRMOLI

TEHSIL-ALWAR

ALWAR

23/12/2024
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123407 R/8416/2024 SH.MRITYUNJAY GUPTA

17

SCHEME 8 EXTENSION

ALWAR

23/12/2024

123691 R/8700/2024 SH.CHETAN SINGH PANWAR

3/21

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

NEAR ASIWAL SHOP

ALWAR

23/12/2024

124467 R/592/2025 KUM.SUMAN

536

FAUJI COLONY

200 FEET ROAD

ALWAR

19/01/2025

124522 R/647/2025 KUM.KAJAL SHARMA

259

INDRA COLONY

ALWAR

ALWAR

19/01/2025

124876 R/1001/2025 KUM.ARTI KUMARI

NANGAL SANTOKRA

KHAITHAL

ALWAR

19/01/2025

125805 R/1930/2025 SH.GORAV KUMAR ODA

TIJARA ROAD

TELCO COMPANY KE PASS,

NEAR BIHARI DAS ASHRAM

ALWAR

22/03/2025

126697 R/2822/2025 SH.NIRANJAN DEV

VPO- UMRAIN

ALWAR

22/03/2025

126873 R/2998/2025 KUM.ADITI CHAUHAN

11, BALLA BORA

RATH NAGAR

VIJAY MANDIR ROAD

ALWAR

22/03/2025

127181 R/3306/2025 KUM.POONAM KUMARI

122

KABIR COLONY

SCH NO 6

ALWAR

22/03/2025

127184 R/3309/2025 KUM.ANJALI DHANAWAT

KHADANA MOHALLA

PADAV KI CHAKKI

ALWAR

22/03/2025
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127256 R/3381/2025 SH.TARUN KUMAR

VPO KATHOOMAR

KATHOOMAR

ALWAR

ALWAR

22/03/2025

127725 R/3850/2025 SH.NAUSHAD KHAN

VILLAGE BHAJEET

POST BHAJEET

TEHSIL ALWAR

ALWAR

22/03/2025

127743 R/3868/2025 SH.SAZID KHAN

VILL-NANGAL SANTOKARA

TEHSIL-MUNDAWAR

POST-RASGAN

KHAIRTHAL TIJARA - DISTT. KHAIRTHA-TIJARA

22/03/2025

128054 R/4179/2025 SH.VASEEM KHAN

VILL-BADI

TEHSIL-MUNDAWAR

POST-MATOR

MUNDAWAR - DISTT. KHAIRTHA-TIJARA

22/03/2025

128262 R/4387/2025 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY

C-230

200 FOOT ROAD

JAT COLONY ALWAR

ALWAR

22/03/2025

129053 R/5178/2025 SH.IRFAN

VILL-NANDANAHEDI

POST-SHAHPUR

TEHSIL-ALWAR

ALWAR

10/05/2025

130441 R/6566/2025 SH.GANGA DHAR MENDIRATTA

5/227

KALA KUA

JAIPUR ROAD

ALWAR

02/08/2025

130560 R/6685/2025 SH.ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA

A- 225 A

HASAN KHAN MEWATI NAGAR

ALWAR

02/08/2025

131392 R/7517/2025 SH.PRASUK JAIN

21, VIJAY NAGAR

NEAR JAIL CIRCLE

ALWAR

02/08/2025

131704 R/7829/2025 SH.AYYUP KHAN

VPO-BHAJEET

ALWAR

30/08/2025
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132320 R/8445/2025 KUM.POONAM YADAV

PLOT NO. 1

KRISHNA COLONY

WARD NO. 3

ALWAR

04/10/2025

132584 R/8709/2025 SH.AAMIR KHAN

VILL-ALAWALPUR

POST-RASGAN

TEH-NAUGAON

ALWAR

04/10/2025

133286 R/9411/2025 KUM.RUKSEENA

VPO-MOLIYA

TEHSIL-LAXMANGARH

DIST-ALWAR

ALWAR

15/11/2025

133380 R/9505/2025 SH.KAMAL KHAN

VPO-BHAJEET

ALWAR

15/11/2025

133733 R/9858/2025 KUM.SAKSHI GANDHI

17, RANJEET NAGAR EXTENSION

JANKPURI, DAUDPUR

ALWAR

15/11/2025

134213 R/10338/2025 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SAINI

BEHIND MEENA DHARMSHALA

NAYA BASS

ALWAR

ALWAR

21/12/2025

134457 R/10582/2025 KUM.GURPREET KAUR

200 FEET ROAD JK NAGAR COLONY

NEAR AYAN HOSPITAL

ALWAR

ALWAR

21/12/2025

134620 R/10745/2025 SH.JAVED KHAN

VILL-CHANDOOKI

POST-RAIBKA

TEH-ALWAR

ALWAR

21/12/2025

134824 R/10949/2025 SH.ALIM

VILL-KARMOOKA

TEHSIL-KAMAN

DIST-DEEG

KAMAN - DISTT. DEEG

21/12/2025

135161 R/11286/2025 SH.AAKIB BALOTRA

VILL-PEEPLU

POST-JALUKI

TEH-NAGAR

DEEG

31/12/2025
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135394 R/181/2026 SH.ROHIT KUMAR ARORA

PLOT NO 121

NEAR WATER TANK SHANTI KUNJ

ALWAR

ALWAR

01/02/2026

136061 R/848/2026 SH.SAKIR KHAN

VILL-GADI BAS

POST-RAGHUNATHGARH

TEH-NAUGANWA

ALWAR

01/02/2026

136093 R/880/2026 KUM.PRIYA SHARMA

HOUSE NO 170

MANDIR MOHALLA

BALLOOWAS

KHAIRTHAL - DISTT. KHAIRTHAL-TIJARA

01/02/2026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 1432
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


